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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Crum            M 25-29       1/98    5:20       21:20
2     Eric Ade               M 30-34      1/122    5:21       21:21
3     Steve Connelly         M 40-44       1/97    6:27       25:46
4     Tim Rutter             M 45-49       1/94    6:30       25:58
5     Chris McGuire          M 30-34      2/122    6:34       26:14
6     Zachary Sorg           M 13-19       1/62    6:35       26:19
7     Erik Magner            M 45-49       2/94    6:36       26:22
8     Aaron Schneider        M 35-39      1/103    6:36       26:23
9     Tyler Benkenstein      M 25-29       2/98    6:39       26:35
10    Elbert Starks          M 45-49       3/94    6:46       27:04
11    Brad Shank             M 30-34      3/122    6:47       27:07
12    Ross Smith             M 35-39      2/103    6:48       27:09
13    Spencer Seabeck        M 13-19       2/62    6:52       27:28
14    Chuck Brown            M 55-59      1/102    6:53       27:31
15    Andrew Schrock         M 30-34      4/122    6:53       27:31
16    Shaun Hamilton         M 30-34      5/122    6:55       27:37
17    Bahiru Ehlers          M 13-19       3/62    6:58       27:51
18    David Welter           M 40-44       2/97    6:59       27:56
19    Abigail Brandenberger  F 30-34      1/322    6:59       27:56
20    Tommy Cutter           M 25-29       3/98    7:01       28:03
21    Tim Rooney             M 50-54       1/90    7:02       28:08
22    David Stead            M 25-29       4/98    7:06       28:21
23    Tim Gerardot           M 45-49       4/94    7:06       28:24
24    David Piercy           M 20-24       1/40    7:07       28:27
25    Christian Miller       M 13-19       4/62    7:07       28:28
26    Roman Jennings         M 13-19       5/62    7:09       28:36
27    Kalen Schlegel         M 01-12       1/75    7:10       28:37
28    Nathan Diehl           M 30-34      6/122    7:12       28:46
29    Elliot Lawson          M 30-34      7/122    7:13       28:50
30    Steve Fedock           M 35-39      3/103    7:15       28:57
31    Kevin Hoersten         M 25-29       5/98    7:16       29:02
32    Alicia Schmutzler      F 30-34      2/322    7:19       29:16
33    Brian Schmutzler       M 30-34      8/122    7:20       29:17
34    Kyle Frebel            M 20-24       2/40    7:20       29:18
35    Paige Geiger           F 13-19      1/104    7:20       29:19
36    Chris Bello            M 25-29       6/98    7:20       29:19
37    David Bowers           M 35-39      4/103    7:20       29:19
38    Chris Lilly            M 35-39      5/103    7:22       29:28
39    Dale Gajewski          M 45-49       5/94    7:23       29:30
40    Amy Wheeler            F 20-24      1/112    7:24       29:34
41    David Geiger           M 50-54       2/90    7:25       29:38
42    Ken Sorg               M 40-44       3/97    7:25       29:40
43    Brandon Scheirer       M 35-39      6/103    7:26       29:42
44    Nick Albright          M 20-24       3/40    7:27       29:45
45    Erica Cordes           F 30-34      3/322    7:27       29:47
46    Ned Edington           M 55-59      2/102    7:27       29:48
47    Scott Baker            M 50-54       3/90    7:32       30:08
48    Daniel Isenbarger      M 35-39      7/103    7:33       30:11
49    Kenneth Nordin         M 65-69       1/46    7:35       30:17
50    Sam Fennig             M 25-29       7/98    7:36       30:23
51    Jason Heisler          M 35-39      8/103    7:38       30:31
52    Jake Newhard           M 30-34      9/122    7:38       30:32
53    Ryan Harmeyer          M 35-39      9/103    7:39       30:36
54    Logan Weaver           M 01-12       2/75    7:39       30:36
55    Carmen McGee           F 40-44      1/224    7:41       30:41
56    Alan Falls             M 25-29       8/98    7:41       30:42
57    Sharon Christian       F 25-29      1/244    7:41       30:44
58    Ross Kimbrell          M 13-19       6/62    7:42       30:47
59    Sheryle Braaten        F 50-54      1/228    7:42       30:48
60    Janet Crawford         F 30-34      4/322    7:43       30:51
61    Amy Hanna              F 30-34      5/322    7:43       30:51
62    Keyyontee Vignoude     M 13-19       7/62    7:44       30:53
63    Caleb Schisler         M 13-19       8/62    7:44       30:53
64    Sarah Shuter           F 30-34      6/322    7:44       30:54
65    Abram Groves           M 13-19       9/62    7:44       30:56
66    Austin Allen           M 20-24       4/40    7:45       30:57
67    Alexandra Seabeck      F 13-19      2/104    7:46       31:01
68    Bethany Plattner       F 35-39      1/254    7:46       31:02
69    Rob Warnecke           M 30-34     10/122    7:46       31:04
70    Manny De La Rosa       M 25-29       9/98    7:49       31:13
71    Brad McGraw            M 40-44       4/97    7:49       31:14
72    Kevin Rich             M 35-39     10/103    7:49       31:15
73    Isabella Wiseman       F 13-19      3/104    7:50       31:18
74    Scott Vorpahl          M 35-39     11/103    7:52       31:25
75    Jodie Karn             F 20-24      2/112    7:52       31:25
76    Austin Mendenhall      M 13-19      10/62    7:53       31:29
77    Wesley Hare            M 20-24       5/40    7:53       31:30
78    Patrick Quinn          M 35-39     12/103    7:53       31:31
79    Luke Zeddis            M 01-12       3/75    7:54       31:33
80    Brad Zeddis            M 40-44       5/97    7:54       31:33
81    James Workman          M 25-29      10/98    7:54       31:35
82    Rosie Wild             F 13-19      4/104    7:55       31:37
83    Earnest Castle         M 30-34     11/122    7:56       31:41
84    Rich Jennings          M 45-49       6/94    7:57       31:46
85    Mark Truesdell         M 30-34     12/122    7:58       31:49
86    Elizabeth Strong       F 25-29      2/244    7:58       31:49
87    Scott Lilly            M 40-44       6/97    7:58       31:50
88    Kayla Deaton           F 13-19      5/104    7:58       31:51
89    Peter Stratton         M 25-29      11/98    7:58       31:51
90    Alyssa Germann         F 20-24      3/112    7:59       31:54
91    Mike Sackett           M 45-49       7/94    7:59       31:55
92    Malina Sandman         F 25-29      3/244    8:00       31:58
93    Sam Laws               M 40-44       7/97    8:00       31:59
94    Brian Parrish          M 30-34     13/122    8:00       31:59
95    Andy Trickle           M 30-34     14/122    8:00       31:59
96    Jennifer Harning       F 25-29      4/244    8:01       32:03
97    Nathan Froning         M 40-44       8/97    8:02       32:07
98    Kevin Kilbane          M 55-59      3/102    8:04       32:15
99    Dalton Jones           M 13-19      11/62    8:05       32:17
100   Dirk Hansen            M 30-34     15/122    8:05       32:17
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101   Corey Ross             M 01-12       4/75    8:05       32:17
102   Sam Cohen              M 01-12       5/75    8:05       32:18
103   Todd Johnson           M 35-39     13/103    8:06       32:22
104   Jim Burd               M 55-59      4/102    8:07       32:28
105   Steve Haraburda        M 40-44       9/97    8:08       32:31
106   Kimberly Truesdell     F 30-34      7/322    8:08       32:31
107   Rick Sprunger          M 50-54       4/90    8:10       32:40
108   Taylor Lechner         F 20-24      4/112    8:11       32:44
109   Amanda Graves          F 30-34      8/322    8:11       32:44
110   Clint Plattner         M 35-39     14/103    8:12       32:48
111   Victor Domin           M 20-24       6/40    8:12       32:48
112   Zoe Duffus             F 01-12       1/69    8:13       32:49
113   Steve Rose             M 30-34     16/122    8:14       32:54
114   Fred Kendall           M 70-98       1/25    8:15       32:58
115   Jay Wilhelm            M 45-49       8/94    8:15       32:59
116   Wes Laker              M 25-29      12/98    8:15       33:00
117   Bradley Jones          M 01-12       6/75    8:16       33:03
118   Alex Baker             M 30-34     17/122    8:17       33:05
119   Shawn Busse            M 40-44      10/97    8:17       33:07
120   Jason Satkowiak        M 25-29      13/98    8:18       33:12
121   Jennifer Wooldridge    F 35-39      2/254    8:19       33:13
122   Carol Bennett          F 50-54      2/228    8:20       33:20
123   David Horacek          M 30-34     18/122    8:22       33:25
124   Joshua Sanders         M 20-24       7/40    8:22       33:28
125   Collier Cannon         M 35-39     15/103    8:23       33:30
126   Jung Lee               M 35-39     16/103    8:23       33:31
127   Alena Chilian          F 13-19      6/104    8:23       33:31
128   David Nordman          M 40-44      11/97    8:23       33:31
129   Bob Sedlmeyer          M 55-59      5/102    8:23       33:32
130   Nathan Glenn           M 25-29      14/98    8:24       33:36
131   Dakota Jones           M 13-19      12/62    8:24       33:36
132   Joe Laux               M 40-44      12/97    8:25       33:37
133   Jennifer Cohen         F 30-34      9/322    8:25       33:40
134   Lori Bantz             F 30-34     10/322    8:26       33:41
135   Joseph Grashoff        M 30-34     19/122    8:26       33:42
136   Nia Curtis             F 40-44      2/224    8:27       33:47
137   Natalie Grote          F 20-24      5/112    8:27       33:48
138   Katelyn Burkhead       F 20-24      6/112    8:27       33:48
139   Brad Hathaway          M 30-34     20/122    8:28       33:49
140   Chad Hathaway          M 25-29      15/98    8:28       33:49
141   Carson Newhard         M 01-12       7/75    8:29       33:54
142   Jacey Heyneman         F 40-44      3/224    8:30       33:57
143   Timothy Fairman        M 50-54       5/90    8:30       33:58
144   Sherry Brown           F 35-39      3/254    8:30       33:59
145   Ryan Messuri           M 25-29      16/98    8:30       33:59
146   Michael Wise           M 25-29      17/98    8:30       33:59
147   Brandon Lipska         M 35-39     17/103    8:30       33:59
148   Leslie Reynolds        F 35-39      4/254    8:31       34:03
149   Matt Lawrence          M 45-49       9/94    8:31       34:03
150   Bruce Gilbert          M 65-69       2/46    8:32       34:06
151   Joe Hernandez          M 60-64       1/80    8:33       34:09
152   Todd Miller            M 50-54       6/90    8:33       34:10
153   David Mussmann         M 50-54       7/90    8:33       34:11
154   Jason Kayfesh          M 30-34     21/122    8:33       34:12
155   Drennan Phillips       M 01-12       8/75    8:34       34:14
156   Kevin Fosnaugh         M 50-54       8/90    8:35       34:19
157   Matthew Brubaker Ii    M 25-29      18/98    8:35       34:20
158   Robert Neher           M 45-49      10/94    8:36       34:22
159   Frank Hunt             M 45-49      11/94    8:37       34:26
160   Ron Lee                M 50-54       9/90    8:37       34:26
161   Jackie Phipps          F 13-19      7/104    8:37       34:27
162   Zach Kessie            M 30-34     22/122    8:37       34:28
163   Kurt Gutwein           M 13-19      13/62    8:37       34:28
164   Brett Gutwein          F 13-19      8/104    8:37       34:28
165   Katelyn Gutwein        F 13-19      9/104    8:38       34:29
166   Brian McGee            M 30-34     23/122    8:38       34:32
167   Megan Gutwein          F 13-19     10/104    8:39       34:36
168   Beth Kessie            F 30-34     11/322    8:40       34:39
169   Joe Westropp           M 13-19      14/62    8:41       34:41
170   Josh Myers             M 25-29      19/98    8:41       34:44
171   Dan Herrmann           M 30-34     24/122    8:42       34:45
172   Tom Jones              M 50-54      10/90    8:42       34:47
173   Brian Jacquay          M 35-39     18/103    8:42       34:48
174   Bridget Rooney         F 45-49      1/187    8:42       34:48
175   Keith Shie             M 45-49      12/94    8:43       34:49
176   Elizabeth Johnston     F 25-29      5/244    8:43       34:49
177   Emilio Diaz            M 25-29      20/98    8:43       34:50
178   Brandon Sprunger       M 01-12       9/75    8:43       34:50
179   Matthew Larrey         M 35-39     19/103    8:43       34:51
180   Graig Vore             M 25-29      21/98    8:43       34:51
181   Becca Graf             F 30-34     12/322    8:44       34:53
182   Kevin Brennan          M 50-54      11/90    8:44       34:55
183   Jack Gardner           M 01-12      10/75    8:44       34:56
184   Nelson Peters          M 25-29      22/98    8:44       34:56
185   Kenneth Dearing        M 40-44      13/97    8:44       34:56
186   Anna Grabner           F 30-34     13/322    8:45       34:59
187   Cecile Buchanan        F 35-39      5/254    8:45       35:00
188   Kelly Parrish          F 30-34     14/322    8:46       35:04
189   Shannon Branscomb      M 40-44      14/97    8:47       35:06
190   Mechaela Shannon       F 13-19     11/104    8:48       35:09
191   Ross Blauvelt          M 20-24       8/40    8:48       35:09
192   Brad Harruff           M 45-49      13/94    8:48       35:11
193   Rodney Harruff         M 45-49      14/94    8:48       35:11
194   Carrie Kiess           F 40-44      4/224    8:48       35:11
195   Bernie Burgette        M 65-69       3/46    8:48       35:12
196   Cami Naragon           F 25-29      6/244    8:49       35:16
197   Jessica Laux           F 25-29      7/244    8:49       35:16
198   Jake Harper            M 01-12      11/75    8:50       35:17
199   Dan Naragon            M 55-59      6/102    8:50       35:19
200   John Krueckeberg       M 30-34     25/122    8:51       35:21
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201   Tyler Bearman          M 25-29      23/98    8:51       35:21
202   Joan Cook              F 45-49      2/187    8:52       35:25
203   Sara Neher             F 30-34     15/322    8:52       35:27
204   Emily MacY             F 20-24      7/112    8:53       35:30
205   Brianna Lesage         F 01-12       2/69    8:53       35:31
206   Shane Jacobs           M 35-39     20/103    8:54       35:35
207   Kathy Pleus            F 60-64      1/123    8:54       35:35
208   Wade Bearman           M 40-44      15/97    8:54       35:35
209   Nellie Miller          F 30-34     16/322    8:54       35:36
210   Aaron Miller           M 30-34     26/122    8:54       35:36
211   Holly Lichtsinn        F 30-34     17/322    8:55       35:37
212   Myles Hefty            M 30-34     27/122    8:55       35:38
213   Amy Waldman            F 30-34     18/322    8:55       35:40
214   Julie Jacobs           F 30-34     19/322    8:55       35:40
215   Don Schmidt            M 40-44      16/97    8:56       35:41
216   Janelle Hibiske        F 30-34     20/322    8:56       35:43
217   Joseph Hutt            M 30-34     28/122    8:56       35:44
218   Ted Hathaway           M 55-59      7/102    8:57       35:45
219   Jessica Baker          F 13-19     12/104    8:57       35:45
220   Michelle Moore         F 40-44      5/224    8:57       35:47
221   Kyle Hershberger       M 25-29      24/98    8:57       35:47
222   Dana Bayne             F 25-29      8/244    8:58       35:50
223   Andrea Beck            F 45-49      3/187    8:59       35:53
224   Joshua Rothenbush      M 13-19      15/62    9:00       35:58
225   Stanley Ziherl         M 55-59      8/102    9:00       35:59
226   Andrew Holy            M 20-24       9/40    9:00       36:00
227   Jeanine Schumm         F 35-39      6/254    9:01       36:03
228   Marvin Sorg            M 55-59      9/102    9:01       36:04
229   Robert Crosby          M 50-54      12/90    9:01       36:04
230   Ben Thomas             M 35-39     21/103    9:02       36:05
231   Alexis Thomas          F 01-12       3/69    9:02       36:05
232   Scott Springer         M 40-44      17/97    9:02       36:06
233   Samone Kayfesh         F 30-34     21/322    9:02       36:08
234   Gregg Ducharme         M 45-49      15/94    9:03       36:10
235   Clay Weir              M 40-44      18/97    9:03       36:10
236   Jarod Garner           M 13-19      16/62    9:05       36:17
237   Lucas Witzigreuter     M 01-12      12/75    9:05       36:18
238   Matthew Wemhoff        M 20-24      10/40    9:05       36:20
239   Julie Hacker           F 45-49      4/187    9:05       36:20
240   Jacqueline Miller      F 45-49      5/187    9:06       36:22
241   Austin Fisher          M 13-19      17/62    9:06       36:22
242   Greg Wemhoff           M 55-59     10/102    9:06       36:22
243   Steve Garner           M 40-44      19/97    9:06       36:23
244   Dustin Notter          M 13-19      18/62    9:06       36:24
245   Alicia Wilkins         F 30-34     22/322    9:06       36:24
246   Yunah Pape             F 30-34     23/322    9:07       36:25
247   Nathan Huber           M 30-34     29/122    9:07       36:25
248   Devin Wieland          M 25-29      25/98    9:07       36:26
249   Ross Carolus           M 45-49      16/94    9:07       36:26
250   Keith Meadows          M 30-34     30/122    9:07       36:26
251   Samantha Stoiche       F 13-19     13/104    9:07       36:27
252   Anne Kenesey           F 13-19     14/104    9:07       36:27
253   Steve Mitchell         M 45-49      17/94    9:07       36:28
254   Isaac Miller           M 01-12      13/75    9:07       36:28
255   Tammy Martin           F 40-44      6/224    9:08       36:29
256   Paul Eggelston         M 55-59     11/102    9:08       36:30
257   Adrienne Romary        F 25-29      9/244    9:08       36:30
258   David Thompson         M 45-49      18/94    9:08       36:31
259   Alexandra Doctor       F 13-19     15/104    9:08       36:31
260   Mike McGowen           M 55-59     12/102    9:09       36:35
261   Todd Hoffman           M 45-49      19/94    9:10       36:37
262   Kathryn Knox           F 30-34     24/322    9:10       36:38
263   Stephanie Cobb         F 30-34     25/322    9:10       36:38
264   Minda Doering          F 30-34     26/322    9:10       36:38
265   Jason Reynolds         M 35-39     22/103    9:10       36:39
266   Brad Harrison          M 25-29      26/98    9:10       36:40
267   Chris Cobb             M 30-34     31/122    9:11       36:41
268   Erika Dornseif         F 35-39      7/254    9:11       36:41
269   Alyson Crawford        F 20-24      8/112    9:11       36:41
270   Mark Arnos             M 50-54      13/90    9:11       36:41
271   Charles Martin         M 45-49      20/94    9:11       36:42
272   Olivia Arnos           F 01-12       4/69    9:11       36:43
273   Richard Paczkowski     M 60-64       2/80    9:11       36:44
274   Caitlyn Fisher         F 01-12       5/69    9:12       36:47
275   Melinda Connelly       F 40-44      7/224    9:12       36:48
276   Erica Klaehn           F 30-34     27/322    9:13       36:49
277   Joe Sullivan           M 30-34     32/122    9:13       36:49
278   Lloyd Steere           M 45-49      21/94    9:13       36:50
279   Constantine Limberakis M 40-44      20/97    9:13       36:51
280   Steve Fisher           M 35-39     23/103    9:13       36:52
281   Melanie Eggebrecht     F 13-19     16/104    9:14       36:53
282   Susan Eggebrecht       F 45-49      6/187    9:14       36:54
283   Tony Everidge          M 45-49      22/94    9:14       36:55
284   Natalie Pugh           F 25-29     10/244    9:14       36:55
285   Karen Eckert           F 30-34     28/322    9:14       36:56
286   Scott McGraw           M 35-39     24/103    9:16       37:02
287   Chris Baughman         M 40-44      21/97    9:16       37:04
288   Madisen Wallace        F 01-19        1/1    9:17       37:05
289   Laura Miller           F 30-34     29/322    9:17       37:07
290   Richard Miller         M 35-39     25/103    9:17       37:07
291   Rand Erickson          M 65-69       4/46    9:17       37:07
292   Tyler Brown            M 25-29      27/98    9:17       37:08
293   Adam Kovac             M 25-29      28/98    9:18       37:09
294   Katherine Rumon        F 25-29     11/244    9:18       37:09
295   Mary Willems-Akers     F 30-34     30/322    9:18       37:11
296   Tony Vie               M 35-39     26/103    9:18       37:11
297   Crystal Wilson         F 30-34     31/322    9:19       37:14
298   Brenda Little          F 50-54      3/228    9:19       37:16
299   Tammy Andrews          F 40-44      8/224    9:20       37:18
300   Brandon Krauter        M 25-29      29/98    9:20       37:19
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301   Brett Hammons          M 25-29      30/98    9:20       37:20
302   Alison Hammons         F 25-29     12/244    9:20       37:20
303   Alayne Schrock         F 30-34     32/322    9:21       37:21
304   Karen Garner           F 35-39      8/254    9:21       37:21
305   Benjamin Senesac       M 30-34     33/122    9:21       37:21
306   Saurav Singh           M 30-34     34/122    9:21       37:22
307   Tyler West             M 13-19      19/62    9:21       37:22
308   Joe Cohen              M 40-44      22/97    9:22       37:28
309   Courtney Zuehsow       F 30-34     33/322    9:23       37:29
310   Luke Schlatter         M 01-12      14/75    9:23       37:30
311   Lisa Krueckeberg       F 30-34     34/322    9:23       37:30
312   Brandon Risch          M 30-34     35/122    9:23       37:31
313   Candace Risch          F 25-29     13/244    9:23       37:31
314   Mark Wissel            M 45-49      23/94    9:23       37:32
315   Cherie Korn            F 40-44      9/224    9:23       37:32
316   Mark Baumgartner       M 35-39     27/103    9:24       37:33
317   Mark Schlatter         M 40-44      23/97    9:24       37:34
318   Tina Bennett           F 45-49      7/187    9:24       37:35
319   Austin Taylor          M 13-19      20/62    9:24       37:36
320   Geoff Lambert          M 35-39     28/103    9:25       37:38
321   Matt Fender            M 40-44      24/97    9:25       37:39
322   Sonny Strack           M 50-54      14/90    9:25       37:40
323   Melanie Holmes         F 30-34     35/322    9:27       37:45
324   Griselda De Lira       F 40-44     10/224    9:27       37:45
325   Justine Bowditch       F 01-12       6/69    9:29       37:54
326   Steve Eckert           M 50-54      15/90    9:29       37:54
327   Bridgette Sanders      F 30-34     36/322    9:29       37:55
328   Steve Fuelling         M 55-59     13/102    9:29       37:56
329   Michelle Rink          F 20-24      9/112    9:30       37:57
330   Gary Martin            M 60-64       3/80    9:30       37:57
331   Rob Hamrick            M 40-44      25/97    9:30       37:58
332   Jason Figert           M 30-34     36/122    9:30       37:58
333   Grace Gutwein          F 01-12       7/69    9:30       37:59
334   Debra Glasper          F 55-59      1/206    9:32       38:05
335   Isaac Steiner          M 01-12      15/75    9:33       38:11
336   Stacy Erickson         F 35-39      9/254    9:34       38:13
337   Steven Butler Sr.      M 65-69       5/46    9:34       38:14
338   Alyssa Barbaro         F 25-29     14/244    9:34       38:15
339   Brenda Saalfrank       F 45-49      8/187    9:35       38:17
340   David Ensley           M 60-64       4/80    9:35       38:19
341   Carol Busse            F 45-49      9/187    9:35       38:19
342   Jeremy Reed            M 35-39     29/103    9:35       38:20
343   John Furge             M 45-49      24/94    9:36       38:22
344   Michelle Eash          F 50-54      4/228    9:36       38:22
345   Camden McKuras         M 13-19      21/62    9:36       38:24
346   Lauren Braaten         F 13-19     17/104    9:37       38:25
347   Ryan Kay               M 25-29      31/98    9:37       38:27
348   Dan Ferrier            M 25-29      32/98    9:37       38:27
349   Andy Cohen             M 30-34     37/122    9:37       38:28
350   Rachel Fuelling        F 25-29     15/244    9:37       38:28
351   Steven Sturgeon        M 45-49      25/94    9:38       38:29
352   William MacDonald      M 55-59     14/102    9:38       38:29
353   Jon Eberhardt          M 30-34     38/122    9:38       38:29
354   McKenzie Cosgray       F 25-29     16/244    9:38       38:30
355   Justin Holmes          M 30-34     39/122    9:38       38:32
356   Marty Bianski          F 55-59      2/206    9:39       38:34
357   Amanda Fudge           F 25-29     17/244    9:39       38:36
358   Stephanie Rupp         F 25-29     18/244    9:40       38:40
359   Jacob Gallmeier        M 13-19      22/62    9:41       38:41
360   Jacob Gable            M 13-19      23/62    9:41       38:42
361   Ashley Mizicko         F 01-12       8/69    9:41       38:42
362   Adam Greenlee          M 25-29      33/98    9:41       38:42
363   Mary Allison           F 45-49     10/187    9:41       38:43
364   Dustin Klea            M 20-24      11/40    9:41       38:43
365   Todd Fry               M 40-44      26/97    9:41       38:44
366   Michelle Rietdorf      F 30-34     37/322    9:41       38:44
367   Vasil Chapla           M 40-44      27/97    9:42       38:45
368   Alisa Cockerill        F 35-39     10/254    9:42       38:45
369   Amy Miller             F 30-34     38/322    9:42       38:46
370   Debra Lambert          F 45-49     11/187    9:43       38:50
371   Christopher Harper     M 35-39     30/103    9:43       38:50
372   Logan Steere           M 13-19      24/62    9:43       38:52
373   David Ehlers           M 13-19      25/62    9:44       38:53
374   Jeffrey Tackwell       M 35-39     31/103    9:44       38:54
375   Morgan Rolland         F 13-19     18/104    9:44       38:54
376   Alec Johnson           M 40-44      28/97    9:45       38:58
377   Scott Masterson        M 40-44      29/97    9:45       38:58
378   Matthew Klopsch        M 40-44      30/97    9:45       38:58
379   Rachel Loechner        F 30-34     39/322    9:45       38:59
380   Heidi Ruth             F 35-39     11/254    9:45       38:59
381   Brian Jones            M 40-44      31/97    9:46       39:02
382   Pamela Fosnaugh        F 45-49     12/187    9:46       39:03
383   Rick Simon             M 45-49      26/94    9:46       39:03
384   Susan Crosby           F 50-54      5/228    9:46       39:04
385   Darren Lichtsinn       M 30-34     40/122    9:46       39:04
386   Emily Harris           F 25-29     19/244    9:47       39:06
387   Gabriel Buenconsejo    M 35-39     32/103    9:47       39:07
388   Ezra Suozzi            M 01-12      16/75    9:47       39:07
389   Bruce Wright           M 55-59     15/102    9:47       39:08
390   Daniel Demarchis       M 35-39     33/103    9:48       39:10
391   Ann Bobilya            F 55-59      3/206    9:48       39:11
392   Adam Laker             M 25-29      34/98    9:48       39:12
393   Chris Rogers           M 25-29      35/98    9:49       39:13
394   Kara Froning           F 35-39     12/254    9:49       39:15
395   David Mizicko          M 50-54      16/90    9:50       39:18
396   Luke Denton            M 01-12      17/75    9:50       39:20
397   Brian Nordan           M 35-39     34/103    9:51       39:22
398   J. Patrick Butterbaugh M 60-64       5/80    9:51       39:22
399   Randy Brown            M 55-59     16/102    9:51       39:24
400   Alicia Stipp           F 30-34     40/322    9:52       39:25
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401   Jason Skinner          M 35-39     35/103    9:52       39:25
402   Thomas Gerbers         M 60-64       6/80    9:52       39:26
403   Ben Westropp           M 01-12      18/75    9:52       39:26
404   Jeffrey Writtenhouse   M 55-59     17/102    9:52       39:26
405   Ryan Stopher           M 35-39     36/103    9:53       39:29
406   Lindsay Neilson        F 30-34     41/322    9:53       39:29
407   Kim McDonald           F 55-59      4/206    9:53       39:31
408   Dan Vorndran           M 50-54      17/90    9:53       39:31
409   Trevin Geiger          M 20-24      12/40    9:54       39:34
410   Amanda Dreher          F 25-29     20/244    9:54       39:34
411   Eve Robertson          F 30-34     42/322    9:54       39:34
412   Jill Shively           F 55-59      5/206    9:54       39:34
413   Andrew Rice            M 35-39     37/103    9:54       39:35
414   Charlene Zachman       F 30-34     43/322    9:54       39:35
415   Kimberly Tratebas      F 35-39     13/254    9:55       39:37
416   Colton Gaier           M 01-12      19/75    9:55       39:39
417   Derik-Ivan Gaier       M 01-12      20/75    9:55       39:40
418   Teresa Helbert         F 30-34     44/322    9:56       39:41
419   Richie Levine          M 13-19      26/62    9:56       39:44
420   Marilyn Miller         F 45-49     13/187    9:56       39:44
421   Ashton McKuras         M 13-19      27/62    9:57       39:45
422   Shawn Ambrose          M 45-49      27/94    9:57       39:46
423   Adam Cooper            M 25-29      36/98    9:57       39:47
424   Tyler Klaehn           M 25-29      37/98    9:57       39:48
425   Joylynn Gates          F 13-19     19/104    9:58       39:49
426   Angella Garcia         F 30-34     45/322    9:58       39:50
427   Ronnie Irwin           M 45-49      28/94    9:58       39:51
428   Michelle Geller        F 35-39     14/254    9:58       39:51
429   Derek Jordan           M 13-19      28/62    9:59       39:54
430   Donna Szymanski        F 45-49     14/187    9:59       39:54
431   Leann Larrey           F 35-39     15/254    9:59       39:56
432   Joe Weingartner        M 20-24      13/40   10:00       39:57
433   Jessica Hancock        F 30-34     46/322   10:00       39:58
434   Joe Darvish            M 50-54      18/90   10:00       39:58
435   Emily Wieland          F 20-24     10/112   10:01       40:02
436   Dean Cutshall          M 65-69       6/46   10:01       40:02
437   Chrisy Link            F 40-44     11/224   10:01       40:03
438   Daniel Mauricio        M 55-59     18/102   10:01       40:03
439   Rachel Romary          F 35-39     16/254   10:01       40:04
440   Amanda Maile           F 25-29     21/244   10:01       40:04
441   Deborah Gates          F 55-59      6/206   10:02       40:05
442   Maximilian Maile       M 30-34     41/122   10:02       40:05
443   Brenda Mauricio        F 40-44     12/224   10:02       40:06
444   Zachary Robbe          M 25-29      38/98   10:02       40:06
445   Erin Hansen            F 30-34     47/322   10:02       40:06
446   Mick Sokolowski        M 55-59     19/102   10:02       40:07
447   Cassidy Wegner         F 13-19     20/104   10:02       40:08
448   Erik Schlemmer         M 30-34     42/122   10:03       40:10
449   Jack Shoaf             M 65-69       7/46   10:03       40:10
450   Richard Vail           M 25-29      39/98   10:03       40:11
451   David Cerajewski       M 45-49      29/94   10:03       40:11
452   Brad Schlegel          M 40-44      32/97   10:03       40:12
453   Rhonda Schlegel        F 40-44     13/224   10:03       40:12
454   Rachel Von             F 20-24     11/112   10:04       40:14
455   Katlin Vail            F 20-24     12/112   10:04       40:15
456   Jennifer Arnold        F 35-39     17/254   10:05       40:19
457   Patrick Cerajewski     M 01-12      21/75   10:05       40:19
458   Jeremy Liechty         M 40-44      33/97   10:05       40:19
459   Nichole Root           F 25-29     22/244   10:05       40:19
460   Kimberly Hutt          F 30-34     48/322   10:05       40:20
461   Laura Johnson          F 40-44     14/224   10:06       40:21
462   Cassie Dove            F 01-12       9/69   10:06       40:24
463   Megan Zink             F 40-44     15/224   10:06       40:24
464   Chris Dove             M 40-44      34/97   10:06       40:24
465   Michael Sullivan       M 35-39     38/103   10:07       40:25
466   Julie Getty            F 35-39     18/254   10:07       40:26
467   Elyssabeth Fuller      F 13-19     21/104   10:07       40:27
468   Tom Rinehold           M 60-64       7/80   10:07       40:28
469   Susan Hardenbrook      F 60-64      2/123   10:07       40:28
470   Raymond Carr           M 35-39     39/103   10:07       40:28
471   Donna Lucas            F 55-59      7/206   10:07       40:28
472   Brandi Rinehold        F 13-19     22/104   10:08       40:29
473   Barb Carr              F 35-39     19/254   10:08       40:30
474   Sara Kora              F 30-34     49/322   10:08       40:30
475   Eli Lantz              M 01-12      22/75   10:08       40:30
476   Bruce Witzenman        M 50-54      19/90   10:08       40:31
477   Matt Kick              M 20-24      14/40   10:08       40:32
478   Brandi Arnold          F 30-34     50/322   10:08       40:32
479   Heather Lenegar        F 35-39     20/254   10:09       40:33
480   Steve Arnold           M 55-59     20/102   10:09       40:33
481   Brent Lantz            M 45-49      30/94   10:09       40:33
482   Maxwell Meisner        M 01-12      23/75   10:09       40:34
483   Jakob Meisner          M 01-12      24/75   10:09       40:35
484   Lyle Bontrager         M 45-49      31/94   10:10       40:37
485   Aaron Sprunger         M 35-39     40/103   10:11       40:41
486   Elizabeth Morgan       F 25-29     23/244   10:11       40:41
487   David Rench            M 30-34     43/122   10:11       40:41
488   Carlos Medina          M 50-54      20/90   10:11       40:42
489   Gea Loe                F 35-39     21/254   10:11       40:43
490   Kimberly Sharp         F 30-34     51/322   10:11       40:43
491   Jamie Daugherty        M 35-39     41/103   10:11       40:43
492   Jeff Hernandez         M 20-24      15/40   10:12       40:46
493   Amber Scott            F 25-29     24/244   10:12       40:48
494   Sally Niezer           F 25-29     25/244   10:13       40:50
495   Andrew Head            M 35-39     42/103   10:13       40:50
496   Craig Harnish          M 35-39     43/103   10:14       40:53
497   Ted Miller             M 45-49      32/94   10:14       40:54
498   John Weimer            M 30-34     44/122   10:14       40:54
499   Ryan Kohnen            M 25-29      40/98   10:14       40:56
500   Joe Kohnen             M 55-59     21/102   10:15       40:57
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501   Mike Richardville      M 55-59     22/102   10:15       40:59
502   Betsy Magner           F 45-49     15/187   10:16       41:01
503   Michael Barman         M 60-64       8/80   10:16       41:03
504   Stephanie Kelly        F 35-39     22/254   10:16       41:03
505   Stephanie Rice         F 25-29     26/244   10:16       41:04
506   Jackie Hefty           F 30-34     52/322   10:16       41:04
507   Michael Nielson        M 55-59     23/102   10:17       41:06
508   Drew Corson            M 25-29      41/98   10:17       41:06
509   Jan Blauvelt           F 45-49     16/187   10:17       41:07
510   Ann Williams           F 55-59      8/206   10:17       41:08
511   Dianna Mertz           F 45-49     17/187   10:18       41:12
512   Dave Alverson          M 50-54      21/90   10:19       41:13
513   Kara Alverson          F 35-39     23/254   10:19       41:13
514   Nicole Wolfcale        F 35-39     24/254   10:19       41:14
515   Tim Jones              M 40-44      35/97   10:19       41:14
516   Michelle Gladieux      F 35-39     25/254   10:19       41:14
517   Dean Schisler          M 45-49      33/94   10:19       41:15
518   Sandra Vance           F 55-59      9/206   10:19       41:15
519   Meghan Brooks          F 25-29     27/244   10:20       41:17
520   Jason Nees             M 30-34     45/122   10:20       41:19
521   Kelly Shank            F 20-24     13/112   10:20       41:19
522   Vicki Shade            F 40-44     16/224   10:20       41:20
523   Joy Brown              F 50-54      6/228   10:20       41:20
524   William Thomas         M 45-49      34/94   10:21       41:21
525   Christopher Camp       M 40-44      36/97   10:21       41:22
526   Lindsey Crago          F 25-29     28/244   10:21       41:22
527   Patrick Tanesky        M 30-34     46/122   10:21       41:22
528   Kyla Smith             F 25-29     29/244   10:21       41:24
529   Marlise Fletter        F 45-49     18/187   10:22       41:25
530   Tina Allmandinger      F 40-44     17/224   10:22       41:25
531   Carly Nettleman        F 25-29     30/244   10:22       41:25
532   Christina Ragukonis    F 25-29     31/244   10:22       41:26
533   Yolanda Moilanen       F 30-34     53/322   10:22       41:27
534   Erick Meidel           M 50-54      22/90   10:22       41:27
535   Jean Prasuhn           F 55-59     10/206   10:22       41:28
536   Stephanie Nees         F 30-34     54/322   10:23       41:30
537   Karen Gerbers          F 55-59     11/206   10:23       41:30
538   Jodi Thiel             F 45-49     19/187   10:23       41:30
539   Sue Brown Mickerson    F 50-54      7/228   10:23       41:32
540   Brandy Baney           F 30-34     55/322   10:24       41:35
541   Shirley Jump           F 40-44     18/224   10:24       41:36
542   Susan Benhower         F 25-29     32/244   10:25       41:38
543   Lori Mickley           F 40-44     19/224   10:25       41:38
544   Sarah Bridegan         F 30-34     56/322   10:25       41:38
545   Dessislava Pashova     F 20-24     14/112   10:25       41:40
546   Jessica Harkless       F 30-34     57/322   10:25       41:40
547   Brok Lahrman           M 25-29      42/98   10:26       41:41
548   Ann Notter             F 40-44     20/224   10:26       41:41
549   Andrea Lahrman         F 25-29     33/244   10:26       41:41
550   Holly Wright           F 20-24     15/112   10:26       41:42
551   Kristen Momenee        F 30-34     58/322   10:27       41:45
552   Kevin Creutz           M 30-34     47/122   10:27       41:45
553   Linda Corson           F 55-59     12/206   10:27       41:45
554   Lauren Creutz          F 30-34     59/322   10:27       41:46
555   Daniel McGuire         M 65-69       8/46   10:27       41:47
556   Zachary Wolf           M 25-29      43/98   10:27       41:47
557   Michelle Marcum        F 35-39     26/254   10:27       41:47
558   Lisa McGuire           F 30-34     60/322   10:27       41:48
559   Jimmie King            M 55-59     24/102   10:28       41:51
560   Chancynn Giddend       M 01-12      25/75   10:28       41:52
561   Ben Barefoot           M 30-34     48/122   10:28       41:52
562   Kelly Spitznagel       F 30-34     61/322   10:29       41:53
563   Rich Stephenson        M 65-69       9/46   10:29       41:54
564   Josh Barrand           M 13-19      29/62   10:29       41:56
565   Anthony Sliger         M 25-29      44/98   10:29       41:56
566   Kristin Sliger         F 30-34     62/322   10:30       41:57
567   Erin Degleffetti       F 35-39     27/254   10:31       42:01
568   Norm Harruff           M 70-98       2/25   10:31       42:01
569   Regina Yoder           F 55-59     13/206   10:31       42:02
570   Megan Jahn             F 25-29     34/244   10:31       42:03
571   Harold Tavzel          M 30-34     49/122   10:31       42:03
572   Janelle Bracey         F 25-29     35/244   10:31       42:03
573   Randy Schreiber        M 40-44      37/97   10:31       42:04
574   Katrina Freds          F 20-24     16/112   10:31       42:04
575   Paula Schlarb          F 30-34     63/322   10:31       42:04
576   Tracy Cheun            F 20-24     17/112   10:31       42:04
577   Leah Nygaard           F 20-24     18/112   10:32       42:05
578   Nathan Freds           M 25-29      45/98   10:32       42:07
579   Alan Hernly            M 60-64       9/80   10:32       42:07
580   Tina Warnecke          F 30-34     64/322   10:32       42:08
581   Megan Martin           F 20-24     19/112   10:32       42:08
582   Jenny Eckrich          F 20-24     20/112   10:33       42:09
583   Bryce Jennings         M 01-12      26/75   10:33       42:09
584   Andrew Nash            M 35-39     44/103   10:33       42:12
585   Gabriel Silva          M 60-64      10/80   10:34       42:13
586   Christy Wagoner        F 35-39     28/254   10:34       42:14
587   Kris Lill              F 40-44     21/224   10:34       42:16
588   Erich Smith            M 35-39     45/103   10:35       42:17
589   Anne Carolus           F 45-49     20/187   10:35       42:18
590   Jenny Hernandez        F 40-44     22/224   10:35       42:18
591   Mary Wiegand           F 60-64      3/123   10:35       42:19
592   Richard Marhoover      M 35-39     46/103   10:35       42:20
593   Linda Mock             F 65-69       1/58   10:36       42:21
594   Megan Lillie           F 20-24     21/112   10:36       42:23
595   Jensen Reust           M 01-12      27/75   10:36       42:24
596   Shelley Zern           F 40-44     23/224   10:37       42:26
597   Barry Gerardot         M 40-44      38/97   10:37       42:26
598   Tim Buchan             M 55-59     25/102   10:37       42:26
599   Nicole Peters          F 35-39     29/254   10:37       42:28
600   Larry Bower            M 60-64      11/80   10:38       42:29
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601   Quinton Hunter         M 30-34     50/122   10:38       42:29
602   Gregory Dunn           M 20-24      16/40   10:38       42:29
603   Brian Saliba           M 35-39     47/103   10:38       42:29
604   Kevin Bedwell          M 35-39     48/103   10:38       42:31
605   Tia Vorndran           F 50-54      8/228   10:38       42:32
606   Margaret Thornburg     F 45-49     21/187   10:39       42:33
607   Rob Patrick            M 40-44      39/97   10:39       42:34
608   Loretta Buffenbarger   F 35-39     30/254   10:39       42:35
609   Paige Arrowsmith       F 20-24     22/112   10:39       42:36
610   Lindsey Holliday       F 30-34     65/322   10:39       42:36
611   Mandy Schwartz         F 30-34     66/322   10:39       42:36
612   Katie Lewis            F 30-34     67/322   10:39       42:36
613   Ryan Schwartz          M 25-29      46/98   10:39       42:37
614   Amanda Rupp            F 30-34     68/322   10:40       42:37
615   Susan Doctor           F 40-44     24/224   10:40       42:37
616   Jenny Salisbury        F 35-39     31/254   10:40       42:38
617   Anthony Hudson         M 35-39     49/103   10:40       42:40
618   Angela Hudson          F 35-39     32/254   10:40       42:40
619   Jessica Schannep       F 35-39     33/254   10:41       42:42
620   Jamie Hamman           F 30-34     69/322   10:41       42:43
621   Justina Yeiser         F 25-29     36/244   10:41       42:44
622   Alyssa Weingartner     F 25-29     37/244   10:41       42:44
623   Christine Stoffel      F 25-29     38/244   10:42       42:45
624   Kelsey Pospisil        F 25-29     39/244   10:42       42:45
625   Tamara Nash            F 35-39     34/254   10:42       42:46
626   Scott Warner           M 45-49      35/94   10:42       42:47
627   William Ault           M 45-49      36/94   10:42       42:48
628   Lynn Ault              F 45-49     22/187   10:43       42:49
629   Jeanne Myers           F 50-54      9/228   10:43       42:51
630   Holly Stoiche          F 35-39     35/254   10:43       42:51
631   Brandon Smith          M 25-29      47/98   10:43       42:51
632   Nicole Smith           F 25-29     40/244   10:43       42:51
633   Jennifer Hoffman       F 35-39     36/254   10:43       42:52
634   Karen Fisher           F 35-39     37/254   10:44       42:53
635   Barbara Shaffer        F 65-69       2/58   10:44       42:53
636   Amy Ecenbarger         F 25-29     41/244   10:44       42:54
637   Annie Henry            F 35-39     38/254   10:44       42:54
638   Susana Diaz            F 25-29     42/244   10:44       42:54
639   Chris Ostermeyer       F 60-64      4/123   10:44       42:54
640   Jennifer Oetting       F 25-29     43/244   10:44       42:55
641   Michele Blair          F 30-34     70/322   10:45       42:57
642   Marjan Boogert         F 40-44     25/224   10:45       42:58
643   Mary Fennig            F 65-69       3/58   10:45       42:59
644   Maria Diaz             F 20-24     23/112   10:45       43:00
645   Phil Wright            M 55-59     26/102   10:46       43:02
646   Meg Watercutter        F 40-44     26/224   10:46       43:03
647   Dan Smith              M 45-49      37/94   10:47       43:05
648   L. Kevin Kaiser        M 50-54      23/90   10:47       43:05
649   Esperanza De La Rosa   F 30-34     71/322   10:47       43:05
650   Deb Fisher             F 55-59     14/206   10:47       43:06
651   Jason Houser           M 35-39     50/103   10:47       43:07
652   Stephanie Houser       F 35-39     39/254   10:47       43:08
653   Amy Neuer              F 30-34     72/322   10:48       43:10
654   Ross Sorgenfrei        M 30-34     51/122   10:48       43:10
655   Patti Witte            F 40-44     27/224   10:48       43:10
656   Benjamin Harruff       M 13-19      30/62   10:48       43:11
657   Kate Sorgenfrei        F 30-34     73/322   10:48       43:11
658   Lisa Loeffler          F 30-34     74/322   10:49       43:15
659   Jeff Walker            M 35-39     51/103   10:49       43:15
660   Jodi Anderson          F 20-24     24/112   10:49       43:15
661   Laura Sovine           F 45-49     23/187   10:49       43:16
662   Emily Jagger           F 25-29     44/244   10:50       43:17
663   Tina Walters           F 45-49     24/187   10:50       43:17
664   Cassandra Bowman       F 25-29     45/244   10:50       43:17
665   Amy Hohman             F 30-34     75/322   10:50       43:19
666   Patricia Heath         F 55-59     15/206   10:50       43:19
667   Kris Sayler            F 40-44     28/224   10:50       43:19
668   Todd McAfee            M 40-44      40/97   10:50       43:19
669   Tricia Denton          F 35-39     40/254   10:51       43:22
670   Crystal Herring        F 30-34     76/322   10:51       43:23
671   Katrina Parent         F 35-39     41/254   10:51       43:24
672   Eric Parent            M 35-39     52/103   10:52       43:25
673   Samuel Rickerd         M 01-12      28/75   10:52       43:26
674   Sharon Shie            F 45-49     25/187   10:52       43:26
675   Mark Rickerd           M 40-44      41/97   10:52       43:27
676   Maya Wilkins           F 01-12      10/69   10:52       43:28
677   Chavala Augustine      F 35-39     42/254   10:53       43:29
678   Chandra Sullivan       F 30-34     77/322   10:53       43:31
679   Desiree Holy           F 30-34     78/322   10:53       43:32
680   Nicole King            F 40-44     29/224   10:53       43:32
681   Angie Garcia           F 25-29     46/244   10:53       43:33
682   Michelle Wayment       F 20-24     25/112   10:54       43:33
683   Emily Hudson           F 25-29     47/244   10:54       43:34
684   Deedra Morris          F 30-34     79/322   10:54       43:34
685   Dominick Brown         M 01-12      29/75   10:54       43:34
686   Don Cox                M 50-54      24/90   10:54       43:35
687   Jordan Miller          M 25-29      48/98   10:54       43:36
688   Sarah Lane             F 25-29     48/244   10:54       43:36
689   Andee Starewich        F 20-24     26/112   10:55       43:37
690   Liz Nafziger           F 20-24     27/112   10:55       43:37
691   Julia Habegger         F 30-34     80/322   10:55       43:37
692   Halie Allen            F 25-29     49/244   10:55       43:38
693   Brandi Frisbie         F 35-39     43/254   10:55       43:40
694   Meredith Starks        F 35-39     44/254   10:55       43:40
695   Chloe Hedges           F 20-24     28/112   10:56       43:41
696   Leslie Byrne           F 45-49     26/187   10:57       43:45
697   Robert Downing         M 65-69      10/46   10:57       43:45
698   Tyler Jordan           M 13-19      31/62   10:57       43:47
699   Brenda Brandt          F 45-49     27/187   10:57       43:48
700   Jordan Lebamoff        M 45-49      38/94   10:58       43:51
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701   Lonny Dilley           M 40-44      42/97   10:58       43:51
702   Sarah Garringer        F 40-44     30/224   10:58       43:52
703   Judy Hussher           F 50-54     10/228   10:58       43:52
704   Taylor Sefranka        F 20-24     29/112   10:59       43:53
705   Austin Mendoza         M 01-12      30/75   10:59       43:53
706   Joshua Hout            M 30-34     52/122   10:59       43:53
707   Chad Whitman           M 35-39     53/103   10:59       43:55
708   Carlo Buenconsejo      M 13-19      32/62   10:59       43:56
709   Michelle Charameda     F 40-44     31/224   11:00       43:57
710   Nate Hopkins           M 30-34     53/122   11:00       43:57
711   Jennifer Day           F 40-44     32/224   11:00       43:57
712   Max Stapel-Kalat       M 01-12      31/75   11:00       43:58
713   Ryan House             M 01-12      32/75   11:00       44:00
714   Jason House            M 40-44      43/97   11:00       44:00
715   Val Vieyra             M 20-24      17/40   11:01       44:01
716   Rachel Martin          F 30-34     81/322   11:01       44:02
717   Dylan McIntosh         M 40-44      44/97   11:01       44:04
718   Linda Haverstock       F 55-59     16/206   11:01       44:04
719   Kimberly Kratt         F 50-54     11/228   11:02       44:08
720   Danny Nusbaum          M 65-69      11/46   11:03       44:09
721   April Schisler         F 25-29     50/244   11:03       44:09
722   Kristina Haag          F 30-34     82/322   11:03       44:10
723   Rachel Szymanski       F 13-19     23/104   11:03       44:11
724   Tom Salzer             M 45-49      39/94   11:03       44:12
725   Lauren Stone           F 01-12      11/69   11:04       44:13
726   Kelly Krause           F 25-29     51/244   11:04       44:13
727   Angela Lapp            F 30-34     83/322   11:04       44:14
728   Larry Wasson           M 40-44      45/97   11:04       44:14
729   Shane Bowles           M 30-34     54/122   11:04       44:14
730   Ginny Wasson           F 40-44     33/224   11:04       44:15
731   Magen Bowles           F 30-34     84/322   11:04       44:15
732   Lana Ahern             F 35-39     45/254   11:07       44:25
733   Logan House            M 01-12      33/75   11:07       44:28
734   Jeff Hoffman           M 55-59     27/102   11:08       44:31
735   Carissa O'Brien        F 35-39     46/254   11:08       44:32
736   Julia Harter           F 35-39     47/254   11:09       44:34
737   Jessica Callahan       F 35-39     48/254   11:09       44:34
738   Irma Lopez             F 40-44     34/224   11:09       44:35
739   Spencer Perkins        M 13-19      33/62   11:09       44:36
740   Renee Perkins          F 50-54     12/228   11:10       44:37
741   Karra McCormick        F 25-29     52/244   11:10       44:37
742   Elizabeth Heiny        F 01-12      12/69   11:10       44:37
743   Gregory Hermes         M 60-64      12/80   11:10       44:37
744   Emily Westropp         F 13-19     24/104   11:10       44:38
745   Ashley Jylland-Hade    F 25-29     53/244   11:10       44:38
746   Sarah Hudson           F 50-54     13/228   11:10       44:39
747   Lisa House             F 35-39     49/254   11:10       44:40
748   Elisabeth Anderson     F 25-29     54/244   11:10       44:40
749   Jason Pedersen         M 35-39     54/103   11:11       44:41
750   Lori Reynolds          F 30-34     85/322   11:11       44:44
751   Anya Ehlers            F 01-12      13/69   11:12       44:46
752   Lacie Harris           F 25-29     55/244   11:12       44:47
753   Jennifer Gardner       F 45-49     28/187   11:12       44:47
754   Cassandra Hout         F 25-29     56/244   11:12       44:47
755   Caitlin Smith          F 25-29     57/244   11:13       44:50
756   Evan Smith             M 25-29      49/98   11:13       44:50
757   Marilyn Ondecker       F 55-59     17/206   11:13       44:51
758   Kyli Schisler          F 20-24     30/112   11:14       44:53
759   Deb Carnahan           F 40-44     35/224   11:14       44:55
760   Stefanie Stout         F 30-34     86/322   11:14       44:56
761   Mark Cox               M 20-24      18/40   11:15       44:58
762   Melissa Glancy         F 35-39     50/254   11:15       44:58
763   Kimberly White         F 30-34     87/322   11:15       44:58
764   Allison Showalter      F 30-34     88/322   11:15       44:58
765   Michelle Spenn         F 40-44     36/224   11:15       44:59
766   Joseph Coleman         M 30-34     55/122   11:15       44:59
767   Breann McCoart         F 30-34     89/322   11:16       45:01
768   Abby Skinner           F 25-29     58/244   11:16       45:01
769   Ashley Thompson        F 20-24     31/112   11:16       45:01
770   Jessica Olds           F 25-29     59/244   11:16       45:01
771   Drew Chapin            M 30-34     56/122   11:16       45:01
772   Tamra Bivens           F 50-54     14/228   11:16       45:02
773   Tim Van Houten         M 30-34     57/122   11:16       45:03
774   April Tarman           F 25-29     60/244   11:16       45:04
775   Lorie Spieth           F 25-29     61/244   11:17       45:05
776   Allyssa Cook           F 20-24     32/112   11:17       45:07
777   Wayne Ressler          M 50-54      25/90   11:17       45:08
778   Leah Kimbrell          F 40-44     37/224   11:17       45:08
779   Grant Larocque         M 13-19      34/62   11:18       45:09
780   Deb Bates              F 50-54     15/228   11:18       45:09
781   Greg Bates             M 40-44      46/97   11:18       45:10
782   Jordan Roberts         M 13-19      35/62   11:18       45:11
783   Burkely Yoder          M 13-19      36/62   11:18       45:12
784   Wayne Kimbrell         M 40-44      47/97   11:18       45:12
785   Michael Vore           M 50-54      26/90   11:19       45:13
786   Michelle Barrand       F 35-39     51/254   11:19       45:15
787   Jennifer Konger        F 25-29     62/244   11:19       45:15
788   Brittany Linn          F 13-19     25/104   11:19       45:16
789   Beth Ressler           F 45-49     29/187   11:20       45:20
790   Karl Koepp             M 35-39     55/103   11:21       45:21
791   Stacey Edwards         F 30-34     90/322   11:21       45:21
792   Maelynn Fries          F 40-44     38/224   11:21       45:22
793   Chris Ley              F 50-54     16/228   11:21       45:24
794   Kimberly Wagner        F 30-34     91/322   11:21       45:24
795   Tyrone Moore           M 50-54      27/90   11:22       45:25
796   Rachel Crawford        F 35-39     52/254   11:22       45:25
797   Melissa Tuttle         F 25-29     63/244   11:22       45:26
798   Jimmie King            M 45-49      40/94   11:22       45:26
799   Robert Wade            M 30-34     58/122   11:22       45:27
800   Amanda Wade            F 25-29     64/244   11:22       45:28
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801   Chris Woodard          M 20-24      19/40   11:23       45:30
802   Anita Beck             F 20-24     33/112   11:23       45:30
803   Kelly Detter           F 25-29     65/244   11:23       45:30
804   Jason Detter           M 25-29      50/98   11:23       45:30
805   Chelsea Pulfer         F 25-29     66/244   11:23       45:32
806   Brad Crozier           M 25-29      51/98   11:23       45:32
807   Jodi Bottoms           F 35-39     53/254   11:23       45:32
808   Julianne Will          F 40-44     39/224   11:24       45:34
809   Tara Wilcoxson         F 45-49     30/187   11:24       45:34
810   Justin Buffenbarger    M 20-24      20/40   11:24       45:36
811   Heather Jaeger         F 35-39     54/254   11:25       45:37
812   Jared Swihart          M 25-29      52/98   11:25       45:38
813   Julie Cox              F 45-49     31/187   11:25       45:38
814   Jeffrey Hardesty       M 25-29      53/98   11:25       45:39
815   Christopher Schuldt    M 30-34     59/122   11:25       45:39
816   Tony Plescher          M 55-59     28/102   11:25       45:39
817   Amy Hurst              F 30-34     92/322   11:26       45:42
818   Cyan Peters            F 25-29     67/244   11:26       45:43
819   Austin Hakel           M 01-12      34/75   11:26       45:43
820   Angela Barnets         F 25-29     68/244   11:26       45:44
821   Sarah Lawrence         F 30-34     93/322   11:27       45:45
822   Andrew Young           M 30-34     60/122   11:27       45:45
823   Karen Harper           F 45-49     32/187   11:27       45:46
824   Titus Echols           M 01-12      35/75   11:27       45:46
825   Tiffany Bailey         F 35-39     55/254   11:28       45:50
826   Genie Gardner          F 50-54     17/228   11:28       45:51
827   Pam Potts              F 50-54     18/228   11:28       45:52
828   Tori Strelec           F 13-19     26/104   11:29       45:56
829   Galina Dunn            F 45-49     33/187   11:30       45:58
830   Evan Gebert            M 13-19      37/62   11:30       45:58
831   Charlie Fritz          M 25-29      54/98   11:30       46:00
832   Kim Steere             F 45-49     34/187   11:31       46:02
833   Elaine Gerken          F 25-29     69/244   11:31       46:04
834   Ralph Diehl            M 65-69      12/46   11:31       46:04
835   Jason Tanner           M 25-29      55/98   11:32       46:06
836   Heather Tanner         F 30-34     94/322   11:32       46:06
837   Mary Vendrely          F 45-49     35/187   11:32       46:06
838   Mary Weber             F 35-39     56/254   11:32       46:06
839   Tyler Lothamer         M 25-29      56/98   11:32       46:07
840   Kelley Lothamer        F 25-29     70/244   11:32       46:07
841   Dick Sive              M 70-98       3/25   11:32       46:08
842   Rebecca Tholen         F 35-39     57/254   11:33       46:09
843   Kathryn Lawson         F 25-29     71/244   11:33       46:10
844   Amy Hipsher            F 35-39     58/254   11:33       46:10
845   Megan Steere           F 13-19     27/104   11:33       46:12
846   Emily Blauvelt         F 20-24     34/112   11:33       46:12
847   Jasmine Smith          F 20-24     35/112   11:33       46:12
848   Susan Crawford         F 65-69       4/58   11:34       46:13
849   Kristi Cates           F 30-34     95/322   11:34       46:14
850   Christine Hensel       F 25-29     72/244   11:34       46:15
851   Riley Saleik           F 01-12      14/69   11:34       46:16
852   Katrina Miller         F 13-19     28/104   11:35       46:17
853   Corinne Bowditch       F 13-19     29/104   11:35       46:17
854   Marcus Boatman         M 40-44      48/97   11:35       46:17
855   Amber Recker           F 30-34     96/322   11:36       46:23
856   Kimberly Wilson        F 40-44     40/224   11:36       46:24
857   John Wilson Jr         M 40-44      49/97   11:36       46:24
858   Michael Wemhoff        M 50-54      28/90   11:37       46:25
859   Melissa McWilliams     F 35-39     59/254   11:37       46:25
860   Maria Wemhoff          F 13-19     30/104   11:37       46:25
861   Alan Jones             M 30-34     61/122   11:37       46:26
862   Jacquelyn Clapper      F 25-29     73/244   11:37       46:27
863   Kama Erpelding         F 30-34     97/322   11:37       46:27
864   Kyle Lock              M 30-34     62/122   11:37       46:28
865   Mallory Burns          F 25-29     74/244   11:38       46:30
866   Claire Roney           F 35-39     60/254   11:38       46:30
867   Radhika Uppalapati     F 30-34     98/322   11:38       46:31
868   Scott Barnett          M 45-49      41/94   11:38       46:31
869   Michele Boone          F 40-44     41/224   11:38       46:32
870   Angela Rhoades         F 40-44     42/224   11:39       46:34
871   Kelly Gallagher        F 20-24     36/112   11:39       46:34
872   Kelly Vorpahl          F 40-44     43/224   11:39       46:35
873   Tiffany Sweatt         F 25-29     75/244   11:39       46:35
874   Nina Bogle             F 30-34     99/322   11:39       46:36
875   Robert Parady          M 30-34     63/122   11:39       46:36
876   Sharon Hoffman         F 55-59     18/206   11:40       46:37
877   Christina Hoffman      F 30-34    100/322   11:40       46:37
878   Katrina Ladendorf      F 35-39     61/254   11:40       46:38
879   Nicholas Strauser      M 25-29      57/98   11:40       46:39
880   Lyndsey Thrash         F 30-34    101/322   11:40       46:40
881   Jennifer E Hope        F 50-54     19/228   11:40       46:40
882   John Zitkovic          M 55-59     29/102   11:40       46:40
883   James Alt              M 30-34     64/122   11:41       46:41
884   Jen Wright             F 30-34    102/322   11:41       46:43
885   Marti Lopshire         F 35-39     62/254   11:41       46:43
886   Holly Mitchell         F 35-39     63/254   11:42       46:47
887   Angela Herber          F 30-34    103/322   11:43       46:49
888   Robbie Reynolds        M 30-34     65/122   11:43       46:50
889   Heather Reynolds       F 25-29     76/244   11:43       46:50
890   Abbie Gensic           F 30-34    104/322   11:43       46:51
891   Janis Smith            F 50-54     20/228   11:43       46:51
892   Betsy Barnett          F 35-39     64/254   11:43       46:51
893   Carla Truesdale        F 30-34    105/322   11:43       46:52
894   Jill Springer          F 40-44     44/224   11:43       46:52
895   Myah St John           F 30-34    106/322   11:44       46:53
896   Kaeleigh Porter        F 20-24     37/112   11:44       46:55
897   Julie Smith            F 35-39     65/254   11:44       46:55
898   Heidi Haiflich         F 40-44     45/224   11:45       46:57
899   Denis Jennisch         M 55-59     30/102   11:45       46:58
900   Karla Barroquillo      F 25-29     77/244   11:45       46:58
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901   Heather Backs          F 35-39     66/254   11:45       46:59
902   Amanda Jackson         F 30-34    107/322   11:45       46:59
903   Jessica Coleman        F 30-34    108/322   11:45       47:00
904   Jami Howell            F 20-24     38/112   11:46       47:01
905   Kyle Miller            M 20-24      21/40   11:46       47:03
906   Sarah Kotterman        F 20-24     39/112   11:46       47:04
907   Nicole Matiya          F 20-24     40/112   11:46       47:04
908   Eric Manojlovic        M 45-49      42/94   11:46       47:04
909   Colleena Jimenez       F 35-39     67/254   11:47       47:06
910   Beth Donley            F 35-39     68/254   11:47       47:08
911   Kurtis Foellinger      M 20-24      22/40   11:47       47:08
912   Marci Burch            F 45-49     36/187   11:48       47:09
913   Thomas Stuff           M 40-44      50/97   11:48       47:09
914   Lindsay Gallmeyer      F 30-34    109/322   11:48       47:11
915   Laura Horacek          F 50-54     21/228   11:48       47:11
916   Sarah Horacek          F 30-34    110/322   11:48       47:11
917   Lisa Chambers          F 35-39     69/254   11:48       47:12
918   Jennifer Walters       F 35-39     70/254   11:48       47:12
919   Erin Erb               F 30-34    111/322   11:48       47:12
920   Calvin Shannon         M 45-49      43/94   11:49       47:15
921   Dawson Jensen          M 13-19      38/62   11:49       47:15
922   Alexis Manojlovic      F 13-19     31/104   11:50       47:17
923   Blair Brown            F 25-29     78/244   11:50       47:18
924   Brian Beer             M 25-29      58/98   11:50       47:20
925   Yolanda Graft          F 40-44     46/224   11:51       47:23
926   Cassie Becher          F 25-29     79/244   11:51       47:23
927   Annette Gilbert        F 45-49     37/187   11:51       47:23
928   Hannah Rothenbush      F 13-19     32/104   11:51       47:23
929   Kathleen Christian     F 25-29     80/244   11:51       47:24
930   Julie Cusick           F 45-49     38/187   11:52       47:26
931   Tracy Weichselfelder   F 45-49     39/187   11:52       47:27
932   John J Minnich         M 30-34     66/122   11:53       47:30
933   Hayley Jensen          F 01-12      15/69   11:53       47:32
934   Brenda Miller          F 40-44     47/224   11:53       47:32
935   Ryan Ripley            M 30-34     67/122   11:54       47:34
936   Stephen Case           M 25-29      59/98   11:55       47:38
937   Adam Augustine         M 25-29      60/98   11:55       47:38
938   Kelly Fisher           F 25-29     81/244   11:56       47:43
939   Roger Burkholder       M 45-49      44/94   11:56       47:44
940   Beth Bowditch          F 45-49     40/187   11:57       47:45
941   Justin Gore            M 13-19      39/62   11:57       47:45
942   Walter Prasuhn         M 60-64      13/80   11:57       47:45
943   Crystal Dove           F 40-44     48/224   11:57       47:46
944   Anna Elwood            F 35-39     71/254   11:57       47:47
945   Alyssa Barnes          F 25-29     82/244   11:57       47:47
946   Mary Ann Gore          F 40-44     49/224   11:57       47:47
947   Matthew Weigelt        M 35-39     56/103   11:57       47:47
948   Carolyn Moulton        F 35-39     72/254   11:57       47:47
949   Jennifer Jordan        F 40-44     50/224   11:58       47:49
950   Brandi Nichter         F 20-24     41/112   11:58       47:49
951   Michele Gerst          F 45-49     41/187   11:58       47:50
952   Judy Roy               F 45-49     42/187   11:59       47:54
953   Tom Brookshire         M 35-39     57/103   12:00       47:58
954   Cassandra E. Romine    F 30-34    112/322   12:00       47:59
955   Jenifer Potter         F 30-34    113/322   12:00       48:00
956   Alison Bauer           F 55-59     19/206   12:02       48:05
957   Katherine Fuelling     F 50-54     22/228   12:02       48:05
958   Kendra Morris          F 25-29     83/244   12:02       48:05
959   Kyle Morris            M 30-34     68/122   12:02       48:06
960   Debbie Marshall        F 40-44     51/224   12:03       48:10
961   Donald Allen           M 70-98       4/25   12:04       48:13
962   Melissa Eckroth        F 35-39     73/254   12:04       48:13
963   Ryan Shoemaker         M 13-19      40/62   12:04       48:14
964   Julie Shoemaker        F 40-44     52/224   12:04       48:15
965   Scott Cook             M 50-54      29/90   12:05       48:17
966   Kristi Cortezano       F 30-34    114/322   12:05       48:17
967   Jodi Johnson           F 40-44     53/224   12:05       48:20
968   Steve Schwieterman     M 40-44      51/97   12:05       48:20
969   Michael Kanning        M 40-44      52/97   12:07       48:27
970   Lauren Burton          F 25-29     84/244   12:07       48:27
971   Sharon Eminger         F 55-59     20/206   12:07       48:28
972   Jeff Koch              M 35-39     58/103   12:07       48:28
973   Jennifer Brookshire    F 35-39     74/254   12:07       48:28
974   Alex Gutwein           M 45-49      45/94   12:08       48:30
975   Leah Gutwein           F 01-12      16/69   12:08       48:30
976   Lisa Fishbaugh         F 30-34    115/322   12:08       48:32
977   Sharon Bieberich       F 60-64      5/123   12:08       48:32
978   Deann Wise             F 35-39     75/254   12:08       48:32
979   Allen Wise             M 40-44      53/97   12:09       48:33
980   Jess Ankney            F 25-29     85/244   12:09       48:33
981   Tamra Etter            F 35-39     76/254   12:09       48:36
982   Allison Nicklin        F 25-29     86/244   12:10       48:37
983   Steve Foster           M 65-69      13/46   12:10       48:39
984   Mary Lieberman-Brandt  F 60-64      6/123   12:10       48:40
985   David Moore            M 50-54      30/90   12:11       48:41
986   Shana Gaff             F 30-34    116/322   12:11       48:41
987   Justin Morgan          M 25-29      61/98   12:12       48:47
988   Andrea Thomas          F 35-39     77/254   12:12       48:47
989   Ron Smith              M 40-44      54/97   12:12       48:48
990   Linda Smith            F 45-49     43/187   12:12       48:48
991   Jason Singer           M 30-34     69/122   12:12       48:48
992   Tinisha Weigelt        F 30-34    117/322   12:13       48:52
993   Susan Jennings         F 40-44     54/224   12:14       48:54
994   Barb Gamble            F 45-49     44/187   12:14       48:54
995   Mike Ringel            M 40-44      55/97   12:14       48:55
996   Michael Gonzales       M 50-54      31/90   12:14       48:56
997   Amy Facer              F 35-39     78/254   12:14       48:56
998   Alicia McMahon         F 30-34    118/322   12:15       48:57
999   David Boyer            M 40-44      56/97   12:15       48:57
1000  Anne Boyer             F 40-44     55/224   12:15       48:58
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1001  Cindy Molargik         F 60-64      7/123   12:15       48:59
1002  Acalia Molargik        F 25-29     87/244   12:15       48:59
1003  Dayanne Writtenhouse   F 55-59     21/206   12:16       49:02
1004  Jessica Hansen         F 30-34    119/322   12:16       49:04
1005  Jerrica Brown          F 13-19     33/104   12:16       49:04
1006  Melissa Flinn          F 40-44     56/224   12:16       49:04
1007  Jerome Slate           M 35-39     59/103   12:17       49:07
1008  Jaime Slate            F 35-39     79/254   12:17       49:07
1009  Ashley Montalvo        F 20-24     42/112   12:18       49:09
1010  Zak Ackerman           M 20-24      23/40   12:18       49:09
1011  Zachary Anderson       M 30-34     70/122   12:18       49:10
1012  Becca Singer           F 30-34    120/322   12:18       49:10
1013  Andrew Callison        M 20-24      24/40   12:19       49:13
1014  Becky Baker            F 45-49     45/187   12:19       49:15
1015  Jack Desjardins        M 60-64      14/80   12:20       49:18
1016  Sammantha Alvarez      F 20-24     43/112   12:20       49:18
1017  Erin Carter            F 30-34    121/322   12:20       49:19
1018  Michelle McKuras       F 35-39     80/254   12:21       49:21
1019  David Jankowski        M 45-49      46/94   12:22       49:26
1020  Antonio Gonzales       M 35-39     60/103   12:22       49:28
1021  Holly Jackson          F 35-39     81/254   12:22       49:28
1022  Lennart Karlsson       M 45-49      47/94   12:22       49:28
1023  Buck Barrand           M 45-49      48/94   12:22       49:28
1024  Angie Baughman         F 40-44     57/224   12:23       49:29
1025  Kaipua Magers          F 01-12      17/69   12:23       49:29
1026  Brooke Digregory-Hoffm F 30-34    122/322   12:23       49:29
1027  Lee Hoffmeier          M 30-34     71/122   12:23       49:29
1028  Imani McGill           F 13-19     34/104   12:24       49:33
1029  Katie Baeverstad       F 55-59     22/206   12:24       49:33
1030  Barb Young-Miller      F 55-59     23/206   12:24       49:34
1031  Bev Farber             F 40-44     58/224   12:24       49:34
1032  Jeff Farber            M 40-44      57/97   12:24       49:34
1033  Gary Bishop III        M 20-24      25/40   12:24       49:36
1034  Shari Holbrook         F 55-59     24/206   12:24       49:36
1035  Lori Toth              F 50-54     23/228   12:25       49:38
1036  Louis Toth             M 55-59     31/102   12:25       49:39
1037  D. Mike Baker          M 65-69      14/46   12:25       49:40
1038  Jazlyn Lawson          F 13-19     35/104   12:26       49:42
1039  Randi Fairman          F 50-54     24/228   12:26       49:43
1040  Tom Andrews            M 40-44      58/97   12:27       49:46
1041  Jeff Pape              M 35-39     61/103   12:27       49:47
1042  Jane Roush             F 55-59     25/206   12:27       49:47
1043  Isabelle Skinner       F 13-19     36/104   12:27       49:48
1044  Laurie Nadeau          F 35-39     82/254   12:28       49:49
1045  Rachel Skinner         F 30-34    123/322   12:28       49:49
1046  Jean Hershberger       F 50-54     25/228   12:28       49:49
1047  Heather Schoegler      F 30-34    124/322   12:28       49:50
1048  Amber Davis            F 25-29     88/244   12:29       49:53
1049  Tim Blauvelt           M 45-49      49/94   12:29       49:53
1050  Lori Stinson           F 40-44     59/224   12:29       49:54
1051  Marcia Kirby           F 70-98       1/27   12:29       49:54
1052  Karen Kirby            F 45-49     46/187   12:29       49:54
1053  Linda Wills            F 25-29     89/244   12:29       49:55
1054  Kelley Beasley         F 45-49     47/187   12:29       49:55
1055  Kylie McCartney        F 30-34    125/322   12:29       49:56
1056  Kelly Malcolm          F 30-34    126/322   12:31       50:01
1057  Leola Thomas           F 45-49     48/187   12:31       50:01
1058  Keenan Zimmerman       M 25-29      62/98   12:31       50:02
1059  Megan Zimmerman        F 20-24     44/112   12:31       50:02
1060  Nichole Worrell        F 35-39     83/254   12:32       50:06
1061  Jenny Branscomb        F 40-44     60/224   12:32       50:06
1062  Sara Patterson         F 20-24     45/112   12:32       50:07
1063  Joe Kennedy            M 60-64      15/80   12:32       50:07
1064  Gavin Smith            M 01-12      36/75   12:32       50:07
1065  Gary Wick              M 55-59     32/102   12:32       50:07
1066  Elizabeth Roberts      F 45-49     49/187   12:32       50:08
1067  Sara Bentz             F 35-39     84/254   12:32       50:08
1068  Adi Cho                F 40-44     61/224   12:33       50:09
1069  Marrissa Hickey        F 20-24     46/112   12:33       50:10
1070  Douglas Pett           M 60-64      16/80   12:33       50:10
1071  Elizabeth Elick        F 50-54     26/228   12:34       50:13
1072  Kathryn Heiny          F 01-12      18/69   12:34       50:13
1073  Christina Jenkot       F 30-34    127/322   12:34       50:13
1074  Trisha Gase            F 25-29     90/244   12:34       50:15
1075  Abby Westropp          F 01-12      19/69   12:34       50:15
1076  Jennifer Thum          F 30-34    128/322   12:35       50:17
1077  Stephanie Aldridge     F 25-29     91/244   12:35       50:18
1078  Jenny Westropp         F 40-44     62/224   12:35       50:18
1079  Stephanie Heppeard     F 50-54     27/228   12:35       50:19
1080  Brian Loe              M 40-44      59/97   12:35       50:20
1081  Brent Heppeard         M 60-64      17/80   12:36       50:22
1082  Nick Katrana           M 25-29      63/98   12:36       50:23
1083  Kate Katrana           F 25-29     92/244   12:36       50:23
1084  Elizabeth Strauser     F 25-29     93/244   12:36       50:24
1085  Maria Rivera           F 40-44     63/224   12:36       50:24
1086  Eli Fest               M 01-12      37/75   12:37       50:25
1087  Renee Gerber           F 40-44     64/224   12:37       50:25
1088  Ari Fest               M 01-12      38/75   12:37       50:25
1089  Melanie Benzinger      F 30-34    129/322   12:37       50:25
1090  Darien Gerber          F 13-19     37/104   12:37       50:25
1091  Christi Frew           F 45-49     50/187   12:37       50:26
1092  Don Frew               M 45-49      50/94   12:37       50:26
1093  Carol Sweeney          F 60-64      8/123   12:37       50:27
1094  Shari Bontrager        F 45-49     51/187   12:37       50:28
1095  Shayla Wiliiams        F 30-34    130/322   12:37       50:28
1096  Cindy Vezeau           F 50-54     28/228   12:38       50:32
1097  Kent Turnbow           M 45-49      51/94   12:39       50:33
1098  Garrett Millhouse      M 13-19      41/62   12:39       50:35
1099  Melissa Norris         F 35-39     85/254   12:39       50:35
1100  Tara Holliday          F 35-39     86/254   12:39       50:36
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1101  Sarah Leone            F 13-19     38/104   12:39       50:36
1102  Roger Peters           M 25-29      64/98   12:40       50:39
1103  Erin Cress             F 25-29     94/244   12:40       50:39
1104  Robyn Fry              F 45-49     52/187   12:40       50:40
1105  David Bieberich        M 60-64      18/80   12:41       50:41
1106  Linda Wilson           F 50-54     29/228   12:41       50:41
1107  Valerie McEowen        F 30-34    131/322   12:41       50:43
1108  Kacia Sturgeon         F 25-29     95/244   12:42       50:47
1109  Ben Sturgeon           M 30-34     72/122   12:42       50:47
1110  Susan Bishop           F 45-49     53/187   12:42       50:47
1111  Sara Tryon             F 30-34    132/322   12:43       50:50
1112  Kevin Good             M 35-39     62/103   12:43       50:50
1113  Laura Farlow           F 55-59     26/206   12:43       50:52
1114  Samantha Dunno         F 13-19     39/104   12:44       50:54
1115  Jon Klein              M 25-29      65/98   12:44       50:54
1116  Kathleen Steenport     F 40-44     65/224   12:44       50:55
1117  Peter Gensic           M 35-39     63/103   12:45       50:58
1118  Sara Gensic            F 35-39     87/254   12:45       50:59
1119  Bill Kastner           M 65-69      15/46   12:45       51:00
1120  Angela Lamar           F 25-29     96/244   12:46       51:01
1121  Tonya Dempsey          F 40-44     66/224   12:46       51:03
1122  Darcy Lugo             F 30-34    133/322   12:46       51:04
1123  Christina Lechner      F 50-54     30/228   12:46       51:04
1124  Kathy Arnos            F 45-49     54/187   12:46       51:04
1125  Matt Dixon             M 35-39     64/103   12:47       51:06
1126  Julia Borland          F 35-39     88/254   12:47       51:07
1127  Nathan Trocchio        M 13-19      42/62   12:48       51:09
1128  David Mould            M 50-54      32/90   12:48       51:12
1129  Ruse Misserbiev        M 01-12      39/75   12:48       51:12
1130  Tammy Mould            F 50-54     31/228   12:48       51:12
1131  Kevin Neher            M 35-39     65/103   12:49       51:13
1132  John Stuber            M 30-34     73/122   12:49       51:14
1133  Adam Finley            M 13-19      43/62   12:49       51:14
1134  Matthew Elliott        M 30-34     74/122   12:49       51:14
1135  Stephanie Kuvshinikov  F 35-39     89/254   12:49       51:16
1136  Scott Grover           M 30-34     75/122   12:50       51:17
1137  Kevin Knuth            M 45-49      52/94   12:50       51:18
1138  Denis Knuth            M 20-24      26/40   12:50       51:18
1139  Carmen Rosado          F 35-39     90/254   12:50       51:19
1140  Tommy Kratzman         M 01-12      40/75   12:50       51:20
1141  Mary Ann McNabb        F 35-39     91/254   12:51       51:21
1142  Adam Anderson          M 30-34     76/122   12:51       51:22
1143  Carrie Minnich         F 30-34    134/322   12:51       51:23
1144  Julie Kratzman         F 40-44     67/224   12:52       51:25
1145  Eric Schisler          M 25-29      66/98   12:52       51:25
1146  Courtney Mahoney       F 30-34    135/322   12:53       51:29
1147  Quinn Curry            M 50-54      33/90   12:53       51:29
1148  Jennifer Rollins       F 35-39     92/254   12:53       51:29
1149  Breauna Johnson        F 13-19     40/104   12:54       51:34
1150  Angela Jomo            F 35-39     93/254   12:54       51:34
1151  James Shatto           M 35-39     66/103   12:54       51:35
1152  Annette Deaton         F 50-54     32/228   12:54       51:35
1153  Crystal Baker          F 25-29     97/244   12:55       51:37
1154  Michael O'Hear         M 40-44      60/97   12:55       51:38
1155  Daniel O'Hear          M 01-12      41/75   12:55       51:39
1156  Sarah Perez            F 30-34    136/322   12:56       51:44
1157  Edward Weingartner     M 55-59     33/102   12:56       51:44
1158  Lanny Fisher           M 65-69      16/46   12:56       51:44
1159  Sara Franke            F 55-59     27/206   12:57       51:45
1160  Christine Felger       F 30-34    137/322   12:57       51:46
1161  Tiffany Miller         F 20-24     47/112   12:57       51:47
1162  Diane Irwin            F 35-39     94/254   12:57       51:47
1163  Sheila Brown           F 45-49     55/187   12:57       51:47
1164  Kay Desjardins         F 60-64      9/123   12:57       51:47
1165  Jeanett Hoffman        F 40-44     68/224   12:57       51:48
1166  Kylee Heinold          F 25-29     98/244   12:58       51:50
1167  Jeremy Heinold         M 25-29      67/98   12:58       51:50
1168  John Niederman         M 60-64      19/80   12:58       51:52
1169  Elizabeth Olry         F 30-34    138/322   12:58       51:52
1170  Mary Voors             F 55-59     28/206   12:59       51:54
1171  April Litzenberg       F 35-39     95/254   12:59       51:54
1172  Shonda Heller          F 35-39     96/254   12:59       51:56
1173  Amy Saleh              F 35-39     97/254   13:00       51:57
1174  Melodee Steeber        F 40-44     69/224   13:00       51:59
1175  Lisa Beringer          F 40-44     70/224   13:00       51:59
1176  Jenna Casper           F 20-24     48/112   13:00       52:00
1177  Rhonda Winkeljohn      F 45-49     56/187   13:01       52:01
1178  Debra Eberhard         F 45-49     57/187   13:01       52:01
1179  Destiny Reinhart       F 25-29     99/244   13:01       52:04
1180  Christina Reichard     F 35-39     98/254   13:02       52:05
1181  Steve Hutsell          M 60-64      20/80   13:02       52:06
1182  Tracy Paxson           F 30-34    139/322   13:02       52:06
1183  Bethany Reed           F 30-34    140/322   13:02       52:07
1184  Christine Keener       F 40-44     71/224   13:02       52:08
1185  Jack Alverson          M 01-12      42/75   13:03       52:09
1186  John Carr              M 55-59     34/102   13:03       52:09
1187  Cindy Carr             F 55-59     29/206   13:03       52:10
1188  Maureen Schumann       F 50-54     33/228   13:03       52:10
1189  James Cox              M 60-64      21/80   13:03       52:12
1190  Bill Eberhard          M 55-59     35/102   13:04       52:13
1191  Amy Minnich            F 30-34    141/322   13:04       52:14
1192  Bev Hoban              F 60-64     10/123   13:04       52:16
1193  Ashley Allen           F 25-29    100/244   13:05       52:18
1194  Kathy Garrison         F 55-59     30/206   13:05       52:18
1195  April Jonas            F 30-34    142/322   13:05       52:20
1196  Amanda Kintz           F 25-29    101/244   13:06       52:23
1197  Rachel Cooper          F 30-34    143/322   13:06       52:23
1198  Sarah Turner           F 30-34    144/322   13:07       52:26
1199  Christi Wallace        F 30-34    145/322   13:07       52:27
1200  Mike Steiner           M 40-44      61/97   13:07       52:28
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1201  Ann Marlin             F 50-54     34/228   13:07       52:28
1202  Brandy Grimm           F 30-34    146/322   13:07       52:29
1203  Eli Steiner            M 13-19      44/62   13:08       52:29
1204  Mary Burke             F 65-69       5/58   13:08       52:29
1205  Sarah Lee              F 35-39     99/254   13:08       52:29
1206  Sarah Satkowiak        F 30-34    147/322   13:08       52:31
1207  Rick Imel              M 55-59     36/102   13:09       52:33
1208  Jessica Murphy         F 13-19     41/104   13:09       52:35
1209  Gloria Cox             F 60-64     11/123   13:09       52:36
1210  Kathleen Shriver       F 40-44     72/224   13:10       52:38
1211  Gerald Warrener        M 60-64      22/80   13:11       52:43
1212  Caitlin Ackerman       F 20-24     49/112   13:11       52:44
1213  Brian Kuvshinikov      M 35-39     67/103   13:12       52:46
1214  Jocelyn Merz Merz      F 25-29    102/244   13:12       52:47
1215  Deborah Seigel         F 45-49     58/187   13:12       52:47
1216  Jason Esterline        M 35-39     68/103   13:13       52:50
1217  Michelle Esterline     F 35-39    100/254   13:13       52:50
1218  Ted Roberts            M 55-59     37/102   13:13       52:51
1219  Chris Welling          F 55-59     31/206   13:14       52:54
1220  Gloria Perez           F 55-59     32/206   13:14       52:55
1221  Debby Moore            F 60-64     12/123   13:14       52:55
1222  Ryan Weldon            M 20-24      27/40   13:14       52:56
1223  Dakota Alverson        F 13-19     42/104   13:14       52:56
1224  Kristen Sollberger     F 20-24     50/112   13:15       52:57
1225  Amy Cutler             F 30-34    148/322   13:16       53:03
1226  Julie Crismore         F 25-29    103/244   13:16       53:03
1227  Tasha Putterbaugh      F 45-49     59/187   13:16       53:03
1228  Shenika Jones          F 25-29    104/244   13:16       53:03
1229  Debbi Tate             F 45-49     60/187   13:16       53:04
1230  Shelby Cook            F 01-12      20/69   13:17       53:05
1231  Nina Stephens          F 50-54     35/228   13:17       53:06
1232  Emma Cook              F 01-12      21/69   13:17       53:06
1233  Gwen Ruppert           F 40-44     73/224   13:17       53:07
1234  Eric Ruppert           M 35-39     69/103   13:17       53:07
1235  Stephanie Essex        F 30-34    149/322   13:17       53:07
1236  Heather Dickerhoff     F 25-29    105/244   13:17       53:08
1237  Michele Mitchell       F 45-49     61/187   13:18       53:09
1238  Amy Scheirer           F 30-34    150/322   13:18       53:11
1239  Cindy Lockhart         F 55-59     33/206   13:18       53:11
1240  Charles Fisher         M 40-44      62/97   13:18       53:11
1241  Amy Mattox             F 30-34    151/322   13:18       53:12
1242  Carey Bardach          F 25-29    106/244   13:18       53:12
1243  Mick Cupp              M 60-64      23/80   13:19       53:14
1244  Connie Cupp            F 60-64     13/123   13:19       53:15
1245  Molly Shaffer          F 30-34    152/322   13:20       53:18
1246  Kim Harrison           F 40-44     74/224   13:21       53:22
1247  Regina Melching-Schurr F 50-54     36/228   13:21       53:22
1248  Melissa Bunting        F 30-34    153/322   13:22       53:25
1249  Jacquelyn Jansing      F 30-34    154/322   13:23       53:30
1250  Stacey Stanton         F 35-39    101/254   13:23       53:31
1251  Karen Robertson        F 50-54     37/228   13:23       53:32
1252  Brad Beauchamp         M 45-49      53/94   13:24       53:33
1253  Melissa Fudge          F 30-34    155/322   13:24       53:34
1254  Bill Anglin            M 35-39     70/103   13:25       53:37
1255  Deborah Morse          F 60-64     14/123   13:25       53:37
1256  Dean Miller            M 60-64      24/80   13:25       53:37
1257  Deb Kalchbrenner       F 45-49     62/187   13:25       53:38
1258  Becki Rudolph          F 40-44     75/224   13:25       53:39
1259  Tammy McCartney        F 50-54     38/228   13:25       53:39
1260  Susan Pape             F 60-64     15/123   13:25       53:39
1261  Shari Moore            F 50-54     39/228   13:25       53:40
1262  Clinton Holsinger      M 25-29      68/98   13:26       53:41
1263  Tucker Galentine       M 01-12      43/75   13:26       53:42
1264  Patricia Reeves        F 40-44     76/224   13:26       53:44
1265  Kalen Royse            F 25-29    107/244   13:27       53:45
1266  Arlene Walsh           F 30-34    156/322   13:27       53:46
1267  Matthew Rahn           M 30-34     77/122   13:27       53:46
1268  Melanie Wilson         F 35-39    102/254   13:27       53:47
1269  Sandra Sims            F 65-69       6/58   13:27       53:48
1270  Demetric Lee           M 40-44      63/97   13:28       53:50
1271  Barbara Trout          F 55-59     34/206   13:28       53:51
1272  Kathy Friend           F 50-54     40/228   13:28       53:51
1273  Marcille Wattley       F 55-59     35/206   13:28       53:51
1274  Mary King              F 25-29    108/244   13:29       53:56
1275  Sierra Suozzi          F 01-12      22/69   13:29       53:56
1276  Richard Seewald        M 60-64      25/80   13:30       54:00
1277  Anthony Bojinoff       M 55-59     38/102   13:30       54:00
1278  Dondra Campbell        F 45-49     63/187   13:31       54:02
1279  Jeffrey Emenhiser      M 50-54      34/90   13:31       54:03
1280  Lisa Cook              F 20-24     51/112   13:32       54:08
1281  Erin Seewald           F 35-39    103/254   13:33       54:10
1282  Jeffery Weichselfelder M 50-54      35/90   13:33       54:10
1283  Tom Terwiel            M 40-44      64/97   13:33       54:11
1284  Mark Capper            M 50-54      36/90   13:33       54:12
1285  Aisha White            F 35-39    104/254   13:34       54:13
1286  Annette Kinnison       F 35-39    105/254   13:34       54:14
1287  Jim Yoder              M 60-64      26/80   13:34       54:14
1288  Brianna Cumberland     F 13-19     43/104   13:34       54:14
1289  Chandler Boggs         M 13-19      45/62   13:34       54:14
1290  Jagger Boggs           M 01-12      44/75   13:34       54:14
1291  Barbara Kinnison       F 65-69       7/58   13:34       54:15
1292  Melany Nahrwold        F 35-39    106/254   13:34       54:15
1293  David Nadeau           M 40-44      65/97   13:34       54:15
1294  Amber Boggs            F 01-12      23/69   13:34       54:15
1295  Kelly Sue Cumberland   F 45-49     64/187   13:34       54:16
1296  Kelly Glogas           F 30-34    157/322   13:35       54:17
1297  Margaret Fry           F 45-49     65/187   13:35       54:18
1298  Trenton Boggs          M 40-44      66/97   13:35       54:19
1299  Holly Boggs            F 40-44     77/224   13:35       54:20
1300  Alicia Elder           F 20-24     52/112   13:36       54:21
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1301  Sara Richards          F 25-29    109/244   13:36       54:22
1302  Brenda Steenport       F 45-49     66/187   13:37       54:25
1303  Scott Finley           M 50-54      37/90   13:37       54:25
1304  Larry Debolt           M 55-59     39/102   13:37       54:26
1305  Kim Markey             F 50-54     41/228   13:38       54:30
1306  Brittany Dalman        F 20-24     53/112   13:38       54:32
1307  Paula Pendergrass      F 35-39    107/254   13:40       54:38
1308  Tamara Mitchelll       F 45-49     67/187   13:40       54:38
1309  Ashley Messmer         F 25-29    110/244   13:40       54:39
1310  Maysa Millhouse        F 13-19     44/104   13:40       54:40
1311  Rebecca Hansen         F 13-19     45/104   13:40       54:40
1312  Jim Young              M 55-59     40/102   13:41       54:43
1313  Hayley Urban           F 01-12      24/69   13:42       54:47
1314  Deatra Davis           F 50-54     42/228   13:42       54:47
1315  John Gildea            M 60-64      27/80   13:42       54:48
1316  Brent Roth             M 55-59     41/102   13:42       54:48
1317  Anna Bowman            F 55-59     36/206   13:43       54:50
1318  Susan Burns            F 60-64     16/123   13:43       54:52
1319  Kimberly Brames        F 35-39    108/254   13:43       54:52
1320  Jamison Wilkins        M 35-39     71/103   13:44       54:53
1321  Erin Gerber            F 45-49     68/187   13:44       54:54
1322  Tineke Suozzi          F 40-44     78/224   13:44       54:54
1323  Kurt Eisbrenner        M 55-59     42/102   13:44       54:56
1324  Debrah Ule             F 55-59     37/206   13:45       54:57
1325  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/2   13:45       54:58
1326  Katie Brown            F 25-29    111/244   13:45       54:59
1327  Barb Bowers            F 50-54     43/228   13:45       54:59
1328  Dezer-Ray Laux         F 13-19     46/104   13:46       55:02
1329  Kelli Stuart           F 40-44     79/224   13:46       55:04
1330  Fran Harris            F 70-98       2/27   13:47       55:07
1331  Shirley Lambert        F 70-98       3/27   13:48       55:11
1332  Mandy Fifer            F 30-34    158/322   13:49       55:13
1333  Beverly McGuire        F 65-69       8/58   13:49       55:13
1334  Diane Buenconsejo      F 40-44     80/224   13:49       55:15
1335  Tonya Marks            F 35-39    109/254   13:49       55:16
1336  Linda Pickerman        F 60-64     17/123   13:49       55:16
1337  Deborah Gerbers        F 60-64     18/123   13:50       55:20
1338  Jennifer Yack          F 30-34    159/322   13:51       55:21
1339  Faith Darland          F 01-12      25/69   13:51       55:22
1340  Melanie Messmer        F 40-44     81/224   13:51       55:22
1341  Keenan Buenconsejo     F 13-19     47/104   13:51       55:23
1342  Jennifer Hughes        F 30-34    160/322   13:52       55:25
1343  Sasha Benson           F 25-29    112/244   13:52       55:25
1344  Elizabeth Sanders      F 25-29    113/244   13:52       55:26
1345  Melissa Duffus         F 35-39    110/254   13:52       55:26
1346  Tiffany Gordon         F 25-29    114/244   13:52       55:27
1347  Kevin Hunter           M 45-49      54/94   13:53       55:30
1348  Emily Castle           F 25-29    115/244   13:53       55:30
1349  Cathy Von Bargen       F 60-64     19/123   13:53       55:30
1350  Robin Kucinsky         F 40-44     82/224   13:53       55:31
1351  Andrew Klage           M 01-12      45/75   13:53       55:32
1352  Brandi Dahlatrom       F 35-39    111/254   13:53       55:32
1353  Amanda Martin          F 35-39    112/254   13:54       55:34
1354  Abbie Usina            F 25-29    116/244   13:55       55:38
1355  Donna Sprow            F 50-54     44/228   13:55       55:39
1356  Melissa Stuckey        F 35-39    113/254   13:56       55:42
1357  Rachal Tanesky         F 25-29    117/244   13:56       55:42
1358  Tarena Sullivan        F 35-39    114/254   13:56       55:42
1359  Dawn Shatto            F 35-39    115/254   13:56       55:43
1360  Amanda Tom             F 30-34    161/322   13:56       55:43
1361  Linda Woodward         F 50-54     45/228   13:56       55:44
1362  Sara Barile            F 30-34    162/322   13:56       55:44
1363  Laurie Lesage          F 35-39    116/254   13:58       55:50
1364  Beth Behning           F 50-54     46/228   13:58       55:51
1365  Dean Jackson           M 50-54      38/90   13:58       55:52
1366  Pamela Shull           F 45-49     69/187   13:59       55:54
1367  Jeanette Wells         F 50-54     47/228   13:59       55:54
1368  Joseph Hartman         M 20-24      28/40   13:59       55:54
1369  Cindy Fishback         F 55-59     38/206   14:00       55:58
1370  Cynthia Hendon         F 50-54     48/228   14:00       55:59
1371  Ryan Weaver            M 25-29      69/98   14:01       56:01
1372  Kayla Weaver           F 25-29    118/244   14:01       56:01
1373  Lori Heim              F 45-49     70/187   14:01       56:01
1374  Zachary Bohnstedt      M 20-24      29/40   14:01       56:02
1375  Staci Robinson         F 35-39    117/254   14:01       56:02
1376  Phil Bloom             M 60-64      28/80   14:01       56:03
1377  Kent Trickle           M 65-69      17/46   14:01       56:03
1378  Kristi Morin           F 25-29    119/244   14:02       56:08
1379  Kristy Rice            F 25-29    120/244   14:03       56:09
1380  Rachael Reuille        F 30-34    163/322   14:03       56:10
1381  Amy Cumberland         F 30-34    164/322   14:03       56:11
1382  Craig Cumberland       M 35-39     72/103   14:03       56:12
1383  Charles Crawford       M 55-59     43/102   14:04       56:13
1384  Cherie Braaten         F 50-54     49/228   14:04       56:14
1385  Bethann Champion       F 65-69       9/58   14:04       56:16
1386  Carli Saliba           F 25-29    121/244   14:05       56:19
1387  Delaney Lothamer       F 01-12      26/69   14:05       56:20
1388  Deanna Vinson          F 30-34    165/322   14:05       56:20
1389  Becky Warstler         F 60-64     20/123   14:05       56:20
1390  Lori Lancaster         F 40-44     83/224   14:05       56:20
1391  Holly Uetrecht         F 35-39    118/254   14:06       56:21
1392  Sheila Crawford        F 55-59     39/206   14:06       56:22
1393  Michelle Urban         F 30-34    166/322   14:06       56:24
1394  Ronald Paxson          M 60-64      29/80   14:07       56:25
1395  Jolyn Laux             F 13-19     48/104   14:07       56:25
1396  Deedee Santana-Bell    F 35-39    119/254   14:07       56:26
1397  Leonard Johnston       M 70-98       5/25   14:07       56:27
1398  Betty Stieglitz        F 50-54     50/228   14:08       56:30
1399  Linda Spreng           F 55-59     40/206   14:08       56:31
1400  Jim Field              M 45-49      55/94   14:08       56:32
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1401  Hannah Younce          F 13-19     49/104   14:08       56:32
1402  Diane Cornett          F 50-54     51/228   14:08       56:32
1403  Patricia Field         F 45-49     71/187   14:09       56:33
1404  Kasey Miller           M 13-19      46/62   14:09       56:34
1405  Jaci Harry             F 13-19     50/104   14:09       56:34
1406  Adam Swinford          M 35-39     73/103   14:09       56:34
1407  Montanna Luce          F 13-19     51/104   14:09       56:34
1408  Bree Bailey            F 13-19     52/104   14:09       56:34
1409  Fran Miller            F 60-64     21/123   14:09       56:35
1410  Jessica Swinford       F 35-39    120/254   14:09       56:35
1411  Naomi Burton           F 30-34    167/322   14:10       56:37
1412  Michael Inglis         M 50-54      39/90   14:10       56:38
1413  Marlene Fudge          F 65-69      10/58   14:10       56:39
1414  Paige Gerig            F 01-12      27/69   14:10       56:39
1415  Mark Dennis            M 50-54      40/90   14:10       56:40
1416  Colee Coleman          F 35-39    121/254   14:10       56:40
1417  Timothy Wilkins        M 60-64      30/80   14:10       56:40
1418  Jannie Wyatt           F 60-64     22/123   14:11       56:41
1419  Beth Clauser           F 55-59     41/206   14:12       56:45
1420  Reyes Mata             M 50-54      41/90   14:12       56:46
1421  Dave Braaten           M 50-54      42/90   14:12       56:46
1422  Lora Mata              F 55-59     42/206   14:12       56:46
1423  Randy Potts            M 55-59     44/102   14:12       56:47
1424  Lynette Gorczyca       F 50-54     52/228   14:12       56:48
1425  Sarah Ireland          F 50-54     53/228   14:13       56:49
1426  Tyler Wiktorowicz      M 25-29      70/98   14:13       56:49
1427  Gatlin Phelps          M 13-19      47/62   14:13       56:50
1428  Curtis Gordon          M 30-34     78/122   14:13       56:50
1429  Tammy Germain          F 40-44     84/224   14:13       56:52
1430  Gemma Sickafus         F 60-64     23/123   14:14       56:55
1431  Genvieve Bennett       F 25-29    122/244   14:14       56:55
1432  Amanda Parker          F 30-34    168/322   14:14       56:56
1433  Mike Morgan            M 45-49      56/94   14:14       56:56
1434  Pam Morgan             F 45-49     72/187   14:15       56:57
1435  Bradley Moore          M 55-59     45/102   14:15       56:58
1436  Erika Riley            F 25-29    123/244   14:15       56:59
1437  Abby Buenconsejo       F 40-44     85/224   14:15       56:59
1438  Mark Langohr           M 50-54      43/90   14:15       56:59
1439  Kyley Gillenwater      F 20-24     54/112   14:16       57:01
1440  Alyn Biddle            M 60-64      31/80   14:16       57:01
1441  Chase Rollins          M 20-24      30/40   14:16       57:02
1442  Dawn Boatman           F 35-39    122/254   14:16       57:03
1443  Patricia Sitcler       F 50-54     54/228   14:16       57:04
1444  Araceli Linn           F 40-44     86/224   14:16       57:04
1445  Carla Bauman-Franks    F 35-39    123/254   14:16       57:04
1446  Sara Paris             F 35-39    124/254   14:17       57:07
1447  Michele Coulter        F 50-54     55/228   14:17       57:08
1448  Dave Coulter           M 45-49      57/94   14:17       57:08
1449  Nancy Baum             F 65-69      11/58   14:18       57:10
1450  Wendy Kepler           F 60-64     24/123   14:18       57:10
1451  Kelly Johnson          F 40-44     87/224   14:18       57:11
1452  Lori Reuille           F 40-44     88/224   14:19       57:14
1453  Jennifer Dupriest      F 25-29    124/244   14:19       57:15
1454  Nick Savelieff         M 40-44      67/97   14:19       57:16
1455  Jana Braun             F 40-44     89/224   14:20       57:17
1456  Laura Renzelmann       F 25-29    125/244   14:20       57:18
1457  Bianca King            F 25-29    126/244   14:20       57:19
1458  Tamara Files           F 40-44     90/224   14:20       57:19
1459  Neali Bell             F 35-39    125/254   14:21       57:22
1460  Shelly Balzer          F 45-49     73/187   14:21       57:22
1461  Dewayne Richardson     M 35-39     74/103   14:21       57:23
1462  Dawn Manns             F 40-44     91/224   14:21       57:23
1463  Cheryl Hershberger     F 45-49     74/187   14:21       57:24
1464  Susan Stauffer         F 50-54     56/228   14:22       57:25
1465  Janice Ashby           F 50-54     57/228   14:22       57:26
1466  Tracy Damerell         F 40-44     92/224   14:23       57:32
1467  Nancy Thompson         F 55-59     43/206   14:23       57:32
1468  Rachael Johnson        F 25-29    127/244   14:24       57:33
1469  Jill Erman             F 45-49     75/187   14:24       57:33
1470  Sarah Smothermon       F 30-34    169/322   14:24       57:33
1471  Courtney Smothermon    F 13-19     53/104   14:24       57:33
1472  Melissa Yoder          F 40-44     93/224   14:24       57:34
1473  June Taylor            F 50-54     58/228   14:24       57:34
1474  Heather Clampitt       F 35-39    126/254   14:24       57:35
1475  Dennis Erman           M 45-49      58/94   14:25       57:37
1476  Sharon Bell            F 65-69      12/58   14:25       57:37
1477  Mary Wiggins           F 65-69      13/58   14:25       57:40
1478  Charles Wiggins        M 70-98       6/25   14:25       57:40
1479  Katrina Kay            F 50-54     59/228   14:26       57:41
1480  Arin J Stallworth      M 25-29      71/98   14:26       57:42
1481  Summer Becker          F 35-39    127/254   14:27       57:45
1482  Beth Roberts           F 40-44     94/224   14:27       57:48
1483  Katie Larocque         F 40-44     95/224   14:27       57:48
1484  Eva Misserbiev         F 01-12      28/69   14:28       57:51
1485  Jessica Misserbiev-And F 35-39    128/254   14:28       57:51
1486  Rick Baker             M 55-59     46/102   14:28       57:51
1487  Carilyn Reiter         F 65-69      14/58   14:28       57:52
1488  Robin Baker            F 50-54     60/228   14:29       57:53
1489  Mandy Goldfuss         F 30-34    170/322   14:30       57:57
1490  Steven Knight          M 50-54      44/90   14:31       58:01
1491  Melva Linderwell       F 30-34    171/322   14:31       58:03
1492  Melissa Sage           F 30-34    172/322   14:31       58:04
1493  Nicole Gable           F 13-19     54/104   14:31       58:04
1494  Berdonna Beachem       F 45-49     76/187   14:32       58:07
1495  Traci Jenkins          F 35-39    129/254   14:32       58:07
1496  Melissa Estes          F 35-39    130/254   14:32       58:08
1497  Terri Wallace          F 30-34    173/322   14:33       58:09
1498  Lindsey Daniel         F 30-34    174/322   14:33       58:11
1499  Cathy Busse            F 45-49     77/187   14:33       58:12
1500  Jewell Labrash         F 45-49     78/187   14:33       58:12
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1501  Meredith Woolsey       F 01-12      29/69   14:34       58:13
1502  Kendall Wilhelm        F 20-24     55/112   14:34       58:13
1503  Larry Ramey            M 60-64      32/80   14:34       58:14
1504  Jon Woolsey            M 45-49      59/94   14:34       58:15
1505  Linda Clauss           F 60-64     25/123   14:34       58:16
1506  Dennis Conatser        M 55-59     47/102   14:35       58:18
1507  Natalie Smith          F 35-39    131/254   14:35       58:20
1508  Magdalena Schwartz     F 40-44     96/224   14:35       58:20
1509  Tanya Hetler           F 35-39    132/254   14:35       58:20
1510  Michael Deaton         M 50-54      45/90   14:36       58:21
1511  Kelly Yeiter           F 40-44     97/224   14:36       58:23
1512  Lacey Roberson         F 13-19     55/104   14:37       58:25
1513  Barry Roberson         M 50-54      46/90   14:37       58:26
1514  Brandi Shockney        F 30-34    175/322   14:37       58:26
1515  April Klekot           F 35-39    133/254   14:37       58:27
1516  Polly Wallis           F 30-34    176/322   14:38       58:30
1517  Sara Smith             F 30-34    177/322   14:38       58:30
1518  Tim Robertson          M 55-59     48/102   14:38       58:32
1519  Amy Gutwein            F 20-24     56/112   14:38       58:32
1520  David Gerber           M 20-24      31/40   14:39       58:33
1521  Stephen Gutwein        M 55-59     49/102   14:39       58:33
1522  Walter Strasser        M 70-98       7/25   14:39       58:34
1523  Tim Burns              M 40-44      68/97   14:39       58:34
1524  Payton Burns           F 01-12      30/69   14:39       58:35
1525  Matt Ondecker          M 30-34     79/122   14:39       58:35
1526  Pat Ford               F 50-54     61/228   14:39       58:36
1527  Rebecca Ridley         F 45-49     79/187   14:39       58:36
1528  Heather Burns          F 35-39    134/254   14:39       58:36
1529  Tara Gutierrez         F 30-34    178/322   14:40       58:37
1530  Toni Payne             F 30-34    179/322   14:40       58:37
1531  Belinda Wallace        F 25-29    128/244   14:40       58:37
1532  Jennifer Carr          F 30-34    180/322   14:41       58:43
1533  Vicki Baldridge        F 40-44     98/224   14:41       58:44
1534  Franklin Johnson       M 65-69      18/46   14:41       58:44
1535  Elizabeth Gensic       F 55-59     44/206   14:42       58:45
1536  Susan Johnson          F 60-64     26/123   14:42       58:45
1537  Linda Jones            F 60-64     27/123   14:42       58:47
1538  Amelia Cook            F 40-44     99/224   14:42       58:47
1539  Michelle Camp          F 45-49     80/187   14:42       58:48
1540  Laura Lyons            F 50-54     62/228   14:43       58:49
1541  Beth Crilly            F 50-54     63/228   14:43       58:49
1542  Brenda Heisler         F 40-44    100/224   14:43       58:50
1543  Tina Berning           F 40-44    101/224   14:43       58:50
1544  William Hartman        M 45-49      60/94   14:43       58:50
1545  Carol Dellinger        F 45-49     81/187   14:43       58:51
1546  Brietta Williams       F 25-29    129/244   14:43       58:51
1547  Kelci Hurley           F 20-24     57/112   14:44       58:53
1548  Justin Burnham         M 25-29      72/98   14:44       58:53
1549  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/2   14:44       58:53
1550  Laura Mizicko          F 35-39    135/254   14:44       58:54
1551  Beth Nieter            F 50-54     64/228   14:44       58:56
1552  Rebecca Rogers         F 55-59     45/206   14:45       58:58
1553  Linda Klage            F 60-64     28/123   14:46       59:02
1554  Dee Dee Yoder          F 40-44    102/224   14:46       59:03
1555  Belinda Losher         F 45-49     82/187   14:47       59:05
1556  Stephanie Haverstock   F 30-34    181/322   14:47       59:07
1557  Andy Ewing             M 35-39     75/103   14:47       59:07
1558  Sarah Warsco           F 20-24     58/112   14:47       59:08
1559  Bruce Wright           M 60-64      33/80   14:48       59:09
1560  Harvest Thomas         M 70-98       8/25   14:48       59:09
1561  Kelly Finley           F 50-54     65/228   14:49       59:13
1562  Audra Wilson           F 25-29    130/244   14:49       59:14
1563  Sara Haurez            F 20-24     59/112   14:49       59:14
1564  Kristen Emick          F 25-29    131/244   14:49       59:14
1565  Dijana Melkic          F 25-29    132/244   14:49       59:15
1566  Kelly Butler           F 45-49     83/187   14:49       59:15
1567  Dee Kenchanh           F 30-34    182/322   14:49       59:16
1568  Kacie Keaffaber        F 20-24     60/112   14:50       59:17
1569  Cassandra Critz        F 20-24     61/112   14:50       59:18
1570  Megan Smith            F 20-24     62/112   14:50       59:18
1571  Sarah Watson           F 20-24     63/112   14:50       59:18
1572  Susanne Shepherdson    F 20-24     64/112   14:50       59:18
1573  Liz Adams              F 25-29    133/244   14:50       59:18
1574  Timothy Mix            M 60-64      34/80   14:50       59:18
1575  Lindsey Geisel         F 20-24     65/112   14:50       59:19
1576  Michelle Creech        F 20-24     66/112   14:50       59:20
1577  Mark Lahey             M 50-54      47/90   14:51       59:21
1578  Nicholas Wamsley       M 01-12      46/75   14:51       59:21
1579  Sharon Baker           F 50-54     66/228   14:51       59:22
1580  Diana Kuebler          F 55-59     46/206   14:51       59:22
1581  Cal Kuebler            M 55-59     50/102   14:51       59:22
1582  Kristin Lahey          F 45-49     84/187   14:51       59:23
1583  Patt Kite              F 60-64     29/123   14:51       59:24
1584  Andrea Baker           F 35-39    136/254   14:52       59:26
1585  Bob Degroff            M 65-69      19/46   14:52       59:26
1586  Pat Degroff            F 60-64     30/123   14:52       59:26
1587  Brooke Pareis          F 25-29    134/244   14:52       59:26
1588  Laura Daley            F 55-59     47/206   14:52       59:28
1589  Judy Hambrock          F 60-64     31/123   14:52       59:28
1590  Phyllis Clark          F 65-69      15/58   14:52       59:28
1591  Talitha Shipman        F 30-34    183/322   14:53       59:30
1592  Michael Benner         M 30-34     80/122   14:53       59:30
1593  Cheryl Bartnick        F 45-49     85/187   14:53       59:30
1594  Amanda Shambarger      F 35-39    137/254   14:54       59:35
1595  Becky Butler           F 60-64     32/123   14:55       59:37
1596  Angie Murphy           F 35-39    138/254   14:55       59:38
1597  Candice Denoo          F 40-44    103/224   14:55       59:39
1598  Pamela Berning         F 35-39    139/254   14:56       59:41
1599  Pamela Motycka         F 50-54     67/228   14:56       59:41
1600  Jan Edwards            F 55-59     48/206   14:56       59:42
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1601  Marilyn Yoss           F 50-54     68/228   14:56       59:44
1602  Linda Travers          F 55-59     49/206   14:57       59:45
1603  Lauren Johnson         F 20-24     67/112   14:57       59:46
1604  Elizabeth Wamsley      F 20-24     68/112   14:58       59:49
1605  Ryan Wamsley           M 30-34     81/122   14:58       59:49
1606  Amy Hoffman-Hvizdos    F 35-39    140/254   14:58       59:50
1607  Alissa Deaton          F 20-24     69/112   14:58       59:51
1608  Nicole Lebamoff        F 45-49     86/187   14:58       59:52
1609  Julien Lebamoff        M 01-12      47/75   14:58       59:52
1610  Patricia Hinen         F 55-59     50/206   14:59       59:53
1611  Lynda Mix              F 65-69      16/58   14:59       59:53
1612  Tammy Warner           F 50-54     69/228   14:59       59:54
1613  Catherine Deventer     F 20-24     70/112   14:59       59:55
1614  Edward Publico         M 35-39     76/103   14:59       59:56
1615  Veronica Wagner        F 40-44    104/224   15:00       59:58
1616  Cara Bollinger         F 30-34    184/322   15:00       59:58
1617  Nancy Lindsey          F 70-98       4/27   15:01     1:00:02
1618  Cheryl Adkison         F 60-64     33/123   15:01     1:00:03
1619  Samantha Dye           F 13-19     56/104   15:02     1:00:07
1620  Shannon Blinn          F 40-44    105/224   15:02     1:00:08
1621  Penny Bloomfield       F 55-59     51/206   15:03     1:00:09
1622  Margaret Dahlkamp      F 70-98       5/27   15:03     1:00:10
1623  Ronda Walters          F 50-54     70/228   15:04     1:00:13
1624  Cheri Miller           F 40-44    106/224   15:04     1:00:14
1625  Marylou Hipskind       F 60-64     34/123   15:05     1:00:17
1626  Carole Fuller          F 60-64     35/123   15:05     1:00:18
1627  Shirley Shoppell       F 70-98       6/27   15:05     1:00:18
1628  Alma Hoffmann          F 45-49     87/187   15:05     1:00:19
1629  Nancy Schladenhauffen  F 60-64     36/123   15:05     1:00:20
1630  Rachelle Stallworth    F 20-24     71/112   15:05     1:00:20
1631  Gary Schladenhauffen   M 65-69      20/46   15:06     1:00:22
1632  Sara Winder            F 35-39    141/254   15:06     1:00:22
1633  Bryson Winder          M 01-12      48/75   15:06     1:00:22
1634  Jennifer Govan         F 25-29    135/244   15:07     1:00:28
1635  Eric Burkhardt         M 60-64      35/80   15:07     1:00:28
1636  Brian McKuras          M 40-44      69/97   15:07     1:00:28
1637  Mike Jansen            M 50-54      48/90   15:08     1:00:29
1638  Nolan McKuras          M 01-12      49/75   15:08     1:00:29
1639  Jessie Bloom           F 55-59     52/206   15:08     1:00:29
1640  Erin Middleton         F 25-29    136/244   15:08     1:00:30
1641  Amy Kohler             F 40-44    107/224   15:08     1:00:30
1642  Frankie Kovacs         F 55-59     53/206   15:08     1:00:31
1643  Rhonda Stallworth      F 45-49     88/187   15:09     1:00:33
1644  Tricia Warmkessel      F 40-44    108/224   15:10     1:00:38
1645  Sharon Igney           F 50-54     71/228   15:10     1:00:38
1646  Tonya Claycomb         F 35-39    142/254   15:10     1:00:40
1647  Chy Wynn               M 01-12      50/75   15:10     1:00:40
1648  Dora Michell           F 50-54     72/228   15:11     1:00:41
1649  Michele Kuntz          F 55-59     54/206   15:11     1:00:41
1650  Edmund Kos             M 50-54      49/90   15:11     1:00:42
1651  Jennifer Fletcher      F 30-34    185/322   15:11     1:00:43
1652  Andrea Harrison        F 13-19     57/104   15:11     1:00:43
1653  Alisha Wynn            F 30-34    186/322   15:11     1:00:44
1654  Cindy Plasterer        F 50-54     73/228   15:12     1:00:45
1655  Kristin Swinehart      F 25-29    137/244   15:12     1:00:45
1656  Ben Swinehart          M 30-34     82/122   15:12     1:00:45
1657  Kim Harrison           F 50-54     74/228   15:12     1:00:46
1658  Rosalie Hernly         F 60-64     37/123   15:13     1:00:51
1659  Tony Crawford          M 45-49      61/94   15:13     1:00:52
1660  Jessica Hissong        F 25-29    138/244   15:14     1:00:53
1661  Miranda Crawford       F 25-29    139/244   15:14     1:00:53
1662  James Wulpi            M 60-64      36/80   15:14     1:00:55
1663  Niki Patton            F 30-34    187/322   15:15     1:00:57
1664  Becky Wiggins          F 25-29    140/244   15:15     1:00:58
1665  Kelley Gray            F 35-39    143/254   15:15     1:00:59
1666  Kym Crandell           F 45-49     89/187   15:15     1:01:00
1667  Bonnie Springer        F 50-54     75/228   15:15     1:01:00
1668  Matt White             M 25-29      73/98   15:15     1:01:00
1669  Danielle White         F 25-29    141/244   15:15     1:01:00
1670  Rick Storer            M 60-64      37/80   15:16     1:01:01
1671  Diana Crosley          F 55-59     55/206   15:16     1:01:01
1672  Kathryn Tumbleson      F 30-34    188/322   15:16     1:01:01
1673  Patti Storer           F 55-59     56/206   15:16     1:01:02
1674  Kimberly Abernathy     F 35-39    144/254   15:17     1:01:07
1675  Julie Stephen          F 50-54     76/228   15:18     1:01:10
1676  Leah Crane             F 35-39    145/254   15:18     1:01:10
1677  Amy Frecker            F 30-34    189/322   15:18     1:01:11
1678  Ellyne Sollenberger    F 60-64     38/123   15:18     1:01:11
1679  Brian Dobias           M 55-59     51/102   15:18     1:01:12
1680  Kara Warrener          F 40-44    109/224   15:18     1:01:12
1681  Samuel Kuntz           M 55-59     52/102   15:19     1:01:14
1682  Jim Michell            M 50-54      50/90   15:19     1:01:14
1683  Louise Ludwig          F 55-59     57/206   15:19     1:01:14
1684  Kathy Clem             F 65-69      17/58   15:19     1:01:16
1685  Christopher Berry      M 25-29      74/98   15:21     1:01:21
1686  Nathan Meyer           M 30-34     83/122   15:21     1:01:22
1687  Jennifer Good          F 25-29    142/244   15:21     1:01:22
1688  Amanda Lawson          F 30-34    190/322   15:21     1:01:24
1689  Tori Hathaway          F 13-19     58/104   15:22     1:01:25
1690  Michael Hessler        M 55-59     53/102   15:22     1:01:26
1691  Deborah Hessler        F 55-59     58/206   15:22     1:01:26
1692  Marissa Thiel          F 25-29    143/244   15:22     1:01:26
1693  Lisa Hathaway          F 40-44    110/224   15:22     1:01:26
1694  Angela Meyer           F 25-29    144/244   15:22     1:01:28
1695  Danielle Kirtley       F 30-34    191/322   15:23     1:01:32
1696  Ruby Adams             F 60-64     39/123   15:25     1:01:38
1697  Ashley Stemmler        F 25-29    145/244   15:25     1:01:40
1698  Jessica Glenn          F 25-29    146/244   15:26     1:01:44
1699  Cheryl Sedlmeyer       F 55-59     59/206   15:27     1:01:45
1700  Krista Vonburg         F 30-34    192/322   15:27     1:01:47
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1701  Peggy Tassler          F 45-49     90/187   15:27     1:01:47
1702  Jennifer Ponder        F 30-34    193/322   15:27     1:01:47
1703  Brenda Dennis          F 55-59     60/206   15:27     1:01:47
1704  Erin McGuire           F 30-34    194/322   15:27     1:01:48
1705  Lisa Keirns            F 30-34    195/322   15:28     1:01:51
1706  Brittney Kinney        F 13-19     59/104   15:28     1:01:52
1707  William Michell        M 60-64      38/80   15:28     1:01:52
1708  Denise Johnson         F 40-44    111/224   15:29     1:01:53
1709  Jacob Patrick          M 13-19      48/62   15:29     1:01:54
1710  Amie Bloomfield        F 20-24     72/112   15:29     1:01:55
1711  Sissy Mounsamruath     F 60-64     40/123   15:29     1:01:55
1712  Victor Baumgartner     M 55-59     54/102   15:29     1:01:56
1713  Jan Baumgartner        F 55-59     61/206   15:29     1:01:56
1714  Lawrence Nagel Nagel   M 35-39     77/103   15:29     1:01:56
1715  Tracey Gross           F 40-44    112/224   15:29     1:01:56
1716  Michelle Nagel         F 35-39    146/254   15:29     1:01:56
1717  Averna Johnston        F 40-44    113/224   15:30     1:01:57
1718  Maureen Fulk           F 50-54     77/228   15:30     1:01:57
1719  Ellen Okeson           F 45-49     91/187   15:30     1:01:57
1720  Megan Lauer            F 25-29    147/244   15:30     1:01:57
1721  Erin Lowden            F 30-34    196/322   15:30     1:01:57
1722  Julie West             F 45-49     92/187   15:30     1:01:59
1723  Deborah Cartwright     F 55-59     62/206   15:30     1:02:00
1724  Wanda Johnson          F 55-59     63/206   15:31     1:02:03
1725  Jen Cluts              F 30-34    197/322   15:31     1:02:04
1726  Jason Cluts            M 25-29      75/98   15:31     1:02:04
1727  Roger Eversole         M 70-98       9/25   15:32     1:02:05
1728  Angi Eckert            F 45-49     93/187   15:32     1:02:06
1729  David Loyd             M 65-69      21/46   15:32     1:02:06
1730  Michele Aldrich        F 35-39    147/254   15:32     1:02:06
1731  Lea Ann Werling        F 30-34    198/322   15:32     1:02:07
1732  Roger Becker           M 50-54      51/90   15:32     1:02:08
1733  Khela Franklin         F 35-39    148/254   15:32     1:02:08
1734  Michelle Widenhoefer   F 35-39    149/254   15:32     1:02:08
1735  Kathleen Hurni-Dove    F 60-64     41/123   15:33     1:02:10
1736  Jennifer Ryan          F 25-29    148/244   15:33     1:02:11
1737  Kelli Barr             F 35-39    150/254   15:34     1:02:14
1738  Amy Jones              F 25-29    149/244   15:34     1:02:15
1739  Nicole Noe             F 35-39    151/254   15:34     1:02:16
1740  Stacey Van Duyne       F 40-44    114/224   15:35     1:02:18
1741  Charlene Getz          F 65-69      18/58   15:35     1:02:20
1742  Amy Davis              F 30-34    199/322   15:36     1:02:21
1743  Rebecca Todd           F 35-39    152/254   15:36     1:02:22
1744  Emily Platter          F 13-19     60/104   15:36     1:02:22
1745  Clare Davich           F 50-54     78/228   15:36     1:02:23
1746  Mike Platter           M 35-39     78/103   15:36     1:02:23
1747  Rachel Moor            F 40-44    115/224   15:36     1:02:24
1748  Paul Byrnes            M 45-49      62/94   15:36     1:02:24
1749  Lorraine Sommer        F 55-59     64/206   15:36     1:02:24
1750  Elijah Stevens         M 25-29      76/98   15:37     1:02:25
1751  Celestial Stevens      F 25-29    150/244   15:37     1:02:25
1752  Amber Stauss           F 25-29    151/244   15:37     1:02:27
1753  Jessica Aleman         F 25-29    152/244   15:37     1:02:27
1754  Shannon Ford           F 13-19     61/104   15:38     1:02:30
1755  Nazlee Sajid           F 50-54     79/228   15:38     1:02:31
1756  Melinda Love           F 30-34    200/322   15:38     1:02:31
1757  Nicole Platter         F 35-39    153/254   15:38     1:02:32
1758  William Murray         M 01-12      51/75   15:39     1:02:33
1759  Roselyn Hermes         F 55-59     65/206   15:39     1:02:33
1760  Nicole Gaskill         F 35-39    154/254   15:39     1:02:34
1761  Kelley Baird           F 35-39    155/254   15:39     1:02:35
1762  Alfred J. Stallworth   M 50-54      52/90   15:39     1:02:36
1763  Emily McKee            F 20-24     73/112   15:40     1:02:37
1764  Amelia Gottschalk      F 30-34    201/322   15:40     1:02:40
1765  Anne Dennis            F 50-54     80/228   15:41     1:02:41
1766  Carisa Hansen          F 35-39    156/254   15:41     1:02:42
1767  Mid Emmelhainz         F 50-54     81/228   15:41     1:02:42
1768  Logan Hansen           M 13-19      49/62   15:41     1:02:42
1769  Richard Emmelhainz     M 60-64      39/80   15:41     1:02:42
1770  Mary Halstead          F 70-98       7/27   15:41     1:02:44
1771  MacKenzie McDorman     F 13-19     62/104   15:42     1:02:46
1772  Penelope Koehl         F 65-69      19/58   15:42     1:02:46
1773  Mary Graber            F 35-39    157/254   15:42     1:02:47
1774  Chelsa Demarchis       F 35-39    158/254   15:43     1:02:50
1775  Joni Colvin            F 55-59     66/206   15:43     1:02:50
1776  Kristy Campbell        F 30-34    202/322   15:43     1:02:52
1777  Michael Deal           M 25-29      77/98   15:44     1:02:53
1778  Amber Thomas           F 30-34    203/322   15:44     1:02:53
1779  Kirsten Hathaway       F 20-24     74/112   15:44     1:02:53
1780  Rianna Jones           F 20-24     75/112   15:44     1:02:54
1781  Cheryl Oros            F 25-29    153/244   15:44     1:02:54
1782  Jeanette Yerks         F 45-49     94/187   15:44     1:02:54
1783  Jennifer Kage          F 40-44    116/224   15:44     1:02:55
1784  Doug Worthington       M 60-64      40/80   15:44     1:02:55
1785  Ethan Tuttle           M 13-19      50/62   15:44     1:02:56
1786  Brenda Tuttle          F 50-54     82/228   15:44     1:02:56
1787  Ed Lomont              M 40-44      70/97   15:44     1:02:56
1788  Lisa Lomont            F 35-39    159/254   15:44     1:02:56
1789  Gaston Oros            M 25-29      78/98   15:45     1:02:58
1790  Michael Edmonds        M 50-54      53/90   15:45     1:02:59
1791  Lori McMullen          F 45-49     95/187   15:45     1:02:59
1792  Troy McMullen          M 50-54      54/90   15:45     1:02:59
1793  Lindsay Lackland       F 30-34    204/322   15:46     1:03:02
1794  Denise Gaff            F 55-59     67/206   15:46     1:03:02
1795  David Morris           M 60-64      41/80   15:46     1:03:03
1796  Krystle Goldsberry     F 25-29    154/244   15:46     1:03:03
1797  Susan Morris           F 55-59     68/206   15:46     1:03:05
1798  Andrea Harmeyer        F 35-39    160/254   15:47     1:03:06
1799  Sara Phelps            F 45-49     96/187   15:47     1:03:07
1800  Matt Kennedy           M 40-44      71/97   15:47     1:03:08
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1801  Carol Dugan            F 70-98       8/27   15:48     1:03:09
1802  Roger P Clark          M 25-29      79/98   15:48     1:03:09
1803  Jennifer Kennedy       F 40-44    117/224   15:48     1:03:09
1804  Rosemary L Karst       F 50-54     83/228   15:48     1:03:11
1805  Jessica Crozier        F 30-34    205/322   15:48     1:03:11
1806  Sara E Clark           F 20-24     76/112   15:48     1:03:11
1807  Bruce Mueller          M 65-69      22/46   15:49     1:03:13
1808  Becky Lynn             F 50-54     84/228   15:49     1:03:13
1809  Angel Johnson          F 25-29    155/244   15:49     1:03:14
1810  Larry Linson           M 55-59     55/102   15:49     1:03:14
1811  Evian Clifton          F 01-12      31/69   15:50     1:03:17
1812  Evita Garay            F 35-39    161/254   15:50     1:03:19
1813  Erin Abernathy         F 01-12      32/69   15:51     1:03:23
1814  Angie Baker            F 20-24     77/112   15:51     1:03:24
1815  Kurt Franke            M 30-34     84/122   15:51     1:03:24
1816  Barbara Baker          F 55-59     69/206   15:52     1:03:25
1817  Corrie Franke          F 30-34    206/322   15:52     1:03:25
1818  Rose Smith             F 40-44    118/224   15:52     1:03:26
1819  Christine Rhodes       F 25-29    156/244   15:52     1:03:27
1820  David Rhodes           M 30-34     85/122   15:52     1:03:28
1821  Elaine Battenberg      F 60-64     42/123   15:52     1:03:28
1822  William Hvizdos        M 13-19      51/62   15:52     1:03:28
1823  Carole Geiger          F 70-98       9/27   15:52     1:03:28
1824  Angela Medina          F 40-44    119/224   15:53     1:03:29
1825  Jodi Feighner          F 35-39    162/254   15:53     1:03:30
1826  Anne Williams          F 30-34    207/322   15:53     1:03:30
1827  Marcia Hicks           F 50-54     85/228   15:53     1:03:30
1828  Diana Hoffman          F 35-39    163/254   15:53     1:03:32
1829  Ana Boman              F 45-49     97/187   15:53     1:03:32
1830  Laurie McCullers       F 45-49     98/187   15:53     1:03:32
1831  Eric Tomkinson         M 55-59     56/102   15:54     1:03:33
1832  Tera Frost             F 25-29    157/244   15:54     1:03:34
1833  Catherine Earnhart     F 55-59     70/206   15:54     1:03:34
1834  Tareka Milton          F 25-29    158/244   15:54     1:03:35
1835  Jessica Sharpe         F 25-29    159/244   15:54     1:03:36
1836  Lesley Stephenson      F 20-24     78/112   15:54     1:03:36
1837  Adelina Gomez          F 13-19     63/104   15:55     1:03:37
1838  Chris Arend            F 50-54     86/228   15:55     1:03:37
1839  Sharon Thomas          F 55-59     71/206   15:55     1:03:37
1840  Katie Knoblauch        F 13-19     64/104   15:55     1:03:37
1841  Zachary Trocchio       M 01-12      52/75   15:55     1:03:38
1842  Gayle Kerner           F 55-59     72/206   15:55     1:03:39
1843  Mary Clark             F 50-54     87/228   15:55     1:03:39
1844  Vicky Sumner           F 55-59     73/206   15:56     1:03:41
1845  Deb Anderson           F 55-59     74/206   15:56     1:03:42
1846  Cynthia Frederick      F 45-49     99/187   15:56     1:03:44
1847  Lori Jones             F 40-44    120/224   15:56     1:03:44
1848  Connie Brockhaus       F 55-59     75/206   15:57     1:03:45
1849  Stacey Beam            F 45-49    100/187   15:58     1:03:50
1850  Pauline Bruch          F 70-98      10/27   15:58     1:03:51
1851  Gene Geiger            M 70-98      10/25   15:58     1:03:51
1852  Tiffany Bauman         F 30-34    208/322   15:58     1:03:51
1853  Lavonne Griggs         F 45-49    101/187   15:58     1:03:51
1854  Barb Burkhardt         F 55-59     76/206   15:58     1:03:52
1855  Brenda Jansen          F 50-54     88/228   15:58     1:03:52
1856  Vickie Hadley          F 55-59     77/206   15:58     1:03:52
1857  Becky Brown            F 45-49    102/187   15:59     1:03:53
1858  Andy Bauman            M 30-34     86/122   15:59     1:03:53
1859  Tiffany Hollman        F 35-39    164/254   15:59     1:03:55
1860  Gabriella Hollman      F 13-19     65/104   15:59     1:03:55
1861  Lisa Cooper            F 35-39    165/254   16:01     1:04:02
1862  Karen James            F 40-44    121/224   16:01     1:04:03
1863  Sheri Siela            F 50-54     89/228   16:01     1:04:03
1864  Laura White            F 50-54     90/228   16:01     1:04:03
1865  Don Durbin             M 55-59     57/102   16:01     1:04:03
1866  Alexander Taylor       M 13-19      52/62   16:01     1:04:04
1867  Sarah Gridler          F 30-34    209/322   16:01     1:04:04
1868  Megan Warner           F 20-24     79/112   16:01     1:04:04
1869  Jenifer Warner         F 45-49    103/187   16:01     1:04:04
1870  Holly Sturgeon         F 30-34    210/322   16:02     1:04:05
1871  Kent Taylor            M 45-49      63/94   16:02     1:04:05
1872  Lauren Rowell          F 25-29    160/244   16:02     1:04:07
1873  Scott Applegate        M 45-49      64/94   16:02     1:04:07
1874  Karen Rowell           F 55-59     78/206   16:02     1:04:07
1875  Marcia Panzer          F 45-49    104/187   16:03     1:04:09
1876  Jill Whitehouse        F 35-39    166/254   16:03     1:04:09
1877  Sharon Ehinger         F 35-39    167/254   16:03     1:04:12
1878  April McIntosh         F 30-34    211/322   16:04     1:04:13
1879  Tish Zurzolo           F 40-44    122/224   16:04     1:04:15
1880  Marsha Franklin        F 60-64     43/123   16:05     1:04:20
1881  Mo Irwin               F 60-64     44/123   16:05     1:04:20
1882  Katherine Contino-Schl F 45-49    105/187   16:05     1:04:20
1883  Richard Dove           M 65-69      23/46   16:06     1:04:21
1884  Chuck Freer            M 50-54      55/90   16:06     1:04:22
1885  Denise Keane           F 50-54     91/228   16:06     1:04:22
1886  Priscilla Hartley      F 60-64     45/123   16:06     1:04:23
1887  Mary Beth Bloom        F 60-64     46/123   16:07     1:04:27
1888  Jim Baxter             M 55-59     58/102   16:07     1:04:27
1889  Susan Baxter           F 55-59     79/206   16:07     1:04:27
1890  Angie Patterson        F 45-49    106/187   16:07     1:04:27
1891  Kurt Patterson         M 45-49      65/94   16:07     1:04:28
1892  Alyssa West            F 13-19     66/104   16:07     1:04:28
1893  Jasmine Jennings       F 13-19     67/104   16:08     1:04:29
1894  Rebecca Berghorn       F 30-34    212/322   16:08     1:04:29
1895  Bethany Seewald        F 30-34    213/322   16:08     1:04:29
1896  Breanna Bailey         F 01-12      33/69   16:08     1:04:32
1897  Linda Shidler          F 50-54     92/228   16:09     1:04:33
1898  Rebecca Parkison       F 30-34    214/322   16:09     1:04:33
1899  Mike Shidler           M 60-64      42/80   16:09     1:04:34
1900  Cindy Thompson         F 55-59     80/206   16:09     1:04:34
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1901  Kathaleen Bailey       F 35-39    168/254   16:09     1:04:35
1902  Amy Sutorius           F 50-54     93/228   16:09     1:04:36
1903  Beth Toth              F 30-34    215/322   16:10     1:04:37
1904  Patricia Stoffer-Munci F 65-69      20/58   16:10     1:04:37
1905  Peggy Reyna            F 40-44    123/224   16:10     1:04:37
1906  Angela Jenkins         F 35-39    169/254   16:10     1:04:38
1907  Laura Martinez         F 50-54     94/228   16:10     1:04:38
1908  Larry Yeager           M 70-98      11/25   16:11     1:04:42
1909  Joleen Clark           F 50-54     95/228   16:11     1:04:42
1910  Victoria Ortiz-Espinoz F 40-44    124/224   16:11     1:04:42
1911  Alyssa Linville        F 20-24     80/112   16:11     1:04:43
1912  Mary Vitale            F 45-49    107/187   16:12     1:04:45
1913  Carol Ringenberg       F 60-64     47/123   16:12     1:04:49
1914  Roger Ringenberg       M 65-69      24/46   16:13     1:04:49
1915  Gary Wedler            M 55-59     59/102   16:13     1:04:50
1916  Raymond Davis          M 55-59     60/102   16:14     1:04:53
1917  Genevieve Hickman      F 50-54     96/228   16:14     1:04:53
1918  Michael Perry          M 60-64      43/80   16:14     1:04:55
1919  Carla Jennings         F 50-54     97/228   16:14     1:04:55
1920  Suzette Koehlinger     F 65-69      21/58   16:15     1:04:57
1921  Jennifer Warfel        F 25-29    161/244   16:15     1:04:57
1922  Nicole Zabolotney      F 30-34    216/322   16:15     1:04:57
1923  Kristin Lytal          F 13-19     68/104   16:15     1:04:58
1924  Michele Barton         F 55-59     81/206   16:15     1:04:59
1925  Becky Moening          F 30-34    217/322   16:15     1:04:59
1926  Sandra Theisen-Mitchel F 55-59     82/206   16:15     1:05:00
1927  Angie Sorg             F 30-34    218/322   16:15     1:05:00
1928  Andrew Boling          M 01-12      53/75   16:16     1:05:04
1929  Krista Witmer          F 40-44    125/224   16:17     1:05:05
1930  Fonda Seewald          F 60-64     48/123   16:17     1:05:06
1931  Lisa Sandstrom         F 40-44    126/224   16:17     1:05:08
1932  Christina Bard         F 45-49    108/187   16:18     1:05:09
1933  Meredith Kistler       F 01-12      34/69   16:18     1:05:10
1934  Jennifer Kistler       F 35-39    170/254   16:18     1:05:10
1935  Mary Arthur            F 55-59     83/206   16:18     1:05:11
1936  Paige Billian          F 01-12      35/69   16:18     1:05:11
1937  Teresa Knoblauch       F 35-39    171/254   16:18     1:05:11
1938  Sandra Harrington      F 50-54     98/228   16:18     1:05:12
1939  Krista Arnold          F 40-44    127/224   16:19     1:05:13
1940  Brendan Arnold         M 35-39     79/103   16:19     1:05:13
1941  Darryl Gerber          M 55-59     61/102   16:19     1:05:13
1942  Benedict Figgins       M 13-19      53/62   16:19     1:05:13
1943  Jan Nielsen            F 50-54     99/228   16:19     1:05:14
1944  Brittany Figgins       F 13-19     69/104   16:19     1:05:14
1945  Koral Frost            F 40-44    128/224   16:19     1:05:14
1946  Lori Fellers           F 30-34    219/322   16:19     1:05:14
1947  Melissa Wust           F 30-34    220/322   16:19     1:05:14
1948  Lorelei Gutwein        F 40-44    129/224   16:19     1:05:14
1949  Kay Lantz              F 70-98      11/27   16:19     1:05:14
1950  Jake Smith             M 25-29      80/98   16:19     1:05:14
1951  Zach Figgins           M 20-24      32/40   16:19     1:05:14
1952  Katie Carter           F 25-29    162/244   16:19     1:05:15
1953  Marilyn Wedler         F 60-64     49/123   16:19     1:05:15
1954  Kristy Keener          F 30-34    221/322   16:19     1:05:16
1955  Andrew Keener          M 40-44      72/97   16:20     1:05:18
1956  Danielle Urbine        F 25-29    163/244   16:20     1:05:18
1957  Pam Rios               F 55-59     84/206   16:20     1:05:19
1958  Lesley Doepner         F 30-34    222/322   16:20     1:05:19
1959  Cynthia German         F 60-64     50/123   16:21     1:05:21
1960  Cathy Hamilton         F 55-59     85/206   16:21     1:05:21
1961  Allyson Barton         F 13-19     70/104   16:22     1:05:25
1962  Kimberley Garner       F 40-44    130/224   16:22     1:05:27
1963  Stacy Dials            F 40-44    131/224   16:22     1:05:28
1964  Carolyn Urbine         F 55-59     86/206   16:22     1:05:28
1965  Matthew O'Shaughnessey M 30-34     87/122   16:23     1:05:30
1966  Kim Huffman            F 50-54    100/228   16:24     1:05:34
1967  Abby Fuelling          F 25-29    164/244   16:24     1:05:34
1968  Deb Fuelling           F 55-59     87/206   16:24     1:05:35
1969  Stacey Isenbarger      F 35-39    172/254   16:24     1:05:35
1970  Jeff Isenbarger        M 35-39     80/103   16:24     1:05:35
1971  Keegan Walton          M 01-12      54/75   16:25     1:05:37
1972  Susan Billian          F 35-39    173/254   16:25     1:05:37
1973  Dan Walton             M 40-44      73/97   16:25     1:05:37
1974  Laura Pflueger         F 25-29    165/244   16:25     1:05:39
1975  Joy Heyman             F 45-49    109/187   16:25     1:05:39
1976  Kathy Lytal            F 45-49    110/187   16:25     1:05:40
1977  Dawn Strole            F 45-49    111/187   16:25     1:05:40
1978  Rhonda Powell          F 55-59     88/206   16:25     1:05:40
1979  Lisa Crawford          F 45-49    112/187   16:26     1:05:41
1980  Lora Bridegam          F 55-59     89/206   16:26     1:05:41
1981  Jeff Bridegam          M 45-49      66/94   16:26     1:05:41
1982  Brent Duff             M 50-54      56/90   16:26     1:05:41
1983  Kyle Hissong           M 25-29      81/98   16:26     1:05:41
1984  Tammy Gass             F 45-49    113/187   16:26     1:05:42
1985  Melissa Hippensteel    F 40-44    132/224   16:26     1:05:43
1986  Joni Hissong           F 50-54    101/228   16:26     1:05:43
1987  Calvin Hissong         M 50-54      57/90   16:26     1:05:43
1988  Maxine Baumgartner     F 60-64     51/123   16:27     1:05:45
1989  Jackie Hicks           F 50-54    102/228   16:27     1:05:47
1990  David Kaiser           M 55-59     62/102   16:27     1:05:48
1991  Janeen Kaiser          F 55-59     90/206   16:28     1:05:49
1992  Todd Johnson           M 30-34     88/122   16:28     1:05:50
1993  Pamela Kaminski        F 55-59     91/206   16:28     1:05:52
1994  Victor Kaminski        M 60-64      44/80   16:28     1:05:52
1995  Jenny Merryman         F 20-24     81/112   16:29     1:05:54
1996  Deborah Bonta          F 55-59     92/206   16:29     1:05:54
1997  Jenny Merryman         F 20-24     82/112   16:29     1:05:55
1998  Claudia Houck          F 60-64     52/123   16:29     1:05:56
1999  Kris Reuille           F 40-44    133/224   16:29     1:05:56
2000  Elizabeth Steenman     F 40-44    134/224   16:30     1:05:57
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2001  Dustin Minick          M 35-39     81/103   16:30     1:05:57
2002  Sally Spurr            F 55-59     93/206   16:30     1:05:57
2003  Trina Souder           F 40-44    135/224   16:30     1:05:59
2004  Cathy Simmons          F 35-39    174/254   16:30     1:05:59
2005  Rebecca Craig          F 45-49    114/187   16:30     1:05:59
2006  Christina Lauer        F 45-49    115/187   16:30     1:06:00
2007  Jeremy Kennedy         M 40-44      74/97   16:31     1:06:02
2008  Carina Leone           F 13-19     71/104   16:31     1:06:04
2009  Chrissy Foreman        F 45-49    116/187   16:32     1:06:05
2010  Kris Behringer         F 40-44    136/224   16:32     1:06:05
2011  Don Behringer          M 50-54      58/90   16:32     1:06:05
2012  Grace Leone            F 01-12      36/69   16:32     1:06:05
2013  Maria Gable            F 40-44    137/224   16:32     1:06:07
2014  Lisa Schnurr           F 45-49    117/187   16:33     1:06:09
2015  Jennifer Krueckeberg   F 45-49    118/187   16:33     1:06:09
2016  Julie Wiegman          F 40-44    138/224   16:33     1:06:11
2017  Jo Coverstone          F 40-44    139/224   16:33     1:06:12
2018  Sara Spisak            F 30-34    223/322   16:33     1:06:12
2019  Rebeccca Bormann       F 30-34    224/322   16:34     1:06:13
2020  Christine Anglin       F 35-39    175/254   16:34     1:06:13
2021  Barbara Dye            F 40-44    140/224   16:34     1:06:13
2022  Anne Lohman            F 40-44    141/224   16:34     1:06:15
2023  Kim McDonald           F 50-54    103/228   16:34     1:06:16
2024  Kellie Hamrick         F 30-34    225/322   16:36     1:06:21
2025  Casey Sowers           M 20-24      33/40   16:36     1:06:21
2026  Kim Miller             M 65-69      25/46   16:36     1:06:21
2027  James Hamrick          M 65-69      26/46   16:36     1:06:21
2028  Randy Bloom            M 55-59     63/102   16:36     1:06:24
2029  Rebecca Rupp           F 35-39    176/254   16:37     1:06:27
2030  Rachel Agapie          F 25-29    166/244   16:37     1:06:27
2031  Janice Scheumann       F 45-49    119/187   16:37     1:06:27
2032  Andrea Sliger          F 25-29    167/244   16:37     1:06:27
2033  Todd Germain           M 45-49      67/94   16:37     1:06:27
2034  Rob Clark              M 50-54      59/90   16:37     1:06:27
2035  Amy Dumford            F 40-44    142/224   16:37     1:06:28
2036  Sarah Wisniewski       F 35-39    177/254   16:38     1:06:29
2037  Scott Schwartz         M 55-59     64/102   16:38     1:06:29
2038  Patti Schwartz         F 55-59     94/206   16:38     1:06:29
2039  Diane McCue            F 60-64     53/123   16:38     1:06:29
2040  Clint Wisniewski       M 40-44      75/97   16:38     1:06:31
2041  Chip Clark             M 30-34     89/122   16:38     1:06:32
2042  Rick Sowers            M 60-64      45/80   16:38     1:06:32
2043  Kelli Koomler          F 25-29    168/244   16:39     1:06:33
2044  Theresa Bittner        F 50-54    104/228   16:39     1:06:33
2045  Diana Collins          F 50-54    105/228   16:39     1:06:34
2046  Kori O'Rourke          F 30-34    226/322   16:39     1:06:34
2047  Matt Fletter           M 60-64      46/80   16:39     1:06:34
2048  Carol Strauss          F 50-54    106/228   16:39     1:06:35
2049  Ashleigh Smoot         F 20-24     83/112   16:39     1:06:36
2050  Sherry Leblanc         F 45-49    120/187   16:40     1:06:37
2051  Ken Leblanc            M 55-59     65/102   16:40     1:06:37
2052  Laura McFarland        F 50-54    107/228   16:40     1:06:38
2053  Mike McFarland         M 50-54      60/90   16:40     1:06:38
2054  Dave Tyndall           M 45-49      68/94   16:40     1:06:39
2055  Phil Tyndall           M 70-98      12/25   16:40     1:06:40
2056  Mary Tyndall           F 40-44    143/224   16:40     1:06:40
2057  Lori Krider            F 50-54    108/228   16:41     1:06:43
2058  Shawn Kochensparger    F 50-54    109/228   16:41     1:06:44
2059  Don Winsley            M 55-59     66/102   16:41     1:06:44
2060  Inola Mojet            F 50-54    110/228   16:42     1:06:45
2061  Sophia Gonzales        F 25-29    169/244   16:42     1:06:48
2062  Janet Darvish          F 60-64     54/123   16:43     1:06:49
2063  Brittney Williams      F 25-29    170/244   16:43     1:06:50
2064  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    178/254   16:43     1:06:50
2065  Courtney Furrow-White  F 30-34    227/322   16:43     1:06:50
2066  Justin White           M 30-34     90/122   16:43     1:06:50
2067  Rachel Wilson          F 25-29    171/244   16:43     1:06:51
2068  Cassie Black           F 25-29    172/244   16:43     1:06:51
2069  Julie McMahon          F 45-49    121/187   16:43     1:06:52
2070  Jean Phillips          F 65-69      22/58   16:43     1:06:52
2071  Marc McMahon           M 45-49      69/94   16:44     1:06:53
2072  Sarah Richendollar     F 30-34    228/322   16:44     1:06:53
2073  Elaine Jones           F 40-44    144/224   16:44     1:06:53
2074  Samantha Girod         F 20-24     84/112   16:44     1:06:54
2075  Karen Belschner        F 55-59     95/206   16:44     1:06:54
2076  Jeffrey Belschner      M 20-24      34/40   16:44     1:06:55
2077  Katherine Lucius       F 45-49    122/187   16:44     1:06:56
2078  Victor Seewald         M 65-69      27/46   16:44     1:06:56
2079  Michael Lambert        M 50-54      61/90   16:45     1:06:57
2080  Linda Kerr             F 55-59     96/206   16:45     1:06:57
2081  Crystal Coleman        F 40-44    145/224   16:45     1:06:58
2082  Michelle Walton        F 35-39    179/254   16:45     1:07:00
2083  Ann Spaulding          F 30-34    229/322   16:45     1:07:00
2084  Ashley McMahon         F 20-24     85/112   16:46     1:07:01
2085  Jackie Nitecki         F 60-64     55/123   16:47     1:07:06
2086  Nick Buck              M 50-54      62/90   16:47     1:07:06
2087  Michelle Buck          F 45-49    123/187   16:47     1:07:06
2088  Rebecca Wilkins        F 35-39    180/254   16:47     1:07:06
2089  Douglas Deller         M 55-59     67/102   16:48     1:07:11
2090  Dre Washington         M 30-34     91/122   16:48     1:07:12
2091  Cindy Bock             F 55-59     97/206   16:48     1:07:12
2092  Terry Bock             M 60-64      47/80   16:49     1:07:13
2093  Taylor Bock            F 01-12      37/69   16:49     1:07:13
2094  Margaret Eckrich       F 55-59     98/206   16:49     1:07:15
2095  Tammi Vore             F 45-49    124/187   16:49     1:07:15
2096  Lynda McGehee          F 50-54    111/228   16:49     1:07:15
2097  Eugene Daley           M 60-64      48/80   16:49     1:07:15
2098  Katelynn Owens         F 13-19     72/104   16:49     1:07:16
2099  Cheryl Schmandt        F 40-44    146/224   16:49     1:07:16
2100  John Schmandt          M 50-54      63/90   16:49     1:07:16
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2101  Monica Huffman         F 55-59     99/206   16:50     1:07:17
2102  Brenda Vargo           F 60-64     56/123   16:50     1:07:18
2103  Robin Hoover           F 55-59    100/206   16:50     1:07:19
2104  Janet Shinn            F 50-54    112/228   16:51     1:07:21
2105  Dianna Vetter          F 50-54    113/228   16:51     1:07:22
2106  Andrew Hetrick         M 25-29      82/98   16:51     1:07:23
2107  Amber Hetrick          F 25-29    173/244   16:51     1:07:23
2108  Sharon Jones           F 55-59    101/206   16:51     1:07:23
2109  Melissa Shannon        F 40-44    147/224   16:52     1:07:25
2110  Erwin Christie         M 45-49      70/94   16:52     1:07:25
2111  Tina Christie          F 40-44    148/224   16:52     1:07:26
2112  Linda Schwartz         F 55-59    102/206   16:52     1:07:26
2113  Diana Jackson          F 50-54    114/228   16:52     1:07:27
2114  Deanna Elser           F 60-64     57/123   16:52     1:07:27
2115  Cindy Buehrer          F 55-59    103/206   16:52     1:07:27
2116  David Getz             M 65-69      28/46   16:52     1:07:28
2117  Stephanie Johnson      F 30-34    230/322   16:52     1:07:28
2118  Duane Springer         M 50-54      64/90   16:53     1:07:29
2119  Nancy Lapp             F 50-54    115/228   16:53     1:07:29
2120  Lynette Getz           F 65-69      23/58   16:53     1:07:30
2121  Nicole Byerley         F 20-24     86/112   16:53     1:07:30
2122  Karen Springer         F 50-54    116/228   16:53     1:07:30
2123  Sharolyn Stoppenhagen  F 50-54    117/228   16:53     1:07:31
2124  Kimberly Trocchio      F 45-49    125/187   16:53     1:07:32
2125  Herbert Delagrange     M 60-64      49/80   16:54     1:07:33
2126  Lena Delagrange        F 65-69      24/58   16:54     1:07:33
2127  Andy O'Rourke          M 30-34     92/122   16:54     1:07:36
2128  Jennifer Makin         F 25-29    174/244   16:56     1:07:42
2129  Kimberly Pressley      F 25-29    175/244   16:56     1:07:42
2130  Barb Moss              F 45-49    126/187   16:56     1:07:42
2131  Pat Weihs              F 55-59    104/206   16:56     1:07:43
2132  Kathy Long             F 50-54    118/228   16:56     1:07:44
2133  Aubri Rench            F 25-29    176/244   16:56     1:07:44
2134  Alissa Davis           F 01-12      38/69   16:56     1:07:44
2135  Valerie Davis          F 35-39    181/254   16:57     1:07:45
2136  Tera Dewaters          F 30-34    231/322   16:57     1:07:46
2137  Kelli Packnett         F 30-34    232/322   16:57     1:07:46
2138  Meghan Weaver          F 01-12      39/69   16:57     1:07:48
2139  Lisa Johnson           F 55-59    105/206   16:57     1:07:48
2140  Krista Pilkinton       F 20-24     87/112   16:58     1:07:49
2141  Kristin Packnett       F 30-34    233/322   16:58     1:07:49
2142  Celestine Hagler       F 13-19     73/104   16:58     1:07:50
2143  Shanda Linker          F 25-29    177/244   16:58     1:07:50
2144  Therese Petrie         F 20-24     88/112   16:58     1:07:50
2145  Linda Vandeveer        F 60-64     58/123   16:58     1:07:51
2146  Jean Prezbindowski     F 35-39    182/254   16:58     1:07:51
2147  Jane Debord            F 55-59    106/206   16:58     1:07:52
2148  Susan Weimer           F 50-54    119/228   16:59     1:07:53
2149  Angela Hayden Sutton   F 50-54    120/228   16:59     1:07:54
2150  Teresa Allen           F 45-49    127/187   16:59     1:07:55
2151  Linda Jones            F 30-34    234/322   17:00     1:07:58
2152  David Till             M 45-49      71/94   17:00     1:07:59
2153  Carol Till             F 50-54    121/228   17:00     1:07:59
2154  Michael Packnett       M 55-59     68/102   17:00     1:07:59
2155  Darlene Miller         F 30-34    235/322   17:00     1:07:59
2156  Tina Gambrell          F 55-59    107/206   17:01     1:08:02
2157  Diane Linville         F 50-54    122/228   17:01     1:08:02
2158  James W. Johnson       M 65-69      29/46   17:01     1:08:03
2159  Terry Sutton           M 60-64      50/80   17:01     1:08:04
2160  Lisa Sutton            F 45-49    128/187   17:01     1:08:04
2161  Alan Geiger            M 60-64      51/80   17:01     1:08:04
2162  Barb Ochenas           F 50-54    123/228   17:02     1:08:05
2163  Cindy Hampton          F 40-44    149/224   17:02     1:08:05
2164  Sharon Richey          F 60-64     59/123   17:02     1:08:05
2165  Randy May              M 45-49      72/94   17:02     1:08:05
2166  Tiffany May            F 13-19     74/104   17:02     1:08:05
2167  Mary Etheart           F 55-59    108/206   17:02     1:08:05
2168  Jane Malloy            F 55-59    109/206   17:02     1:08:06
2169  Georgia Holmes         F 70-98      12/27   17:02     1:08:06
2170  Beverly Johnson        F 70-98      13/27   17:02     1:08:06
2171  Tim Bland              M 50-54      65/90   17:03     1:08:11
2172  Elizabeth Adamson      F 45-49    129/187   17:03     1:08:12
2173  Laurie Bland           F 45-49    130/187   17:03     1:08:12
2174  Trish Kendregan        F 45-49    131/187   17:03     1:08:12
2175  Linda Burton           F 50-54    124/228   17:04     1:08:13
2176  Judy Painter           F 60-64     60/123   17:04     1:08:13
2177  Sandy Reavis           F 50-54    125/228   17:04     1:08:13
2178  Ricki Bowman           F 40-44    150/224   17:04     1:08:14
2179  Zachary Bowman         M 01-12      55/75   17:04     1:08:14
2180  Alyssa Bowman          F 01-12      40/69   17:04     1:08:14
2181  George Lawson          M 50-54      66/90   17:04     1:08:14
2182  Ian Wiggins            M 01-12      56/75   17:04     1:08:15
2183  Michael Boone          M 55-59     69/102   17:04     1:08:16
2184  Meghann Deetz          F 30-34    236/322   17:05     1:08:17
2185  Ben Deetz              M 30-34     93/122   17:05     1:08:17
2186  Teresa Boone           F 55-59    110/206   17:05     1:08:17
2187  Kathy Bumgardner       F 55-59    111/206   17:05     1:08:19
2188  Dan Meadows            M 55-59     70/102   17:06     1:08:22
2189  Christine Meadows      F 50-54    126/228   17:06     1:08:23
2190  Annette Schnelker      F 35-39    183/254   17:06     1:08:23
2191  Nick Spoltman          M 25-29      83/98   17:06     1:08:24
2192  Bonnie Schnelker       F 70-98      14/27   17:06     1:08:24
2193  Judy Johnson           F 45-49    132/187   17:07     1:08:25
2194  Jeanine Griffin        F 50-54    127/228   17:07     1:08:25
2195  Mary Johnson           F 45-49    133/187   17:07     1:08:26
2196  Kerrin Nusbaum         F 40-44    151/224   17:07     1:08:26
2197  Kelly Sharp            F 40-44    152/224   17:07     1:08:27
2198  Claire White           F 55-59    112/206   17:07     1:08:28
2199  Beth Young             F 40-44    153/224   17:07     1:08:28
2200  Darius Maxwell         M 01-12      57/75   17:07     1:08:28

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 22/32



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Cindy Eisberg          F 55-59    113/206   17:08     1:08:29
2202  Steven Schnelker       M 40-44      76/97   17:08     1:08:29
2203  Cynthia Cobb           F 55-59    114/206   17:08     1:08:30
2204  Gary Kerr              M 55-59     71/102   17:08     1:08:30
2205  Mary Berry             F 60-64     61/123   17:08     1:08:32
2206  Kara West              F 30-34    237/322   17:09     1:08:33
2207  Ammi Fitch             F 30-34    238/322   17:09     1:08:33
2208  Stephen Spoltman       M 60-64      52/80   17:09     1:08:33
2209  Debby Adkison          F 50-54    128/228   17:09     1:08:33
2210  Christopher Spoltman   M 30-34     94/122   17:09     1:08:33
2211  Anne Kohrman           F 25-29    178/244   17:09     1:08:33
2212  Douglas Lyday          M 55-59     72/102   17:09     1:08:33
2213  Shaun Fitzgerald       M 30-34     95/122   17:09     1:08:33
2214  Jennifer Hagenbush     F 25-29    179/244   17:09     1:08:34
2215  Andrea Fitzgerald      F 30-34    239/322   17:09     1:08:34
2216  Rex Kock               M 50-54      67/90   17:09     1:08:35
2217  Theresa Poeppel        F 40-44    154/224   17:09     1:08:35
2218  Jessica Peck           F 13-19     75/104   17:09     1:08:36
2219  Glenn Poeppel          M 40-44      77/97   17:09     1:08:36
2220  Malissa Ellis          F 35-39    184/254   17:10     1:08:37
2221  Margaret Kraick        F 35-39    185/254   17:10     1:08:37
2222  Orlando Harris         M 50-54      68/90   17:10     1:08:37
2223  Travis Kraick          M 25-29      84/98   17:10     1:08:38
2224  Misty Hernandez        F 30-34    240/322   17:10     1:08:38
2225  Julia Sanchez          F 13-19     76/104   17:10     1:08:38
2226  Virginia Kohrman       F 55-59    115/206   17:10     1:08:39
2227  Rhonda Muhammad        F 55-59    116/206   17:10     1:08:39
2228  Jerry Kohrman          M 55-59     73/102   17:10     1:08:39
2229  Julie Sanchez          F 45-49    134/187   17:10     1:08:40
2230  Heather Hughes         F 30-34    241/322   17:11     1:08:41
2231  Mary Huis              F 50-54    129/228   17:11     1:08:42
2232  Angelina Eberhardt     F 30-34    242/322   17:11     1:08:42
2233  Jeffrey Marshall       M 01-12      58/75   17:11     1:08:43
2234  Eric Marshall          M 40-44      78/97   17:11     1:08:43
2235  Andre Ciccotelli       M 01-12      59/75   17:11     1:08:43
2236  Rachael Bunting        F 30-34    243/322   17:11     1:08:43
2237  Steven McMahon         M 45-49      73/94   17:11     1:08:44
2238  Angela McMahon         F 40-44    155/224   17:11     1:08:44
2239  Sierra Calvelage       F 13-19     77/104   17:11     1:08:44
2240  Katie Pranger          F 25-29    180/244   17:11     1:08:44
2241  Mandy Rush             F 30-34    244/322   17:12     1:08:45
2242  Chris Calvelage        M 20-24      35/40   17:12     1:08:45
2243  Plinio Velandia        M 70-98      13/25   17:12     1:08:45
2244  Ava Barrera            F 01-12      41/69   17:12     1:08:45
2245  Jennifer Stork         F 30-34    245/322   17:12     1:08:45
2246  Holly Eitniear         F 35-39    186/254   17:12     1:08:45
2247  Yvonne Figgins         F 50-54    130/228   17:12     1:08:45
2248  Kenneth Calvelage      M 40-44      79/97   17:12     1:08:46
2249  Alyssa Calvelage       F 01-12      42/69   17:12     1:08:46
2250  Caine Barrera          M 01-12      60/75   17:12     1:08:46
2251  Tomas Barrera          M 30-34     96/122   17:12     1:08:47
2252  Alice Velandia         F 65-69      25/58   17:12     1:08:47
2253  Maria Barrera          F 30-34    246/322   17:12     1:08:47
2254  Lydia Willig           F 13-19     78/104   17:12     1:08:47
2255  David Willig           M 13-19      54/62   17:12     1:08:47
2256  Mary Martin            F 45-49    135/187   17:13     1:08:50
2257  George Casiano         M 65-69      30/46   17:14     1:08:54
2258  Lori Casiano           F 50-54    131/228   17:14     1:08:55
2259  Amanda Kinder          F 25-29    181/244   17:14     1:08:55
2260  Penny Mauller          F 50-54    132/228   17:14     1:08:56
2261  Karissa Kneubuhler     F 30-34    247/322   17:15     1:09:00
2262  Arlen Smith            M 25-29      85/98   17:16     1:09:02
2263  Tracy Burruss          F 50-54    133/228   17:16     1:09:03
2264  Joanne Blosser         F 50-54    134/228   17:16     1:09:03
2265  Mathew Kardys          M 20-24      36/40   17:16     1:09:04
2266  Sarah Solomon          F 25-29    182/244   17:16     1:09:04
2267  John Wallace           M 60-64      53/80   17:17     1:09:05
2268  Noah Weimer            M 01-12      61/75   17:17     1:09:06
2269  Michele Moulin         F 50-54    135/228   17:17     1:09:06
2270  Kara Etzler            F 35-39    187/254   17:17     1:09:07
2271  Vicki Maisonneuve      F 45-49    136/187   17:17     1:09:07
2272  Carol Kumfer           F 55-59    117/206   17:18     1:09:09
2273  Bill Reiter            M 65-69      31/46   17:18     1:09:10
2274  Susan Jauregui         F 45-49    137/187   17:18     1:09:10
2275  David Telando          M 70-98      14/25   17:18     1:09:11
2276  Deborah Harvey         F 45-49    138/187   17:18     1:09:11
2277  Maureen Watson         F 55-59    118/206   17:18     1:09:11
2278  Jonah Crismore         M 30-34     97/122   17:18     1:09:11
2279  Amanda Knauer Crismore F 30-34    248/322   17:18     1:09:12
2280  William Klage          M 60-64      54/80   17:18     1:09:12
2281  Anne Snook             F 50-54    136/228   17:19     1:09:15
2282  Tammi Hake             F 50-54    137/228   17:19     1:09:16
2283  Chad Froelich          M 30-34     98/122   17:20     1:09:17
2284  Tara Spencer           F 25-29    183/244   17:20     1:09:18
2285  Grace Gallmeier        F 13-19     79/104   17:20     1:09:20
2286  Deb Burton             F 50-54    138/228   17:21     1:09:24
2287  Tonya Horvath          F 40-44    156/224   17:21     1:09:24
2288  Trina Gould            F 55-59    119/206   17:22     1:09:27
2289  Dennis Rowell          M 60-64      55/80   17:23     1:09:29
2290  Erin Lents             F 30-34    249/322   17:23     1:09:29
2291  Karen Wiejak           F 55-59    120/206   17:23     1:09:30
2292  Penny Bunn             F 45-49    139/187   17:23     1:09:30
2293  Patsy Snyder           F 50-54    139/228   17:23     1:09:30
2294  Sandy Bunn             F 60-64     62/123   17:23     1:09:31
2295  Terry Tescula          F 50-54    140/228   17:23     1:09:32
2296  Andrew Grashoff        M 25-29      86/98   17:23     1:09:32
2297  Ross Augenstein        M 01-12      62/75   17:23     1:09:32
2298  Kayleen Howell         F 25-29    184/244   17:24     1:09:34
2299  Debrah Hodges          F 60-64     63/123   17:24     1:09:35
2300  Maria Wallace          F 45-49    140/187   17:24     1:09:36

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 23/32



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2301  Chad Ihrie             M 40-44      80/97   17:24     1:09:36
2302  Todd Helmkamp          M 30-34     99/122   17:24     1:09:36
2303  Kim Stacy              F 35-39    188/254   17:25     1:09:37
2304  Michelle Williams      F 45-49    141/187   17:25     1:09:39
2305  Pamela Martin          F 60-64     64/123   17:25     1:09:39
2306  Emily Sorgenfrei       F 30-34    250/322   17:25     1:09:39
2307  Brandt Harmon          M 01-12      63/75   17:25     1:09:40
2308  Karla Humbrecht        F 40-44    157/224   17:25     1:09:40
2309  Carol Price            F 45-49    142/187   17:25     1:09:40
2310  Deb Stoops             F 50-54    141/228   17:25     1:09:40
2311  Tom Humbrecht          M 65-69      32/46   17:26     1:09:41
2312  Penny Miller           F 50-54    142/228   17:26     1:09:42
2313  Stacey Patalita        F 30-34    251/322   17:26     1:09:42
2314  Susan Alexander        F 65-69      26/58   17:26     1:09:42
2315  Bryce Reinig           M 13-19      55/62   17:26     1:09:43
2316  Janelle Franks         F 40-44    158/224   17:27     1:09:45
2317  Cassandra Franks       F 13-19     80/104   17:27     1:09:45
2318  Marilyn Rupright       F 65-69      27/58   17:27     1:09:45
2319  Angie O'Neill          F 60-64     65/123   17:27     1:09:45
2320  Rachel Norwalt         F 30-34    252/322   17:27     1:09:46
2321  Derek Norwalt          M 35-39     82/103   17:27     1:09:46
2322  Scott Marker           M 30-34    100/122   17:27     1:09:46
2323  Brie Marker            F 25-29    185/244   17:27     1:09:47
2324  Carol Kettler          F 60-64     66/123   17:27     1:09:47
2325  Keven Oswalt           M 45-49      74/94   17:27     1:09:48
2326  Kelly Ferrell          M 45-49      75/94   17:28     1:09:49
2327  Janice Ferrell         F 45-49    143/187   17:28     1:09:49
2328  Roger Sorg             M 50-54      69/90   17:28     1:09:49
2329  Matt Neff              M 13-19      56/62   17:28     1:09:49
2330  Abbie Pepple           F 30-34    253/322   17:28     1:09:49
2331  Melissa Derickson      F 35-39    189/254   17:28     1:09:50
2332  Lori Minden            F 30-34    254/322   17:28     1:09:51
2333  Beverly Caston         F 50-54    143/228   17:28     1:09:52
2334  Ben Thompson           M 30-34    101/122   17:28     1:09:52
2335  Robert Dean            M 13-19      57/62   17:28     1:09:52
2336  Tom Miller             M 70-98      15/25   17:29     1:09:53
2337  Barbara Dudding        F 50-54    144/228   17:30     1:09:57
2338  Bruce Rager            M 60-64      56/80   17:30     1:09:57
2339  David Wozniak          M 30-34    102/122   17:30     1:09:58
2340  Janice Diver           F 60-64     67/123   17:30     1:09:58
2341  Jackie Smiley          F 60-64     68/123   17:30     1:09:58
2342  Sarah Wozniak          F 30-34    255/322   17:30     1:09:58
2343  Clara Gatson           F 65-69      28/58   17:30     1:09:59
2344  Mike Diver             M 50-54      70/90   17:30     1:09:59
2345  Carol Shephard         F 55-59    121/206   17:30     1:09:59
2346  Kathy Yoder            F 55-59    122/206   17:30     1:10:00
2347  Janet Robison          F 35-39    190/254   17:31     1:10:04
2348  Barb Thompson          F 55-59    123/206   17:31     1:10:04
2349  Cindy Sprunger         F 55-59    124/206   17:32     1:10:09
2350  Sue Sprunger           F 55-59    125/206   17:33     1:10:09
2351  Glenda Federspiel      F 65-69      29/58   17:33     1:10:10
2352  Deb Poiry              F 40-44    159/224   17:33     1:10:10
2353  Mary Monce             F 50-54    145/228   17:33     1:10:11
2354  Vickie Elliott         F 60-64     69/123   17:33     1:10:12
2355  Linda Gallmeyer        F 65-69      30/58   17:33     1:10:12
2356  Olivia Cozzi           F 01-12      43/69   17:34     1:10:13
2357  Marlo Quick            F 60-64     70/123   17:34     1:10:15
2358  Sharon Orr             F 65-69      31/58   17:34     1:10:15
2359  Amee Augenstein        F 35-39    191/254   17:34     1:10:15
2360  Janie Morton           F 65-69      32/58   17:34     1:10:15
2361  Dillon Rosemond        M 01-12      64/75   17:34     1:10:15
2362  Kristen Gallmeier      F 40-44    160/224   17:34     1:10:16
2363  Scott Wagner           M 30-34    103/122   17:34     1:10:16
2364  Philippe Jones         M 50-54      71/90   17:34     1:10:16
2365  Teresa Gardner         F 50-54    146/228   17:34     1:10:16
2366  Melissa Gardner        F 25-29    186/244   17:35     1:10:17
2367  Dawn Rosemond          F 40-44    161/224   17:35     1:10:19
2368  Megan Daehnke          F 25-29    187/244   17:35     1:10:20
2369  Jessica Hart           F 25-29    188/244   17:35     1:10:20
2370  Kay Saunders           F 60-64     71/123   17:36     1:10:21
2371  Tom Gongwer            M 60-64      57/80   17:36     1:10:21
2372  Mark Rosemond          M 40-44      81/97   17:36     1:10:21
2373  Karen Bakehorn         F 40-44    162/224   17:36     1:10:22
2374  Brook Rosemond         M 01-12      65/75   17:36     1:10:23
2375  Steve Saunders         M 60-64      58/80   17:36     1:10:23
2376  Robert Davis           M 40-44      82/97   17:37     1:10:26
2377  Tonsha Woods           F 45-49    144/187   17:38     1:10:29
2378  Susan Gilbert          F 60-64     72/123   17:38     1:10:30
2379  Angela Gross           F 60-64     73/123   17:38     1:10:31
2380  Marge Halley           F 60-64     74/123   17:39     1:10:34
2381  Carol Wilenski         F 55-59    126/206   17:39     1:10:34
2382  Jody Carney            F 50-54    147/228   17:39     1:10:35
2383  Herb Halley            M 60-64      59/80   17:39     1:10:35
2384  Rose Bader             F 20-24     89/112   17:39     1:10:36
2385  Sarah Kinnison         F 20-24     90/112   17:39     1:10:36
2386  Diana Parker           F 55-59    127/206   17:39     1:10:36
2387  Angela Weimer          F 30-34    256/322   17:40     1:10:38
2388  Max Teders             M 55-59     74/102   17:40     1:10:39
2389  Kelly Linton           F 40-44    163/224   17:40     1:10:39
2390  Jeannine Filler        F 65-69      33/58   17:40     1:10:39
2391  Jenny Teders           F 50-54    148/228   17:40     1:10:40
2392  Susie Miller           F 55-59    128/206   17:40     1:10:40
2393  Shannon McClure        F 30-34    257/322   17:40     1:10:40
2394  Lisa Glass             F 50-54    149/228   17:40     1:10:40
2395  Michael Blombach       M 65-69      33/46   17:40     1:10:40
2396  Kevin Smith            M 55-59     75/102   17:41     1:10:42
2397  Shawn Grueb            M 13-19      58/62   17:41     1:10:42
2398  Geraldine Norman       F 50-54    150/228   17:41     1:10:42
2399  Jan Smith              F 55-59    129/206   17:41     1:10:42
2400  Tammy Saalfrank        F 35-39    192/254   17:41     1:10:43
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2401  Karen Schmalzried      F 55-59    130/206   17:41     1:10:43
2402  Jane Jackson           F 60-64     75/123   17:41     1:10:44
2403  Pacie Denney           F 01-12      44/69   17:41     1:10:44
2404  Abbey Winteregg        F 35-39    193/254   17:41     1:10:44
2405  Addison Denney         F 01-12      45/69   17:41     1:10:44
2406  Kailee Denney          F 01-12      46/69   17:41     1:10:44
2407  Andrea Davis           F 40-44    164/224   17:41     1:10:44
2408  Kathleen Gainey        F 60-64     76/123   17:42     1:10:45
2409  Aaron Winteregg        M 35-39     83/103   17:42     1:10:45
2410  Heather Rosbrugh       F 35-39    194/254   17:42     1:10:46
2411  Corey McKeever         M 13-19      59/62   17:42     1:10:46
2412  Betty Thomas           F 70-98      15/27   17:42     1:10:47
2413  Michael Roeth          M 50-54      72/90   17:42     1:10:47
2414  Esther Baird           F 55-59    131/206   17:42     1:10:47
2415  Lettricia Roeth        F 50-54    151/228   17:42     1:10:47
2416  Shelby Krawczyk        F 30-34    258/322   17:43     1:10:49
2417  Lucian Krawczyk        M 30-34    104/122   17:43     1:10:49
2418  Lance Price            M 25-29      87/98   17:43     1:10:52
2419  Rosa Wheeler           F 50-54    152/228   17:43     1:10:52
2420  Katie Harness          F 25-29    189/244   17:44     1:10:53
2421  Louie Cwidak           M 30-34    105/122   17:44     1:10:54
2422  Sara Senesac           F 30-34    259/322   17:44     1:10:54
2423  Debra Bryant           F 55-59    132/206   17:44     1:10:55
2424  Linda Richhart         F 50-54    153/228   17:44     1:10:55
2425  Steve Bollier          M 60-64      60/80   17:44     1:10:55
2426  Pamela Bollier         F 50-54    154/228   17:44     1:10:55
2427  Tasha Dommer           F 25-29    190/244   17:44     1:10:56
2428  Becky Lance            F 55-59    133/206   17:44     1:10:56
2429  Larry Lance            M 55-59     76/102   17:44     1:10:56
2430  Shirley Boyle          F 70-98      16/27   17:45     1:10:59
2431  Sydni Kinchen          F 13-19     81/104   17:45     1:11:00
2432  Janet Pfeffer          F 65-69      34/58   17:45     1:11:00
2433  Joyce Hill             F 70-98      17/27   17:45     1:11:00
2434  Toni Irby              F 40-44    165/224   17:45     1:11:00
2435  Ross Heironimus        M 40-44      83/97   17:46     1:11:01
2436  Thomas Kimbrough       M 70-98      16/25   17:46     1:11:03
2437  Teresa Johnson         F 45-49    145/187   17:47     1:11:06
2438  Kathy Spillers         F 60-64     77/123   17:47     1:11:06
2439  Anne McNarney          F 40-44    166/224   17:47     1:11:08
2440  Dianne Powell          F 55-59    134/206   17:47     1:11:08
2441  Elizabeth Bakker       F 35-39    195/254   17:47     1:11:08
2442  Jessica Maurizi        F 20-24     91/112   17:48     1:11:09
2443  Karen East             F 55-59    135/206   17:48     1:11:09
2444  April Herrmann         F 30-34    260/322   17:48     1:11:09
2445  Janice Maurizi         F 30-34    261/322   17:48     1:11:10
2446  Emma Badowski          F 01-12      47/69   17:48     1:11:10
2447  Palma Ashley           F 50-54    155/228   17:48     1:11:10
2448  Andrew Badowski        M 40-44      84/97   17:48     1:11:10
2449  Mark Kaszowski         M 55-59     77/102   17:48     1:11:10
2450  Suzanne Gatton         F 40-44    167/224   17:48     1:11:10
2451  Dave Spreen            M 60-64      61/80   17:49     1:11:14
2452  Sebrina Monday         F 25-29    191/244   17:49     1:11:15
2453  Ben Pepple             M 30-34    106/122   17:49     1:11:16
2454  Michael Furnss         M 60-64      62/80   17:50     1:11:18
2455  Shella-Reese Adams     F 01-12      48/69   17:51     1:11:22
2456  Elena Adams            F 35-39    196/254   17:51     1:11:22
2457  Frank Pion             M 55-59     78/102   17:51     1:11:24
2458  Frank Noonan           M 60-64      63/80   17:52     1:11:26
2459  Philip Noonan          M 50-54      73/90   17:52     1:11:26
2460  Charles Prater         M 55-59     79/102   17:52     1:11:27
2461  Helen Adams            F 50-54    156/228   17:53     1:11:32
2462  Melisa Hartman         F 45-49    146/187   17:54     1:11:33
2463  Richard Koldyke        M 30-34    107/122   17:54     1:11:33
2464  Morgan Stout           F 01-12      49/69   17:54     1:11:33
2465  Gina Koldyke           F 30-34    262/322   17:54     1:11:33
2466  Kelsey Stout           F 01-12      50/69   17:54     1:11:33
2467  Vicki Welch            F 60-64     78/123   17:54     1:11:35
2468  Amanda Krause          F 30-34    263/322   17:54     1:11:35
2469  Adam Blakey            M 25-29      88/98   17:54     1:11:36
2470  Patricia Spoltman      F 55-59    136/206   17:54     1:11:36
2471  Andrea Kem             F 30-34    264/322   17:54     1:11:36
2472  Rose Scranton          F 55-59    137/206   17:54     1:11:37
2473  Marianne Gass          F 60-64     79/123   17:55     1:11:37
2474  Linda Swygart          F 55-59    138/206   17:55     1:11:37
2475  Douglas Welch          M 65-69      34/46   17:55     1:11:38
2476  Bob Ray                M 35-39     84/103   17:55     1:11:39
2477  Dan O'Connell          M 55-59     80/102   17:55     1:11:39
2478  Matthew Schaaf         M 30-34    108/122   17:55     1:11:39
2479  James Klinger          M 40-44      85/97   17:55     1:11:40
2480  Jennifer Klinger       F 40-44    168/224   17:55     1:11:40
2481  Matthew Roberts        M 25-29      89/98   17:55     1:11:40
2482  Jamie Roberts          F 25-29    192/244   17:55     1:11:40
2483  Belle Schaaf           F 30-34    265/322   17:55     1:11:40
2484  Anne Roller            F 60-64     80/123   17:56     1:11:41
2485  Melissa Venkateswaran  F 30-34    266/322   17:56     1:11:44
2486  Susan Charland         F 45-49    147/187   17:57     1:11:45
2487  Mike McMeen            M 45-49      76/94   17:57     1:11:45
2488  Christina Bolinger     F 40-44    169/224   17:57     1:11:45
2489  Mindy Ford             F 40-44    170/224   17:57     1:11:46
2490  Joseph Oxley           M 60-64      64/80   17:57     1:11:48
2491  Mary Ealing            F 30-34    267/322   17:57     1:11:48
2492  Maryann Oxley          F 55-59    139/206   17:57     1:11:48
2493  Linda Allen            F 50-54    157/228   17:58     1:11:51
2494  Katie Bender           F 25-29    193/244   17:58     1:11:52
2495  Amanda Torrez          F 35-39    197/254   17:58     1:11:52
2496  Dianna Schmidt         F 55-59    140/206   17:58     1:11:52
2497  Karla Dial             F 35-39    198/254   17:59     1:11:54
2498  Linda Pepple           F 55-59    141/206   17:59     1:11:54
2499  Angel O'Reilly         F 35-39    199/254   17:59     1:11:55
2500  Tanney O'Reilly        M 01-12      66/75   17:59     1:11:56
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2501  Sarah Hobson           F 01-12      51/69   17:59     1:11:56
2502  Hannah Hobson          F 13-19     82/104   17:59     1:11:56
2503  Karicia Hobson         F 40-44    171/224   17:59     1:11:56
2504  Cynthia Sabrack        F 55-59    142/206   18:00     1:11:58
2505  Angela Schmidt         F 30-34    268/322   18:00     1:11:58
2506  Paul Sabrack           M 60-64      65/80   18:00     1:11:58
2507  John Schmidt           M 25-29      90/98   18:00     1:11:58
2508  Melanie Egri           F 55-59    143/206   18:00     1:12:00
2509  Christine Wirts        F 50-54    158/228   18:01     1:12:01
2510  Diana Horton           F 45-49    148/187   18:01     1:12:01
2511  Steven Smith           M 50-54      74/90   18:01     1:12:02
2512  Tracy Camp             F 40-44    172/224   18:01     1:12:04
2513  Missy Chapin           F 30-34    269/322   18:01     1:12:04
2514  Rodney Snyder          M 45-49      77/94   18:01     1:12:04
2515  Samuel Wirts           M 65-69      35/46   18:01     1:12:04
2516  Ashley Emerick         F 20-24     92/112   18:02     1:12:05
2517  Hannah Butler          F 01-12      52/69   18:02     1:12:05
2518  Jill Stetzel           F 30-34    270/322   18:02     1:12:06
2519  Larry Palmer           M 70-98      17/25   18:02     1:12:06
2520  Cathy Girratono        F 50-54    159/228   18:02     1:12:07
2521  Dollye Carlisle        F 60-64     81/123   18:02     1:12:07
2522  Adam Stetzel           M 30-34    109/122   18:02     1:12:07
2523  Tiffane Creager        F 30-34    271/322   18:02     1:12:08
2524  Clint Davis            M 20-24      37/40   18:02     1:12:08
2525  Gregory Berger         M 40-44      86/97   18:02     1:12:08
2526  Bradley Emerick        M 20-24      38/40   18:02     1:12:08
2527  Marcella Blackburn     F 40-44    173/224   18:03     1:12:10
2528  Ann Harry              F 50-54    160/228   18:03     1:12:11
2529  Jennifer Rothenbush    F 35-39    200/254   18:04     1:12:13
2530  Jonathan Rothenbush    M 40-44      87/97   18:04     1:12:14
2531  Adrianna Manaugh       F 30-34    272/322   18:04     1:12:14
2532  Elisha Rothenbush      M 13-19      60/62   18:04     1:12:14
2533  Coffie Pippert         F 30-34    273/322   18:04     1:12:16
2534  Walter Truesdell       M 60-64      66/80   18:05     1:12:17
2535  Anna Smith             F 25-29    194/244   18:05     1:12:17
2536  Daniel Smith           M 25-29      91/98   18:05     1:12:18
2537  Cheryl Truesdell       F 60-64     82/123   18:05     1:12:18
2538  Tracy Jones            F 40-44    174/224   18:05     1:12:18
2539  Nathan Keith           M 30-34    110/122   18:05     1:12:20
2540  Daniel Hansen          M 25-29      92/98   18:05     1:12:20
2541  Kelley Lash            F 30-34    274/322   18:06     1:12:21
2542  Tara Sanders           F 25-29    195/244   18:06     1:12:21
2543  Barry Richhart         M 45-49      78/94   18:06     1:12:21
2544  Tiffany Haugh          F 35-39    201/254   18:06     1:12:22
2545  Anna Richhart          F 13-19     83/104   18:06     1:12:22
2546  Gary Bishop Jr         M 45-49      79/94   18:06     1:12:22
2547  Judy Ray               F 55-59    144/206   18:06     1:12:23
2548  McKenna Derck          F 01-12      53/69   18:06     1:12:24
2549  Aaliyah Richardson     F 01-12      54/69   18:06     1:12:24
2550  Ashleigh Gerardot      F 20-24     93/112   18:06     1:12:24
2551  Abby Gerardot          F 13-19     84/104   18:07     1:12:25
2552  Alisha Gerardot        F 13-19     85/104   18:07     1:12:25
2553  Kendra Cunningham      F 30-34    275/322   18:07     1:12:25
2554  Joe Wright             M 35-39     85/103   18:07     1:12:25
2555  Michele Wilson         F 40-44    175/224   18:07     1:12:25
2556  Bernadette Lawson      F 55-59    145/206   18:07     1:12:26
2557  Nancy Schmidt          F 50-54    161/228   18:07     1:12:27
2558  Marybeth Roop          F 45-49    149/187   18:07     1:12:27
2559  Courtney Roop          F 13-19     86/104   18:07     1:12:27
2560  Megan Graue            F 30-34    276/322   18:07     1:12:27
2561  Sara Parady            F 30-34    277/322   18:07     1:12:28
2562  Theresa Prosser        F 45-49    150/187   18:07     1:12:28
2563  Estelle Brown          F 70-98      18/27   18:08     1:12:29
2564  Lisa Gingerich         F 45-49    151/187   18:08     1:12:30
2565  Kyler Bayes            M 01-12      67/75   18:08     1:12:30
2566  Christopher Roop       M 40-44      88/97   18:08     1:12:31
2567  Heather Beckett        F 25-29    196/244   18:08     1:12:32
2568  Ashlie Manor           F 25-29    197/244   18:08     1:12:32
2569  Carolyn Yoder          F 50-54    162/228   18:09     1:12:33
2570  Jennifer Manon         F 40-44    176/224   18:09     1:12:33
2571  Victoria Biddle        F 13-19     87/104   18:09     1:12:34
2572  Pam Hornbarger         F 50-54    163/228   18:09     1:12:34
2573  Austen Bledsoe         M 20-24      39/40   18:09     1:12:35
2574  David Choi             M 35-39     86/103   18:09     1:12:36
2575  Heidi Choi             F 40-44    177/224   18:09     1:12:36
2576  Adam Beckett           M 25-29      93/98   18:09     1:12:36
2577  Michelle Glessner      F 35-39    202/254   18:10     1:12:37
2578  Robert Petcoff         M 50-54      75/90   18:10     1:12:37
2579  Austin Robbins         M 13-19      61/62   18:10     1:12:37
2580  Jeanette Ortiz         F 65-69      35/58   18:11     1:12:41
2581  Marylou Applegate      F 60-64     83/123   18:11     1:12:41
2582  Dan Springer           M 45-49      80/94   18:11     1:12:42
2583  Jennifer Van Antwerp   F 25-29    198/244   18:11     1:12:44
2584  Carol Brames           F 55-59    146/206   18:12     1:12:45
2585  Erika Mounsey          F 20-24     94/112   18:12     1:12:45
2586  Julie Frost            F 55-59    147/206   18:12     1:12:46
2587  Christine Kindlesparge F 45-49    152/187   18:12     1:12:46
2588  Tina Hoffman           F 50-54    164/228   18:12     1:12:46
2589  Crystal Mounsey        F 45-49    153/187   18:12     1:12:47
2590  Brandi Mounsey         F 20-24     95/112   18:12     1:12:47
2591  Jerry Noble            M 55-59     81/102   18:12     1:12:48
2592  Melanna Welling        F 01-12      55/69   18:14     1:12:53
2593  Richard Sutorius       M 50-54      76/90   18:14     1:12:53
2594  Terri Kocks            F 13-19     88/104   18:14     1:12:53
2595  Patrick Cobbins        M 55-59     82/102   18:14     1:12:56
2596  Donny Lytle            M 50-54      77/90   18:14     1:12:56
2597  Mary Cobbins           F 50-54    165/228   18:14     1:12:56
2598  Barbara Murchland      F 55-59    148/206   18:14     1:12:56
2599  Kathy Winter           F 50-54    166/228   18:14     1:12:56
2600  Christi Murray         F 40-44    178/224   18:15     1:12:57
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2601  Tina Lytle             F 45-49    154/187   18:15     1:12:58
2602  Byrnnah Welling        F 01-12      56/69   18:15     1:12:59
2603  Carol Melchi           F 40-44    179/224   18:15     1:13:00
2604  Amanda Scheerer        F 25-29    199/244   18:15     1:13:00
2605  Peg Maginn             F 60-64     84/123   18:15     1:13:00
2606  Elizabeth Ladig        F 50-54    167/228   18:15     1:13:00
2607  Kim Melchi             F 40-44    180/224   18:15     1:13:00
2608  Melinda Godfrey        F 40-44    181/224   18:16     1:13:01
2609  Tonya Lafontaine       F 30-34    278/322   18:16     1:13:02
2610  Kelly Schlemmer        F 30-34    279/322   18:16     1:13:03
2611  Laura Stratton         F 30-34    280/322   18:16     1:13:04
2612  Kelly Haughs           F 30-34    281/322   18:17     1:13:05
2613  Carla MacDonald        F 55-59    149/206   18:18     1:13:10
2614  Bill Burke             M 65-69      36/46   18:18     1:13:10
2615  Melinda Knoblauch      F 30-34    282/322   18:18     1:13:10
2616  Cindy Krauter          F 25-29    200/244   18:18     1:13:10
2617  Connor Pease           F 13-19     89/104   18:18     1:13:11
2618  Sarah Finnegan         F 30-34    283/322   18:18     1:13:12
2619  Nicholas Frank         M 40-44      89/97   18:18     1:13:12
2620  Jonathan Olson         M 55-59     83/102   18:19     1:13:13
2621  Julie Stasko           F 25-29    201/244   18:19     1:13:14
2622  Elizabeth Brockhouse   F 13-19     90/104   18:19     1:13:14
2623  Heather Brockhouse     F 40-44    182/224   18:19     1:13:14
2624  Pam Ewing              F 40-44    183/224   18:19     1:13:14
2625  Audra Pape             F 25-29    202/244   18:19     1:13:15
2626  Karen Maddox           F 35-39    203/254   18:20     1:13:17
2627  Nick Irwin             M 30-34    111/122   18:20     1:13:18
2628  Mike Ballentine        M 25-29      94/98   18:20     1:13:19
2629  Matt Steinberger       M 30-34    112/122   18:20     1:13:19
2630  Taija Ballentine       F 25-29    203/244   18:20     1:13:20
2631  Scott Gaerte           M 35-39     87/103   18:20     1:13:20
2632  Dawn Bontrager         F 45-49    155/187   18:20     1:13:20
2633  Kelly Stone            F 35-39    204/254   18:20     1:13:20
2634  Barbara Fought         F 50-54    168/228   18:21     1:13:21
2635  Lauren Fought          F 20-24     96/112   18:21     1:13:21
2636  Charles Franzen        M 50-54      78/90   18:21     1:13:22
2637  Michaela Runkle        F 13-19     91/104   18:21     1:13:22
2638  Jackie Johnson         F 25-29    204/244   18:21     1:13:22
2639  Marcel Sarubungo       M 50-54      79/90   18:21     1:13:22
2640  Brenda Runkle          F 35-39    205/254   18:21     1:13:23
2641  Teresa Hippensteele    F 55-59    150/206   18:21     1:13:23
2642  Abby Carnahan          F 25-29    205/244   18:21     1:13:23
2643  Diane Thurston         F 50-54    169/228   18:21     1:13:23
2644  Jonathan Osborn        M 35-39     88/103   18:21     1:13:24
2645  Ann Keller             F 25-29    206/244   18:22     1:13:26
2646  Momeshia Draughn       F 25-29    207/244   18:22     1:13:27
2647  Stephanie Rennie       F 20-24     97/112   18:22     1:13:28
2648  Karen Lopez            F 13-19     92/104   18:23     1:13:29
2649  Alexa Mauger           F 25-29    208/244   18:23     1:13:30
2650  Rita Marie Meyer       F 50-54    170/228   18:23     1:13:30
2651  Corinne Schmidt        F 30-34    284/322   18:23     1:13:30
2652  Mary Sorg              F 40-44    184/224   18:23     1:13:31
2653  Evelyn Hunter          F 50-54    171/228   18:23     1:13:31
2654  Brian Rogers           M 35-39     89/103   18:23     1:13:31
2655  Amber Rogers           F 35-39    206/254   18:23     1:13:32
2656  James Sorg             M 45-49      81/94   18:23     1:13:32
2657  Megan Vankirk          F 13-19     93/104   18:24     1:13:33
2658  Rudshunda Fields-Abern F 40-44    185/224   18:24     1:13:34
2659  Beth Janssen           F 50-54    172/228   18:24     1:13:34
2660  Errol Abernathy        M 70-98      18/25   18:24     1:13:34
2661  Barbara Wright         F 60-64     85/123   18:24     1:13:34
2662  Michael Britten        M 40-44      90/97   18:24     1:13:35
2663  Jeri Steury            F 20-24     98/112   18:24     1:13:35
2664  Alyson Britten         F 25-29    209/244   18:24     1:13:35
2665  Amanda Benz            F 25-29    210/244   18:25     1:13:37
2666  Erin Neuenschwander    F 25-29    211/244   18:25     1:13:38
2667  Thomas Vankirk         M 45-49      82/94   18:25     1:13:38
2668  Jami Kelley            F 30-34    285/322   18:25     1:13:38
2669  Ryan Neff              M 01-12      68/75   18:25     1:13:39
2670  Ursula Eady Jr         F 40-44    186/224   18:25     1:13:39
2671  Joan Songco            F 50-54    173/228   18:25     1:13:40
2672  Marjorie Epperson      F 40-44    187/224   18:25     1:13:40
2673  Krissy Barnett         F 25-29    212/244   18:26     1:13:41
2674  Tishie White           F 35-39    207/254   18:26     1:13:42
2675  Katherine Sider        F 50-54    174/228   18:26     1:13:44
2676  Jason Wilges           M 30-34    113/122   18:26     1:13:44
2677  Kaydra Buck            F 30-34    286/322   18:27     1:13:45
2678  Emily Marshall         F 25-29    213/244   18:27     1:13:46
2679  Traci Hamilton         F 45-49    156/187   18:27     1:13:47
2680  Judy Crooks            F 55-59    151/206   18:27     1:13:48
2681  Gayle Newton           F 50-54    175/228   18:27     1:13:48
2682  Adrian Gropengieser    F 30-34    287/322   18:27     1:13:48
2683  Diana Bauer            F 50-54    176/228   18:27     1:13:48
2684  Sue Schafer            F 50-54    177/228   18:28     1:13:49
2685  Beth Zweig             F 50-54    178/228   18:28     1:13:49
2686  Karen Goss             F 50-54    179/228   18:28     1:13:49
2687  Amanda Gropengieser    F 30-34    288/322   18:28     1:13:49
2688  Daniel Zweig           M 55-59     84/102   18:28     1:13:50
2689  Georgienne Westrick    F 60-64     86/123   18:28     1:13:50
2690  Annette Schreiner      F 45-49    157/187   18:28     1:13:51
2691  Lisa Starkey           F 45-49    158/187   18:28     1:13:51
2692  Suzan Neff             F 50-54    180/228   18:29     1:13:53
2693  Naomi K. Johnson       F 65-69      36/58   18:29     1:13:54
2694  Lisa Gerber            F 40-44    188/224   18:29     1:13:54
2695  Shawn Neff             M 35-39     90/103   18:29     1:13:55
2696  Marsha Washburn        F 60-64     87/123   18:30     1:13:58
2697  Terry Johnson          F 65-69      37/58   18:30     1:13:58
2698  David Brawley          M 50-54      80/90   18:30     1:13:59
2699  Nicole Seabeck         F 40-44    189/224   18:31     1:14:01
2700  Jeannine Bailey        F 50-54    181/228   18:31     1:14:01
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2701  Kimberly Converse      F 50-54    182/228   18:31     1:14:01
2702  Michael Seabeck        M 45-49      83/94   18:31     1:14:01
2703  Leah Mann              F 01-12      57/69   18:31     1:14:04
2704  Emily Diehl            F 30-34    289/322   18:32     1:14:05
2705  Bethany Helmkamp       F 25-29    214/244   18:32     1:14:05
2706  Amy Jenkins            F 40-44    190/224   18:32     1:14:05
2707  Barb Bush              F 55-59    152/206   18:32     1:14:05
2708  Daine Evans Ii         M 45-49      84/94   18:32     1:14:05
2709  Mychelle Rowe          F 13-19     94/104   18:32     1:14:06
2710  Martine Mbungu         F 40-44    191/224   18:32     1:14:08
2711  Rosie Mann             F 55-59    153/206   18:33     1:14:09
2712  John Bell              M 60-64      67/80   18:33     1:14:11
2713  Emily Hinton           F 25-29    215/244   18:33     1:14:11
2714  Cristina Martin        F 30-34    290/322   18:33     1:14:12
2715  Karen Bell             F 55-59    154/206   18:33     1:14:12
2716  Natalie Martin         F 01-12      58/69   18:33     1:14:12
2717  Katherine Bokern       F 25-29    216/244   18:34     1:14:13
2718  Julia Bokern           F 13-19     95/104   18:34     1:14:14
2719  Dawn Sipes             F 40-44    192/224   18:34     1:14:15
2720  Kirk Sipes             M 45-49      85/94   18:34     1:14:15
2721  Erica Ruckman          F 20-24     99/112   18:34     1:14:16
2722  Jamie Barrett          F 25-29    217/244   18:34     1:14:16
2723  Carla Castro           F 25-29    218/244   18:34     1:14:16
2724  Jessica Parish         F 20-24    100/112   18:35     1:14:18
2725  Tyler Wallace          M 25-29      95/98   18:35     1:14:18
2726  Holly Raney            F 35-39    208/254   18:36     1:14:21
2727  Ted Raney              M 35-39     91/103   18:36     1:14:21
2728  Cindy Koch             F 55-59    155/206   18:36     1:14:22
2729  Shannon Koch           F 35-39    209/254   18:36     1:14:22
2730  Daniel Koch            M 30-34    114/122   18:36     1:14:23
2731  Sharon Fera            F 65-69      38/58   18:36     1:14:24
2732  Amanda Van Houten      F 30-34    291/322   18:36     1:14:24
2733  Ginger Gadoci          F 60-64     88/123   18:36     1:14:24
2734  Fred Koch              M 55-59     85/102   18:36     1:14:24
2735  Ada Bontrager          F 35-39    210/254   18:37     1:14:26
2736  Beth Graber            F 35-39    211/254   18:37     1:14:27
2737  Elizabeth Furnss       F 60-64     89/123   18:37     1:14:28
2738  Nancy Dixon            F 45-49    159/187   18:37     1:14:28
2739  Linda Gibson           F 60-64     90/123   18:37     1:14:28
2740  James Huth             M 50-54      81/90   18:38     1:14:29
2741  Julie Huth             F 50-54    183/228   18:38     1:14:29
2742  Bettie Downie          F 55-59    156/206   18:38     1:14:30
2743  Nicole Gordon          F 30-34    292/322   18:38     1:14:32
2744  Katie Kite             F 35-39    212/254   18:39     1:14:36
2745  Alicia Cervantes       F 30-34    293/322   18:40     1:14:37
2746  Karlee Guy             F 35-39    213/254   18:40     1:14:38
2747  Joy Salmon             F 55-59    157/206   18:40     1:14:38
2748  Will Steigmeyer        M 01-12      69/75   18:40     1:14:39
2749  Betsy Bierbaum         F 25-29    219/244   18:40     1:14:40
2750  Megan Headrick         F 30-34    294/322   18:40     1:14:40
2751  Lisa Nichols           F 35-39    214/254   18:41     1:14:41
2752  Michelle Temple        F 35-39    215/254   18:41     1:14:41
2753  Stephanie Shiriaev     F 25-29    220/244   18:41     1:14:41
2754  Robyn Onax             F 50-54    184/228   18:41     1:14:41
2755  Keith Onax             M 55-59     86/102   18:41     1:14:42
2756  Colette Steigmeyer     F 45-49    160/187   18:41     1:14:42
2757  Kathy Maroney          F 65-69      39/58   18:41     1:14:42
2758  Karen Anderson         F 40-44    193/224   18:41     1:14:43
2759  Amy Pedersen           F 45-49    161/187   18:41     1:14:43
2760  Elizabeth McComas      F 25-29    221/244   18:41     1:14:43
2761  Peggy Mossing          F 55-59    158/206   18:41     1:14:44
2762  Katie McIntire         F 25-29    222/244   18:41     1:14:44
2763  Carla Miller           F 25-29    223/244   18:41     1:14:44
2764  Tina Sullivan          F 50-54    185/228   18:41     1:14:44
2765  Christine Kumfer       F 45-49    162/187   18:41     1:14:44
2766  Anna Martin            F 50-54    186/228   18:42     1:14:45
2767  Lindsey Kumfer         F 13-19     96/104   18:42     1:14:45
2768  Laurel Yahi            F 40-44    194/224   18:42     1:14:45
2769  Christy Blake          F 55-59    159/206   18:42     1:14:48
2770  Clara Powell           F 55-59    160/206   18:42     1:14:48
2771  Lisa Mondragon         F 40-44    195/224   18:42     1:14:48
2772  Denise Legault         F 30-34    295/322   18:43     1:14:50
2773  Erin Donovan           F 30-34    296/322   18:43     1:14:50
2774  Michelle Heckley       F 45-49    163/187   18:43     1:14:50
2775  Abby Bird              F 30-34    297/322   18:43     1:14:50
2776  Kent Hart              M 50-54      82/90   18:43     1:14:50
2777  Anthony Hakel          M 30-34    115/122   18:44     1:14:56
2778  Bethany Hakel          F 30-34    298/322   18:45     1:14:57
2779  Judy A Maroney         F 65-69      40/58   18:45     1:14:59
2780  John Kenesey           M 65-69      37/46   18:47     1:15:08
2781  Mary Ann Kenesey       F 65-69      41/58   18:47     1:15:08
2782  Debbie Hesterman       F 50-54    187/228   18:48     1:15:10
2783  Scott Collins          M 35-39     92/103   18:48     1:15:11
2784  Dorothy Stephanoff     F 70-98      19/27   18:48     1:15:11
2785  Sandra Mann            F 65-69      42/58   18:48     1:15:11
2786  Rose Spaw              F 60-64     91/123   18:48     1:15:11
2787  Nancy Htoo             F 35-39    216/254   18:49     1:15:13
2788  Eva Teeters            F 50-54    188/228   18:49     1:15:13
2789  Meghan Chiumento       F 30-34    299/322   18:49     1:15:14
2790  Beth Van Gerpen        F 40-44    196/224   18:50     1:15:17
2791  Makayla Nofzinger      F 01-12      59/69   18:50     1:15:17
2792  Daniel Van Gerpen      M 45-49      86/94   18:50     1:15:18
2793  Mary Nielson           F 55-59    161/206   18:50     1:15:19
2794  Judy Wee               F 60-64     92/123   18:50     1:15:19
2795  Debbie Ball            F 50-54    189/228   18:50     1:15:19
2796  Kristina Link          F 45-49    164/187   18:50     1:15:19
2797  Suzette Briner         F 50-54    190/228   18:51     1:15:21
2798  Anita Diehl            F 55-59    162/206   18:51     1:15:24
2799  Gena Bartrom           F 55-59    163/206   18:52     1:15:25
2800  Mark Harper            M 55-59     87/102   18:52     1:15:25
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2801  Ken Nelson             M 45-49      87/94   18:52     1:15:26
2802  Donna France           F 40-44    197/224   18:52     1:15:26
2803  Lana Pfefferkorn       F 60-64     93/123   18:52     1:15:26
2804  Jessica Ritchie        F 30-34    300/322   18:52     1:15:27
2805  Jerrilee Mosier        F 55-59    164/206   18:52     1:15:27
2806  Martin Thiel           M 55-59     88/102   18:52     1:15:28
2807  Laura Geraghty         F 25-29    224/244   18:52     1:15:28
2808  Susan Lawrence         F 45-49    165/187   18:54     1:15:35
2809  John Culler            M 35-39     93/103   18:54     1:15:35
2810  Chris Wissel           F 40-44    198/224   18:54     1:15:35
2811  Lisa Rice              F 25-29    225/244   18:54     1:15:35
2812  Karen Walker           F 60-64     94/123   18:54     1:15:35
2813  Daniel Schreiber       M 35-39     94/103   18:54     1:15:36
2814  Constance Wilbanks     F 45-49    166/187   18:55     1:15:37
2815  Cathy Olinger          F 40-44    199/224   18:55     1:15:37
2816  Gregory Wilbanks       M 40-44      91/97   18:55     1:15:37
2817  Derek Olinger          M 40-44      92/97   18:55     1:15:37
2818  Luann Workman          F 50-54    191/228   18:55     1:15:40
2819  Kathleen Kissinger     F 55-59    165/206   18:57     1:15:45
2820  Emilie Waybright       F 01-12      60/69   18:58     1:15:49
2821  Dee Tennis             F 45-49    167/187   18:58     1:15:49
2822  Debra Waybright        F 40-44    200/224   18:58     1:15:49
2823  Joyce McCartney        F 40-44    201/224   18:58     1:15:52
2824  Thomas Witmer          M 35-39     95/103   18:58     1:15:52
2825  Diane Corns            F 65-69      43/58   18:59     1:15:53
2826  Joe Digregory          M 55-59     89/102   18:59     1:15:54
2827  Alyssa Corns           F 13-19     97/104   18:59     1:15:54
2828  Joe Digregory          M 35-39     96/103   18:59     1:15:54
2829  Jaci Digregory         F 55-59    166/206   18:59     1:15:55
2830  Emily Corns            F 01-12      61/69   18:59     1:15:55
2831  Jeff Kanning           M 40-44      93/97   19:00     1:15:59
2832  Ed Daniels             M 60-64      68/80   19:00     1:16:00
2833  Sydney Augsburger      F 13-19     98/104   19:00     1:16:00
2834  Dylan Augsburger       M 01-12      70/75   19:00     1:16:00
2835  Nancy Kill             F 60-64     95/123   19:01     1:16:02
2836  Trisha Franks          F 35-39    217/254   19:01     1:16:04
2837  Stacy Reinig           F 35-39    218/254   19:02     1:16:05
2838  Nayva Mulder           F 45-49    168/187   19:02     1:16:05
2839  Nicole Heckert         F 30-34    301/322   19:03     1:16:10
2840  Bobbi Reichhart        F 35-39    219/254   19:03     1:16:11
2841  Taylor Chase           M 25-29      96/98   19:05     1:16:18
2842  Stacy Downing          F 35-39    220/254   19:05     1:16:19
2843  Annie Chase            F 30-34    302/322   19:05     1:16:19
2844  Ron Clark              M 40-44      94/97   19:05     1:16:19
2845  Jolene Nofzinger       F 40-44    202/224   19:05     1:16:19
2846  Janet Niswonger        F 55-59    167/206   19:05     1:16:20
2847  John Downing           M 35-39     97/103   19:06     1:16:21
2848  Julie Stoody           F 35-39    221/254   19:06     1:16:21
2849  Marie A Gardner-Johnso F 50-54    192/228   19:06     1:16:22
2850  Paula Kanning          F 35-39    222/254   19:06     1:16:24
2851  Judith Kanning         F 65-69      44/58   19:06     1:16:24
2852  Christine Doelling     F 35-39    223/254   19:07     1:16:25
2853  Thomas Ford            M 45-49      88/94   19:07     1:16:28
2854  Leanne Ford            F 35-39    224/254   19:08     1:16:29
2855  Andrea Barnett         F 70-98      20/27   19:08     1:16:29
2856  Ryan Kroemer           M 13-19      62/62   19:08     1:16:32
2857  Sarah Kroemer          F 20-24    101/112   19:09     1:16:33
2858  Hollie Kroemer         F 40-44    203/224   19:09     1:16:33
2859  Mark Herrberg          M 60-64      69/80   19:09     1:16:36
2860  Carol Herrberg         F 65-69      45/58   19:10     1:16:37
2861  Linda Kimmel           F 55-59    168/206   19:10     1:16:38
2862  Elyse Daley            F 50-54    193/228   19:11     1:16:41
2863  Alan Bunn              M 30-34    116/122   19:12     1:16:45
2864  Amanda Bunn            F 30-34    303/322   19:12     1:16:46
2865  Donald Schroth         M 55-59     90/102   19:12     1:16:47
2866  Jeff Cusick            M 50-54      83/90   19:12     1:16:47
2867  Bonnie Merriman        F 50-54    194/228   19:13     1:16:49
2868  Amber Schroth          F 20-24    102/112   19:13     1:16:49
2869  Gary Merriman          M 55-59     91/102   19:13     1:16:50
2870  Mike Nolan             M 65-69      38/46   19:13     1:16:50
2871  Lesslie Keeling        F 50-54    195/228   19:13     1:16:52
2872  Cathy Vick             F 45-49    169/187   19:14     1:16:53
2873  Vicki Lamerson         F 55-59    169/206   19:14     1:16:53
2874  Julie Limbacher        F 45-49    170/187   19:14     1:16:53
2875  Robin Schroth          F 45-49    171/187   19:14     1:16:55
2876  Olivia Warner          F 30-34    304/322   19:16     1:17:04
2877  Sandra Beaver          F 60-64     96/123   19:16     1:17:04
2878  Sarah Chesebrough      F 35-39    225/254   19:17     1:17:05
2879  Amanda Horner          F 35-39    226/254   19:17     1:17:05
2880  Wayne Trout            M 65-69      39/46   19:17     1:17:07
2881  Kris McCagg            F 40-44    204/224   19:18     1:17:11
2882  Bethany Stoller        F 20-24    103/112   19:18     1:17:12
2883  Kariann Polston        F 25-29    226/244   19:18     1:17:12
2884  Jodi Stoller           F 45-49    172/187   19:19     1:17:13
2885  Kristine Witte         F 50-54    196/228   19:19     1:17:13
2886  Mary Osborn            F 55-59    170/206   19:19     1:17:13
2887  Rose M. Carlisle       F 50-54    197/228   19:19     1:17:13
2888  Vanice Martenies       F 55-59    171/206   19:19     1:17:14
2889  Derrick Schaefer       M 30-34    117/122   19:21     1:17:22
2890  Cindy Schaefer         F 30-34    305/322   19:21     1:17:23
2891  Carol Gigli            F 55-59    172/206   19:21     1:17:24
2892  Karen Johnson          F 60-64     97/123   19:22     1:17:25
2893  Tammy Anderson         F 50-54    198/228   19:22     1:17:26
2894  Judy Smith             F 60-64     98/123   19:22     1:17:26
2895  Marc Grostefon         M 65-69      40/46   19:22     1:17:26
2896  Carol Gates            F 60-64     99/123   19:22     1:17:26
2897  Susan Grostefon        F 65-69      46/58   19:22     1:17:26
2898  Lindsay Bohde          F 25-29    227/244   19:22     1:17:27
2899  Vicki Klopfenstein     F 55-59    173/206   19:22     1:17:27
2900  Sydney Seabeck         F 01-12      62/69   19:25     1:17:37
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2901  Kent Yost              M 50-54      84/90   19:25     1:17:37
2902  Dana Anspach           F 50-54    199/228   19:25     1:17:39
2903  Wesley Anspach         M 55-59     92/102   19:25     1:17:39
2904  Daryl Yost             M 70-98      19/25   19:25     1:17:39
2905  Janice Yost            F 50-54    200/228   19:25     1:17:39
2906  Tonya Bryant           F 45-49    173/187   19:27     1:17:47
2907  Kathy Polston          F 55-59    174/206   19:28     1:17:52
2908  Walter Polston         M 55-59     93/102   19:28     1:17:52
2909  Deb Meyer              F 55-59    175/206   19:31     1:18:04
2910  Jim May                M 50-54      85/90   19:31     1:18:04
2911  Matthew Fraley         M 30-34    118/122   19:32     1:18:05
2912  Kathy Sovine           F 50-54    201/228   19:32     1:18:05
2913  Lucille Meyer          F 70-98      21/27   19:32     1:18:05
2914  Dawn Conatser          F 50-54    202/228   19:32     1:18:06
2915  Debra Meyer            F 50-54    203/228   19:33     1:18:12
2916  Darrell Burton         M 35-39     98/103   19:33     1:18:12
2917  Treana Henke           F 35-39    227/254   19:34     1:18:13
2918  Larry Schlegel         M 65-69      41/46   19:34     1:18:14
2919  Barbara Schlegel       F 65-69      47/58   19:34     1:18:14
2920  Carl Henke             M 35-39     99/103   19:34     1:18:15
2921  Monique Derrick        F 35-39    228/254   19:34     1:18:15
2922  Dennis Heck            M 55-59     94/102   19:34     1:18:15
2923  Laura Brantley         F 45-49    174/187   19:34     1:18:16
2924  Rosemary Trent         F 01-12      63/69   19:35     1:18:17
2925  Charles Gollnick       M 60-64      70/80   19:35     1:18:17
2926  Dan Meyer              M 55-59     95/102   19:35     1:18:19
2927  Paula Hughes           F 40-44    205/224   19:36     1:18:23
2928  Jerri Lerch            F 55-59    176/206   19:36     1:18:23
2929  Kendra Clark           F 35-39    229/254   19:36     1:18:24
2930  Brendan Duff           M 01-12      71/75   19:37     1:18:27
2931  Shannon Duff           F 40-44    206/224   19:37     1:18:28
2932  Jenelle O'Neill        F 35-39    230/254   19:38     1:18:29
2933  Lisa Stiles            F 40-44    207/224   19:38     1:18:29
2934  Kassidi Jones          F 13-19     99/104   19:38     1:18:31
2935  Courtney McDaniels     F 01-12      64/69   19:39     1:18:35
2936  Catie Eby              F 13-19    100/104   19:39     1:18:35
2937  Stacey McDaniels       F 35-39    231/254   19:40     1:18:38
2938  Michelle McClain       F 35-39    232/254   19:40     1:18:38
2939  Evelyn McClain         F 55-59    177/206   19:40     1:18:39
2940  Beth Wilges            F 30-34    306/322   19:41     1:18:41
2941  Ann Woodward           F 40-44    208/224   19:41     1:18:41
2942  Richard Poinsatte      M 45-49      89/94   19:41     1:18:43
2943  Charlie Trent          M 01-12      72/75   19:41     1:18:43
2944  Tricia Meyers          F 30-34    307/322   19:43     1:18:50
2945  Karen Bohnstedt        F 55-59    178/206   19:43     1:18:50
2946  Sara Cupp              F 40-44    209/224   19:43     1:18:50
2947  Sebastien Lebamoff     F 13-19    101/104   19:45     1:18:57
2948  Claudette Minniear     F 50-54    204/228   19:45     1:18:58
2949  Cynthia Beachem        F 55-59    179/206   19:45     1:18:59
2950  Brooke Sellhorn        F 30-34    308/322   19:45     1:18:59
2951  Kathleen Starkey       F 50-54    205/228   19:45     1:18:59
2952  Cynthia Burns          F 50-54    206/228   19:45     1:18:59
2953  Wei Chen               M 30-34    119/122   19:46     1:19:03
2954  Yun Tan                F 30-34    309/322   19:46     1:19:03
2955  Sheila Telando         F 70-98      22/27   19:46     1:19:04
2956  Susan Trent            F 40-44    210/224   19:46     1:19:04
2957  Philip Gerber          M 01-19        1/1   19:47     1:19:05
2958  Jinny Gerber           F 50-54    207/228   19:47     1:19:06
2959  Angela Friedrich       F 45-49    175/187   19:47     1:19:06
2960  Sharon Baldi           F 45-49    176/187   19:47     1:19:08
2961  Heather Copenhaver     F 35-39    233/254   19:48     1:19:09
2962  David Salmon           M 60-64      71/80   19:48     1:19:12
2963  Gary Willig            M 55-59     96/102   19:49     1:19:15
2964  Janet Willig           F 55-59    180/206   19:49     1:19:16
2965  Nicole Curry           F 30-34    310/322   19:50     1:19:17
2966  Kathy Curry            F 50-54    208/228   19:50     1:19:17
2967  Kris Cartwright        F 40-44    211/224   19:50     1:19:19
2968  Kim Henschen           F 45-49    177/187   19:50     1:19:19
2969  Kourtney Cartwright    F 20-24    104/112   19:50     1:19:19
2970  Margaret Wilson        F 60-64    100/123   19:52     1:19:25
2971  Cindy Meyer            F 55-59    181/206   19:53     1:19:29
2972  Nikki Drewery          F 35-39    234/254   19:53     1:19:29
2973  Robert Katt            M 70-98      20/25   19:53     1:19:30
2974  Shaki Williams         F 35-39    235/254   19:53     1:19:30
2975  Becky Steinhoff        F 55-59    182/206   19:53     1:19:31
2976  Casey Claypool         F 25-29    228/244   19:56     1:19:43
2977  Amy Knight             F 35-39    236/254   19:56     1:19:43
2978  Nicholas Claypool      M 25-29      97/98   19:56     1:19:44
2979  Carrie Williams        F 35-39    237/254   19:56     1:19:44
2980  James Oxenrider        M 60-64      72/80   19:57     1:19:45
2981  Kim Wahlig             F 45-49    178/187   19:59     1:19:53
2982  Jane McIntosh          F 65-69      48/58   20:02     1:20:07
2983  Carol Cummings         F 70-98      23/27   20:02     1:20:08
2984  Pamela Sorg            F 45-49    179/187   20:03     1:20:09
2985  Rick Blossom           M 55-59     97/102   20:03     1:20:09
2986  Barb Blossom           F 60-64    101/123   20:03     1:20:10
2987  Melonie Hartman        F 60-64    102/123   20:05     1:20:20
2988  Jackie Detterich       F 25-29    229/244   20:05     1:20:20
2989  Grant Ulm              M 70-98      21/25   20:05     1:20:20
2990  Ashley Haydock         F 25-29    230/244   20:05     1:20:20
2991  Stan Hause             M 60-64      73/80   20:07     1:20:25
2992  Cathy Hause            F 60-64    103/123   20:07     1:20:25
2993  Allen Donnelly         M 50-54      86/90   20:08     1:20:31
2994  Annette Donnelly       F 50-54    209/228   20:08     1:20:31
2995  Erika Arciga           F 20-24    105/112   20:09     1:20:33
2996  Angela Spry            F 35-39    238/254   20:09     1:20:34
2997  Connie Slagal          F 40-44    212/224   20:10     1:20:38
2998  Connie Elliott         F 40-44    213/224   20:10     1:20:38
2999  Ann Travis             F 60-64    104/123   20:10     1:20:40
3000  Katie Bowman           F 60-64    105/123   20:11     1:20:44
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3001  Bruce Bowman           M 60-64      74/80   20:12     1:20:45
3002  Abby Delucenay         F 20-24    106/112   20:12     1:20:47
3003  Abigail MacY           F 30-34    311/322   20:12     1:20:48
3004  Danielle Gonzales      F 35-39    239/254   20:13     1:20:51
3005  Lisa Johnson           F 35-39    240/254   20:13     1:20:52
3006  Terry Payne            F 55-59    183/206   20:15     1:20:57
3007  Teddy Payne            M 45-49      90/94   20:15     1:20:57
3008  David Deaton           M 45-49      91/94   20:15     1:20:58
3009  Alicia Blankenship     F 40-44    214/224   20:16     1:21:03
3010  Anita Falls            F 50-54    210/228   20:16     1:21:03
3011  Norma Bricker          F 45-49    180/187   20:16     1:21:04
3012  Melissa Baughman       F 35-39    241/254   20:17     1:21:06
3013  Kristi Miller          F 40-44    215/224   20:17     1:21:06
3014  Lori Haydl             F 35-39    242/254   20:17     1:21:06
3015  Bonnie S. Kammeyer     F 45-49    181/187   20:17     1:21:08
3016  Janet Werling          F 55-59    184/206   20:20     1:21:18
3017  Jeanne Shoup           F 55-59    185/206   20:20     1:21:19
3018  Peg Robison            F 60-64    106/123   20:22     1:21:25
3019  Debbie Gibson          F 55-59    186/206   20:22     1:21:25
3020  Julie Kessler          F 50-54    211/228   20:23     1:21:30
3021  Wendy Smith            F 60-64    107/123   20:23     1:21:30
3022  Patricia Linton        F 65-69      49/58   20:23     1:21:32
3023  Troy Schade            M 40-44      95/97   20:23     1:21:32
3024  Lisa Schade            F 40-44    216/224   20:24     1:21:33
3025  John Lassen            M 60-64      75/80   20:24     1:21:33
3026  Myra Lassen            F 60-64    108/123   20:24     1:21:34
3027  Amy O'Brien            F 35-39    243/254   20:24     1:21:35
3028  Nicole Jensen-Mix      F 35-39    244/254   20:24     1:21:35
3029  Jodie Karrick          F 50-54    212/228   20:26     1:21:44
3030  Linda Klenke           F 50-54    213/228   20:26     1:21:44
3031  Terry Edwards          M 60-64      76/80   20:26     1:21:44
3032  Ian McKinney           M 50-54      87/90   20:27     1:21:47
3033  Jennifer McKinney      F 40-44    217/224   20:27     1:21:48
3034  Sandra Michels         F 50-54    214/228   20:28     1:21:49
3035  Johnelle Smith         F 25-29    231/244   20:28     1:21:49
3036  Kayla Walls            F 13-19    102/104   20:28     1:21:50
3037  Sarah Ealing           F 20-24    107/112   20:28     1:21:52
3038  Cheryl Ealing          F 30-34    312/322   20:28     1:21:52
3039  Monica Ealing          F 25-29    232/244   20:29     1:21:53
3040  Kerrie Walls           F 35-39    245/254   20:29     1:21:53
3041  Janell McIntosh        F 25-29    233/244   20:31     1:22:01
3042  Lori Shoemaker         F 35-39    246/254   20:32     1:22:08
3043  Bertie Shrader         F 65-69      50/58   20:32     1:22:08
3044  Marcia Mann            F 55-59    187/206   20:33     1:22:09
3045  Jordan Shoemaker       F 13-19    103/104   20:33     1:22:09
3046  Emily Kresser          F 20-24    108/112   20:34     1:22:14
3047  Tom Kresser            M 55-59     98/102   20:34     1:22:14
3048  Beth Redden            F 50-54    215/228   20:35     1:22:17
3049  Michelle Pitzen        F 45-49    182/187   20:39     1:22:36
3050  Larry Teegarden        M 70-98      22/25   20:40     1:22:39
3051  Amber Street           F 25-29    234/244   20:40     1:22:39
3052  Gavin Street           M 01-12      73/75   20:40     1:22:39
3053  Lori Wymer             F 45-49    183/187   20:40     1:22:39
3054  Addyson Dolsen         F 01-12      65/69   20:43     1:22:52
3055  Suzanne Roberts        F 20-24    109/112   20:44     1:22:53
3056  John Castator          M 65-69      42/46   20:44     1:22:55
3057  Sonya Dolsen           F 25-29    235/244   20:44     1:22:56
3058  Beth Gross             F 55-59    188/206   20:44     1:22:56
3059  Megan Goodier          F 30-34    313/322   20:44     1:22:57
3060  Sarah Stroud           F 40-44    218/224   20:45     1:22:57
3061  Bobbie Castleman       F 45-49    184/187   20:49     1:23:14
3062  Andrea George          F 25-29    236/244   20:50     1:23:19
3063  Patty Snelling         F 55-59    189/206   20:50     1:23:19
3064  Sarah Jones            F 25-29    237/244   20:53     1:23:29
3065  Paula Jones            F 55-59    190/206   20:53     1:23:30
3066  Colleen Sanderson      F 50-54    216/228   20:54     1:23:33
3067  Patsy Hendricks        F 60-64    109/123   20:54     1:23:35
3068  Cathline Dewitt        F 60-64    110/123   20:54     1:23:35
3069  Charles Martin         M 70-98      23/25   20:55     1:23:40
3070  Sharon Martin          F 65-69      51/58   20:55     1:23:40
3071  Patricia Cowger        F 65-69      52/58   20:58     1:23:49
3072  Cindy Carunchia        F 40-44    219/224   20:58     1:23:49
3073  Lisa Beck              F 35-39    247/254   21:00     1:23:57
3074  Karen Carunchia        F 65-69      53/58   21:00     1:23:58
3075  Joetta Geiger          F 60-64    111/123   21:01     1:24:01
3076  Barbara Johnson        F 55-59    191/206   21:01     1:24:01
3077  Terri Borne            F 60-64    112/123   21:01     1:24:01
3078  Mindy Jagger           F 35-39    248/254   21:04     1:24:15
3079  Melissa Wilhelm        F 35-39    249/254   21:04     1:24:16
3080  David Bacon            M 45-49      92/94   21:05     1:24:17
3081  Meagan Ford            F 20-24    110/112   21:05     1:24:17
3082  Jim Ford               M 50-54      88/90   21:05     1:24:17
3083  Diane Zeller           F 40-44    220/224   21:05     1:24:18
3084  Steven Weaver          M 55-59     99/102   21:06     1:24:24
3085  Gregory Hetrick        M 25-29      98/98   21:07     1:24:25
3086  Daisy Biddle           F 30-34    314/322   21:07     1:24:28
3087  Edison Gutwein         M 70-98      24/25   21:10     1:24:39
3088  Chrisann Gutwein       F 70-98      24/27   21:10     1:24:39
3089  Marci Neuenschwander   F 40-44    221/224   21:11     1:24:42
3090  Ted Neuenschwander     M 65-69      43/46   21:11     1:24:44
3091  Starla Steckbeck       F 60-64    113/123   21:12     1:24:45
3092  Heather Bearman        F 25-29    238/244   21:12     1:24:48
3093  Nicholas Bearman       M 30-34    120/122   21:12     1:24:48
3094  Rachel Bearman         F 25-29    239/244   21:13     1:24:49
3095  Lisa Holsinger         F 55-59    192/206   21:13     1:24:51
3096  Jennifer Joseph        F 55-59    193/206   21:13     1:24:52
3097  Anna Ho                F 25-29    240/244   21:13     1:24:52
3098  Peggy Johnson          F 40-44    222/224   21:13     1:24:52
3099  Karen Young            F 50-54    217/228   21:13     1:24:52
3100  Mary Alto              F 55-59    194/206   21:14     1:24:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3101  Andy Beltz             M 35-39    100/103   21:15     1:25:00
3102  Christi Beltz          F 35-39    250/254   21:16     1:25:01
3103  Will Beltz             M 01-12      74/75   21:16     1:25:01
3104  Susan Munson           F 55-59    195/206   21:16     1:25:03
3105  Emily Hetrick          F 25-29    241/244   21:16     1:25:03
3106  Deborah Ward           F 55-59    196/206   21:17     1:25:05
3107  Diana Lahr             F 45-49    185/187   21:17     1:25:05
3108  Terry Lahr             M 55-59    100/102   21:17     1:25:06
3109  Kassandra Fuchs        F 25-29    242/244   21:18     1:25:10
3110  Joshua Fuchs           M 30-34    121/122   21:18     1:25:11
3111  Fred Sheets            M 60-64      77/80   21:21     1:25:23
3112  Sandra Hetrick         F 50-54    218/228   21:21     1:25:24
3113  Elaine Emerick         F 65-69      54/58   21:25     1:25:37
3114  Gabrielle Moran        F 01-12      66/69   21:27     1:25:45
3115  Kathy Moran            F 40-44    223/224   21:27     1:25:45
3116  Ron Huis               M 50-54      89/90   21:27     1:25:45
3117  Joseph Moran           M 01-12      75/75   21:27     1:25:47
3118  David Moran            M 40-44      96/97   21:27     1:25:47
3119  John C. Emerick        M 65-69      44/46   21:27     1:25:48
3120  Kevin Emerick          M 35-39    101/103   21:28     1:25:49
3121  Carolyn Bailey         F 60-64    114/123   21:28     1:25:50
3122  Sandra Kowalenko       F 60-64    115/123   21:28     1:25:50
3123  Rebecca Williams       F 50-54    219/228   21:33     1:26:12
3124  Karen Marciano         F 55-59    197/206   21:33     1:26:12
3125  Samuel Marciano        M 60-64      78/80   21:33     1:26:12
3126  Jill Busse             F 50-54    220/228   21:34     1:26:13
3127  Jamie Marciano         F 30-34    315/322   21:34     1:26:13
3128  Storm Braaten          F 01-12      67/69   21:34     1:26:14
3129  Tricia Jones           F 30-34    316/322   21:34     1:26:14
3130  Theo Braaten           M 45-49      93/94   21:34     1:26:14
3131  Marcus Braaten         M 45-49      94/94   21:36     1:26:21
3132  Martha Bains           F 55-59    198/206   21:38     1:26:30
3133  Tom Bains              M 60-64      79/80   21:38     1:26:30
3134  Daniel Arnold          M 55-59    101/102   21:40     1:26:39
3135  Erin Arnold            F 30-34    317/322   21:40     1:26:39
3136  Arlin Springer         M 55-59    102/102   21:44     1:26:54
3137  Cindy Springer         F 55-59    199/206   21:44     1:26:55
3138  Richard Knight         M 65-69      45/46   21:50     1:27:20
3139  Chelsea Federspiel     F 25-29    243/244   21:51     1:27:22
3140  Kathy Knight           F 55-59    200/206   21:51     1:27:22
3141  Juanita Eldridge       F 65-69      55/58   21:56     1:27:42
3142  Annie Hoffmeier        F 50-54    221/228   21:58     1:27:51
3143  Janice Lewis           F 35-39    251/254   21:58     1:27:51
3144  Nanci Janes            F 30-34    318/322   22:00     1:27:57
3145  Kelli Keaton           F 45-49    186/187   22:00     1:28:00
3146  Josh Keaton            M 35-39    102/103   22:00     1:28:00
3147  Travis Troyer          M 30-34    122/122   22:02     1:28:05
3148  Regina Troyer          F 30-34    319/322   22:02     1:28:06
3149  Samantha Robinson      F 01-12      68/69   22:02     1:28:07
3150  Sue Walstra            F 55-59    201/206   22:02     1:28:08
3151  Ronald Ross            M 65-69      46/46   22:03     1:28:11
3152  Paulette Ross          F 65-69      56/58   22:03     1:28:11
3153  Beverly Scheiderer     F 65-69      57/58   22:05     1:28:18
3154  Marguerite Horman      F 55-59    202/206   22:05     1:28:20
3155  Dewayne Wenzel         M 60-64      80/80   22:08     1:28:30
3156  Cynthia Hall           F 50-54    222/228   22:12     1:28:47
3157  Anita Sparkman         F 55-59    203/206   22:12     1:28:48
3158  Chris Freeman          F 60-64    116/123   22:13     1:28:49
3159  Lucy Smith             F 70-98      25/27   22:14     1:28:55
3160  Candy Osburn           M 50-54      90/90   22:15     1:29:00
3161  Elizabeth Lindsay      F 20-24    111/112   22:18     1:29:10
3162  Mary Rajchel           F 13-19    104/104   22:18     1:29:10
3163  Kristen Rajchel        F 50-54    223/228   22:18     1:29:11
3164  Amy Tilbury            F 45-49    187/187   22:20     1:29:18
3165  Debbie Krempel         F 50-54    224/228   22:20     1:29:18
3166  Alexis Jankowski       F 01-12      69/69   22:25     1:29:38
3167  Bonita Fritz           F 55-59    204/206   22:25     1:29:38
3168  Lisa Walb              F 50-54    225/228   22:26     1:29:42
3169  Ardelle Merkling       F 70-98      26/27   22:26     1:29:42
3170  Charlene Wenzel        F 60-64    117/123   22:27     1:29:48
3171  Valerie Wenzel         F 30-34    320/322   22:28     1:29:49
3172  Geoffrey Avery         M 20-24      40/40   22:46     1:31:04
3173  Maria Kaufman          F 25-29    244/244   22:46     1:31:04
3174  Billy Smith            M 70-98      25/25   23:06     1:32:24
3175  Karen Morrow           F 60-64    118/123   23:15     1:32:59
3176  Tera Fredrickson       F 50-54    226/228   23:19     1:33:16
3177  Venece Martin          F 35-39    252/254   23:20     1:33:17
3178  Dianne Mitro           F 50-54    227/228   23:20     1:33:17
3179  Sheryl Baird           F 60-64    119/123   23:24     1:33:35
3180  Colleen Thieme         F 60-64    120/123   23:29     1:33:55
3181  Karen Franz            F 55-59    205/206   23:29     1:33:55
3182  Sean Murray            M 40-44      97/97   24:09     1:36:34
3183  Helen Murray           F 65-69      58/58   24:09     1:36:35
3184  Abigail Mueller        F 30-34    321/322   24:43     1:38:50
3185  Aaron Mueller          M 35-39    103/103   24:43     1:38:51
3186  Tara Owen              F 35-39    253/254   24:53     1:39:29
3187  Leann Pancake          F 40-44    224/224   24:53     1:39:30
3188  Christina Jackson      F 35-39    254/254   25:14     1:40:56
3189  Jane Jackson           F 60-64    121/123   25:15     1:40:57
3190  Fran Stapleton         F 50-54    228/228   25:19     1:41:13
3191  Nancy Boylen           F 70-98      27/27   25:50     1:43:17
3192  Kayla Schmidt          F 20-24    112/112   25:51     1:43:22
3193  Deborah Radford        F 55-59    206/206   27:47     1:51:08
3194  Angela Radford         F 30-34    322/322   27:48     1:51:09
3195  Theresa Stumpf         F 60-64    122/123   31:59     2:07:53
3196  Donna Gleason          F 60-64    123/123   32:56     2:11:41
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